#### 507582122 11/04/2022

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7629011

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ARES CAPITAL CORPORATION, AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT	10/31/2022

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	THE DEDHAM GROUP LLC
Street Address:	108 WEST 13TH STREET
City:	WILMINGTON
State/Country:	DELAWARE
Postal Code:	19801

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D936081
Patent Number:	D947239
Patent Number:	D947240
Patent Number:	D947221
Application Number:	16857540
Application Number:	16857537
Application Number:	16857533

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (202)835-7586

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-835-7500 Email: dcip@milbank.com **Correspondent Name:** JAVIER J. RAMOS

1850 K STREET, NW, SUITE 1100 Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: MILBANK, LLP

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	40924.00047
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAVIER J. RAMOS
SIGNATURE:	/Javier J. Ramos/
DATE SIGNED:	11/04/2022

## **Total Attachments: 94** source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page1.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page2.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page3.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page4.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page5.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page6.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page7.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page8.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page9.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page10.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page11.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page12.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page13.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page14.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page15.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page16.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page17.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page18.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page19.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page20.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page21.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page22.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page23.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page24.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page25.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page26.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page27.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page28.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page29.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page30.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page31.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page32.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page33.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page34.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page35.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page36.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page37.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page38.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page39.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page40.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page41.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page42.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page43.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page44.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page45.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page46.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page47.tif

source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page48.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page49.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page50.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page51.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page52.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page53.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page54.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page55.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page56.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page57.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page58.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page59.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page60.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page61.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page62.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page63.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page64.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page65.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page66.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page67.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page68.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page69.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page70.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page71.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page72.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page73.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page74.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page75.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page76.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page77.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page78.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page79.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page80.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page81.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page82.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page83.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page84.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page85.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page86.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page87.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page88.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page89.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page90.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page91.tif source=MMIT - Ares\_Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page92.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page93.tif source=MMIT - Ares Termination and Release of Security Interest of IP (executed)#page94.tif

# TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

This TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY, dated as of October 31, 2022 ("Release"), is made by ARES CAPITAL CORPORATION, as Administrative Agent for the Secured Parties (in such capacity and together with its successors and assigns in such capacity, the "Administrative Agent") in favor of PANALGO LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Panalgo"), THE ZITTER GROUP LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("The Zitter Group"), THE DEDHAM GROUP LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("The Dedham Group"), and MANAGED MARKETS INSIGHT & TECHNOLOGY LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("MMIT" and together with Panalgo, The Zitter Group and The Dedham Group, each a "Grantor" and, collectively, the "Grantors").

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Credit Agreement dated as of September 15, 2021 (as amended by that certain First Amendment to Credit Agreement, dated as of October 21, 2021, and as further amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time prior to the date hereof, the "Credit Agreement"), by and among MMIT Holdings, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Holdings"), the other Credit Parties signatory thereto from time to time as Guarantors, the Lenders from time to time party thereto and the Administrative Agent, the Lenders agreed to extend certain Loans to the Borrower;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Credit Agreement, the Borrower, Holdings, other Grantors (as defined in the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement) from time to time party thereto and the Administrative Agent entered into that certain Guarantee and Collateral Agreement dated as of September 15, 2021 (the "Guarantee and Collateral Agreement"), whereby each Grantor granted to the Administrative Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in certain Collateral;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, each Grantor, as applicable, executed and delivered to the Administrative Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, (i) that certain Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of September 15, 2021 (the "First TSA") between The Zitter Group and the Administrative Agent, (ii) that certain Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of October 21, 2021 (the "Second TSA") between Panalgo and the Administrative Agent (iii) that certain Copyright Security Agreement, dated as of September 15, 2021 (the "CSA") between MMIT and the Administrative Agent, and (iv) that certain Patent Security Agreement, dated as of September 15, 2021 (the "PSA") between The Dedham Group and the Administrative Agent (the PSA, together with the First TSA, Second TSA and the CSA, collectively, the "IP Security Agreements"), under each of which each applicable Grantor granted to the Administrative Agent a security interest in all of such Grantor's rights, priorities, and privileges relating to the Trademark Collateral, Copyright Collateral and Patent Collateral; and

WHEREAS, the CSA was recorded at the United States Copyright Office ("USCO") on September 15, 2021, at Volume 15003 Document No. 622, including, without limitation, the Copyright Collateral on Exhibit A.

**WHEREAS,** the PSA was recorded at the USPTO on September 15, 2021, at Reel 057486 Frame 0478, including, without limitation, the Patent Collateral on Exhibit B; and

WHEREAS, the First TSA was recorded at the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("USPTO") on October 7, 2021, at Reel 7446 Frame 0061, including, without limitation, the Trademark Collateral set forth on Exhibit C;

- WHEREAS, the Second TSA was recorded at the USPTO on October 21, 2021, at Reel 7466 Frame 0205, including, without limitation, the Trademark Collateral on Exhibit D;
- **NOW THEREFORE**, in consideration of the mutual promises and undertakings set forth herein and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, and with the intention of being legally bound hereby, the Administrative Agent, on behalf of the Secured Parties, and each Grantor agree as follows:
- **SECTION 1.** <u>Defined Terms</u>. All capitalized terms used herein but not otherwise defined herein have the meanings given to them in the Credit Agreement, Guarantee and Collateral Agreement or IP Security Agreements, as applicable.
- **SECTION 2**. <u>Termination and Release</u>. The Administrative Agent, on behalf of the Secured Parties, without representation, warranty, or recourse, hereby:
- (a) terminates, cancels, discharges, and releases the security interest in each applicable Grantor's rights, priorities and privileges relating to all Trademark Collateral, including all goodwill associated therewith and symbolized thereby, Copyright Collateral and Patent Collateral thereof granted pursuant to the IP Security Agreements;
- (b) assigns, transfers and conveys to Grantors any and all of its rights, title and interests in all Trademark Collateral, including all goodwill associated therewith and symbolized thereby, Copyright Collateral and Patent Collateral; and
  - (c) authorizes the recordation of this Release with the USPTO and USCO at the Grantors' expense.
- **SECTION 3**. Choice of Law. This Release shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of New York.
- **SECTION 4**. <u>Counterparts</u>. This Release may be executed in one or more counterparts and by different parties hereto in separate counterparts, each of which when so executed and delivered shall be deemed an original, but all such counterparts together shall constitute but one and the same instrument. Execution. One or more counterparts of this Release may be delivered by electronic transmission, with the same effect as an original counterpart thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Administrative Agent, on behalf of the Secured Parties, has caused this Release to be duly executed as of the date first set forth above.

Administrative Agent:

ARES CAPITAL CORPORATION

Title: Authorized Signatory

[Signature Page to Termination and Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property]

## EXHIBIT A

## Copyright Collateral

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
1.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology/AIS Health	Drug Benefit News [Published: 2018-01-12 to 2018-01-26. Issues: vol. 19, no. 1, January 12, 2018 to vol. 19, no. 2, January 26, 2018]	USA	TX0008566246	2018	Active
2.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology/AIS Health	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2018-01-08 to 2018-01-15, Issues: vol. 28, no. 1, January 8, 2018 to vol. 28, no. 2, January 15, 2018]	USA	TX0008566235	2018	Active
3.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology/AIS Health	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2018-01-04 to 2018-01-18. Issues: vol. 24, no. 1, January 4, 2018 to vol. 24, no. 2, January 18, 2018]	USA	TX0008566228	2018	Active
4.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2017-01- 01, Issue: vol. 16, no. 1, January 2017]	USA	TX0008380741	2017	Active
5.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2017-01- 31. Issue: vol. 16, no. 2, February 2017]	USA	TX0008380754	2017	Active
6.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	AIS's Directory of Health Plans: 2017.	USA	TX0008445529	2017	Active
7.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Weekly. [Published: 2018-02-05 to 2018-02-26. Issues: yol. 28, no. 5, February 5, 2018 to yol. 28, no. 8, February 26, 2018]	USA	TX0008587873	2018	Active
8.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Weekly, [Published: 2018-03-05 to 2018-03-26, Issues: vol. 28, no. 9, March 5, 2018 to vol. 28, no. 12, March 26, 2018]	USA	TX0008587949	2018	Active
9.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Weekly, [Published: 2018-04-02 to 2018-04-23, Issues: vol. 28, no. 13, April 2, 2018 to vol. 28, no. 16, April 23, 2018]	USA	TX0008584858	2018	Active
10.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Weekly, [Published: 2018-06-04 to 2018-06-25, Issues: vol. 28, no. 22, June 4, 2018 to vol. 28, no. 25, June 25, 2018]	USA	TX0008611076	2018	Active
11.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Weekly, [Published: 2018-07-02 to 2018-07-30, Issues: vol. 28, no. 26, July 2, 2018 to vol. 28, no. 30, July 30, 2018]	USA	TX0008610953	2018	Active
12.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar On Drug Benefits.  Published: 2018-02-09 to 2018-02-23. Issues: vol. 19, no. 3, February 9, 2018 to vol. 19, no. 4, February 23, 2018]	USA	TX0008587855	2018	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
13.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2018-03-09 to 2018-03-23. Issues: vol. 19, no. 5, March 9, 2018 to vol. 19, no. 6, March 23, 2018]	USA	TX0008587924	2018	Active
14.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar On Drug Benefits. [Published: 2018-06-08 to 2018-06-22. Issues: vol. 19, no. 11. June 8, 2018 to vol. 19, no. 12. June 22, 2018]	USA	TX0008611053	2018	Active
15.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar On Drug Benefits. [Published: 2018-07-13 to 2018-07-27. Issues: vol. 19, no. 13, July 13, 2018 to vol. 19, no. 14, July 27, 2018]	USA	TX0008611022	2018	Active
16.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology LLC	Radar On Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2018-02-01 to 2018-02-15. Issues: vol. 24. no. 3. February 1, 2018 to vol. 24. no. 4. February 15, 20181	USA	TX0008587888	2018	Active
17.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2018-03-01 to 2018-03-15, Issues: vol. 24, no. 5, March 1, 2018 to vol. 24, no. 6, March 15, 2018]	USA	TX0008587911	2018	Active
18.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar On Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2018-07-05 to 2018-07-19. Issues: vol. 24, no. 13, July 5, 2018 to vol. 24, no. 14, July 19, 2018]	USA	TX0008610991	2018	Active
19.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar On Medicare Advatage. IPublished: 2018-06-07 to 2018-06- 21. Issues: vol. 24, no. 11. June 7, 2018 to vol. 24, no. 12. June 21, 2018]	USA	TX0008611038	2018	Active
20.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar On Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-02-15. Issue: vol. 15, no. 2, February 2018]	USA	TX0008566557	2018	Active
21.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar On Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-03-15, Issue: vol. 15, no. 3, March 2018]	USA	TX0008566559	2018	Active
22.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar On Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-04-19, Issue: vol. 15, no. 4, April 2018]	USA	TX0008566552	2018	Active
23.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Specialty Pharmacy News. [Published: 2016-12-14. Issue: vol. 13, no. 12, December 2016]	USA	TX0008380750	2016	Active
24.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Specialty Pharmacy News. [Published: 2017-01-11. Issue: vol. 14, no. 1, January 2017]	USA	TX0008380747	2017	Active
25.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Specialty Pharmacy News. [Published: 2017-02-10. Issue: vol. 14, no. 2. February 2017]	USA	TX0008380752	2017	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg.	Status
	26 126 1	2 11 77 11	TIGA			
26.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008414488	2017	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2017-03-15, Issue: vol. 14, no. 3, March 2017]				
0.7	Technology, LLC		TICA	TV0009425100	2017	Astissa
27.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008435100	2017	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2017-04-14. Issue: vol.				
20	Technology, LLC	14. no. 4. April 2017]	USA	TV0000457020	2017	A -4i
28.	Managed Markets Insight &	Specialty Pharmacy News. [Published: 2017-05-10. Issue: vol.	USA	TX0008457020	Reg.   Year   2017	Active
	Technology, LLC	14, no. 5, May 2017[				
20	Managed Markets		USA	TX0008461129	2017	Active
29.	1 0	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	1A0008401129 	Year   2017	Active
	Insight & Technology, LLC	[Published: 2017-06-15, Issue: vol.				
20		14, no. 6, June 2017]	USA	TX0008502581	2017	Antivo
30.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News. [Published: 2017-07-19, Issue: vol.	USA	120008302381		Active
	Insight &					
2.1	Technology, LLC	14, no. 7, July 2017]	USA	TX0008502583	2017	Active
31.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News. [Published: 2017-08-16, Issue: vol.	USA	120008302383	2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017	Active
	Insight &					
22	Technology, LLC	14. no. 8. August 2017]	USA	TX0008502580	2017	A atizza
32.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	120008302380	2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2017-09-15, Issue: vol.				
22	Technology, LLC	14. no. 9. September 2017]	TICA	TW0000550201	2017	A -4:
33.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0008558381		Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2017-10-18, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	14, no. 10, October 2017]	TICA	TW0000550270	2017	A .:
34.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008558379	3379 2017	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2017-11-16, Issue: vol.				
2.5	Technology, LLC	14, no. 11. November 2017]	TICA	TW0000570020	2017	A .:
35.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008570039	2017	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2017-12-13, Issue: vol.				
2.5	Technology, LLC	14, no. 12, December 2017]	TICA	TW0000570045	2010	A -4: -
36.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008570045	2018	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2018-01-10. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	15. no. 1. January 2018]	TICA	TTX 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 6 2 6	2017	A
37.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published:	USA	TX0008551626	2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017	Active
	Insight &	2017-11-06 to 2017-11-27. Issues:				
	Technology,	vol. 27, no. 39, November 06, 2017				
	LLC/AIS	to vol. 27, no. 42, November 27,				
20	3.6 13.6 1 4	2017]	TICA	TW0000160610	2017	A .:
38.	Managed Markets	Drug Benefit News [Published:	USA	TX0008460649	2017 2018 2017 2017	Active
	Insight &	2017-07-14 to 2017-07-28. Issues:				
	Technology,	vol. 18, no. 13, July 14, 2017 to vol.				
20	LLC/AIS Health	18, no. 14, July 28, 2017]	TICA	TTV00004/0420	2017	A .:
39.	Managed Markets	Drug Benefit News, [Published:	USA	TX0008462428	2017	Active
	Insight &	2017-08-11 to 2017-08-25, Issues:				
	Technology,	vol. 18, no. 15, August 11, 2017 to				
10	LLC/AIS Health	vol. 18, no. 16, August 25, 2017]	TICA	TV000040079	2017	A -4:
40.	Managed Markets	Drug Benefit News. [Published:	USA	TX0008488678	2017	Active
	Insight &	2017-09-08 to 2017-09-22 Issues:				
	Technology,	vol. 18, no. 17, September 8, 2017				
	LLC/AIS Health	to vol. 18, no. 18, September 22,				
4.1	Managadata	2017]	TICA	TV0000571000	2017	A =4:
41.	Managed Markets	Drug Benefit News. [Published:	USA	TX0008571808	2017	Active
	Insight &	2017-10-13 to 2017-10-27. Issues:			1	

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
	Technology, LLC/AIS Health	vol. 18, no. 19, October 13, 2017 to vol. 18, no. 20, October 27, 2017]				
42.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2017-11-10 to 2017-11-24. Issues: vol. 18, no. 21. November 10, 2017 to vol. 18, no. 22. November 24, 2017]	USA	TX0008551565	2017	Active
43.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2017-12-08 to 2017-12-22. Issues: vol. 18, no. 23, December 8, 2017 to vol. 18, no. 24, December 22, 2017]	USA	TX0008566207	2017	Active
44.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2017-07-03 to 2017-07-31, Issues: vol. 27, no. 23, 7/3/2017 to vol. 27, no. 26, 7/31/2017]	USA	TX0008460636	2017	Active
45.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2017-08-07 to 2017-08-21, Issues: vol. 27, no. 27, August 7, 2017 to vol. 27, no. 29, August 21, 2017]	USA	TX0008460658	2017	Active
46.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2017-09-04 to 2017-09-25, Issues: vol. 27, no. 30, September 4, 2017 to vol. 27, no. 33, September 25, 2017]	USA	TX0008482840	2017	Active
47.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2017-10-02 to 2017-10-30, Issues: vol. 27, no. 34, October 02, 2017 to vol. 27, no. 38, October 30, 2017]	USA	TX0008571732	2017	Active
48.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology LLC/AIS Health	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2017-12-04 to 2017-12-25, Issues: vol. 27, no. 43, 12/4/2017 to vol. 27, no. 46, 12/25/2017]	USA	TX0008566158	2017	Active
49.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology LLC/AIS Health	Health Plan Weekly, [Published: 2018-01-22 to 2018-01-29, Issues: vol. 28, no. 3, January 22, 2018 to vol. 28, no. 4, January 29, 2018]	USA	TX0008566242	2018	Active
50.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2017-07-13 to 2017-07-27, Issues: vol. 23, no. 13, July 13, 2017 to vol. 23, no. 14, July 27, 2017]	USA	TX0008460656	2017	Active
51.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2017-08-10 to 2017-08-24. Issues: vol. 23, no. 15, August 10, 2017 to vol. 23, no. 16, August 24, 2017]	USA	TX0008460667	2017	Active
52.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2017-09-07 to 2017-09-21. Issues: vol. 23, no. 17. September 7, 2017 to vol. 23, no. 18. September 21, 2017]	USA	TX0008483199	2017	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
53.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2017-10-05 to 2017-10-19. Issues: vol. 23, no. 19, October 05, 2017 to vol. 23, no. 20, October 19, 2017]	USA	TX0008571862	2017	Active
54.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology LLC/AIS Health	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2017-12-07 to 2017-12-21. Issues: vol. 23, no. 23. December 2, 2017 to vol. 23, no. 24. December 21, 2017]	USA	TX0008566219	2017	Active
55.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC/AIS Health&	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2017-11-02 to 2017-11-16. Issues: vol. 23, no. 21. November 02, 2017 to vol. 23, no. 22. November 16, 2017]	USA	TX0008551483	2017	Active
56.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC d/b/a MMIT	Radar On Drug Benefits. [Published: 2018-04-13 to 2018-04-27. Issues: vol. 19. no. 7. April 13. 2018 to vol. 19. no. 8. April 27. 2018]	USA	TX0008584254	2018	Active
57.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC d/b/a MMIT	Radar On Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2018-04-05 to 2018-04-19. Issues: vol. 24, no. 7, April 5, 2018 to vol. 24, no. 8, April 19, 2018]	USA	TX0008587953	2018	Active
58.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2016-12-09 to 2016-12-23, Issues: vol. 17, no. 23, December 9, 2016 to vol. 17, no. 24, Dedember 23, 2016]	USA	TX0008378870	2016	Active
59.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Drug Benefit News, [Published: 2017-01-06 to 2017-01-20, Issues: vol. 18, no. 1, January 6, 2017 to vol. 18, no. 2, January 20, 2017]	USA	TX0008380103	2017	Active
60.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2017-02-03 to 2017-02-17. Issues: vol. 18. no. 3. February 3, 2017 to vol. 18. no. 4, February 17, 2017]	USA	TX0008368888	2017	Active
61.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2017-03-10 to 2017-03-24, Issues: vol. 18, no. 5, March 10, 2017 to vol. 18, no. 6, March 24, 2017]	USA	TX0008409257	2017	Active
62.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Drug Benefit News [Published: 2017-04-07 to 2017-04-21, Issues: vol. 18, no. 7, April 7, 2017 to vol. 18, no. 8, April 21, 2017]	USA	TX0008418085	2017	Active
63.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2017-06-09 to 2017-06-23. Issues: vol. 18, no. 11, June 9, 2017 to vol. 18, no. 12, June 23, 2017]	USA	TX0008422737	2017	Active
64.	Managed Markets Insights &	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2016-12-12 to 2016-12-19, Issues: vol. 26, no. 44, December 12, 2016	USA	TX0008378859	2016	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
	Technology, LLC/AIS Health	to vol. 26, no. 45, December 19, 2016]				
65.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2017-01-09 to 2017-01-30, Issues: vol. 27, no. 1, January 9, 2017 to vol. 37, no. 4, January 30, 2017]	USA	TX0008380095	2017	Active
66.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2017-03-06 to 2017-03-27, Issues: vol. 27, no. 8, March 6, 2017 to vol. 27, no. 11, March 27, 2017]	USA	TX0008409252	2017	Active
67.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2017-04-03 to 2017-04-24, Issues: vol. 27, no. 12, April 3, 2017 to vol. 27, no. 14, April 24, 2017]	USA	TX0008416066	2017	Active
68.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2017-06-05 to 2017-06-26, Issues: vol. 27, no. 19, June 5, 2017 to vol. 27, no. 22, June 26, 2017]	USA	TX0008422741	2017	Active
69.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2017-01-12 to 2017-01-26. Issues: vol. 23, no. 1, January 12, 2017 to vol. 23, no. 2, January 26, 2017]	USA	TX0008380101	2017	Active
70.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2017-03-02 to 2017-03-30. Issues: vol. 23, no. 4, March 2, 2017 to vol. 23, no. 6, March 30, 2017]	USA	TX0008409236	2017	Active
71.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2017-04-13 to 2017-04-27. Issues: vol. 23. no. 7. April 13, 2017 to vol. 23. no. 8. April 27, 2017]	USA	TX0008418066	2017	Active
72.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2017-06-08 to 2017-06-29. Issues: vol. 23. no. 11. June 8. 2017 to vol. 23. no. 12. June 29. 20171	USA	TX0008422729	2017	Active
73.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC/AIS Health	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2017-02-06 to 2017-02-20. Issues: vol. 27, no. 5, February 6, 2017 to vol. 27, no. 7, February 20, 2017]	USA	TX0008368902	2017	Active
74.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Information management week	USA	CSN0117177	1998	Active
75.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Information management week.	USA	CSN0117177	1997	Active
76.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Information management week.	USA	CSN0117177	1996	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
77.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Superconductor week: the newsletter of record in the field of superconductivity.	USA	CSN0083467	1995	Active
78.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Superconductor week: the newsletter of record in the field of superconductivity.	USA	CSN0083467	1994	Active
79.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Superconductor week: the newsletter of record in the field of superconductivity.	USA	CSN0083467	1989	Active
80.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Accountability news for health care managers: performance measures, report cards, quality indicators, patient satisfaction, reporting requirements.	USA	CSN0106962	1995	Active
81.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Accountability news for health care managers: performance measures, report cards, quality indicators, patient satisfaction, reporting requirements.	USA	CSN0106962	1994	Active
82.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News. [Published: 2010-10-29. Issue: vol. 1, no. 1, November 2010]	USA	TX0007247118	2010	Active
83.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News, [Published: 2010-12-01, Issue; vol. 1, no. 2, December 2010]	USA	TX0007286502	2010	Active
84.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News, [Published: 2010-12-21, Issue: vol. 2, no. 1, January 2011]	USA	TX0007313421	2010	Active
85.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News, [Published: 2011-02-01, Issue: vol. 2, no. 2, February 2011]	USA	TX0007326692	2011	Active
86.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News. [Published: 2011-02-24. Issue: vol. 2, no. 3, March 2011]	USA	TX0007335941	2011	Active
87.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News, [Published: 2011-03-22, Issue: vol. 2, no. 4, April 2011]	USA	TX0007361495	2011	Active
88.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News. [Published: 2011-05-04. Issue: vol. 2, no. 5, May 2011]	USA	TX0007372306	2011	Active
89.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News, [Published: 2011-05-24, Issue: vol. 2, no. 6, June 2011]	USA	TX0007381882	2011	Active
90.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News, [Published: 2011-07-06, Issue: vol. 2, no. 7, July 2011]	USA	TX0007405378	2011	Active
91.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News, [Published: 2011-08-03, Issue; vol. 2, no. 8, September 2011]	USA	TX0007424896	2011	Active
92.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News. [Published: 2011-08-30. Issue: vol. 2, no. 9. September 2011]	USA	TX0007435373	2011	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
00	N 1 N - 1 - 4	200 P. Comp. V (D. 12. 1. 1.	USA			A -4:
93.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News [Published:	USA	TX0007450640	2011	Active
	Insights &	2011-10-04. Issue: vol. 2, no. 10,				
0.4	Technology, LLC	October 2011]	USA	TX0007460027	2011	A -4:
94.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News, [Published:	USA	TX0007460927	2011	Active
	Insights &	2011-11-02. Issue: vol. 2. no. 11.				
0.5	Technology, LLC	November 20111	TICA	TX/0007470505	2011	A -4: -
95.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News. [Published:	USA	TX0007479505	2011	Active
	Insights &	2011-12-06. Issue: vol. 2, no. 12.				
0.6	Technology, LLC	December 20111	TICA	TX/0007501025	2012	A 4:
96.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News. [Published:	USA	TX0007501935	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-01-05. Issue: vol. 3, no. 1,				
	Technology, LLC	January 2012]	TICA	F770007514500	2012	<b>A</b> .:
97.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News. [Published:	USA	TX0007514522	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-02-03, Issue: vol. 3, no. 2,				
	Technology, LLC	February 2012]	TIGA	FTV-200-2-201-2-2	2012	A
98.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News [Published]	USA	TX0007529157	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-03-01 Issue: vol. 3, no. 3.				
	Technology, LLC	March 2012]	TIGA	F770007504444	2012	
99.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News. [Published:	USA	TX0007534444	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-03-29. Issue: vol. 3, no. 4.				
	Technology, LLC	April 2012]	TIGA	FTV-10-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0	2012	<b>A</b>
100.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News, [Published:	USA	TX0007570255	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-04-27, Issue: vol. 3, no. 5,				
	Technology, LLC	May 2012]				
101.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News. [Published:	USA	TX0007577791	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-06-05, Issue: vol. 3, no. 6,				
	Technology, LLC	June 2012]				
102.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News, [Published]	USA	TX0007573662	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-06-27. Issue: vol. 3, no. 7,				
	Technology, LLC	July 2012]	7777.4			
103.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News, [Published]	USA	TX0007599074	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-07-27. Issue: vol. 3. no. 8.				
	Technology, LLC	August 20121				
104.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News. [Published:	USA	TX0007609299	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-08-24. Issue: vol. 3, no. 9.				
	Technology, LLC	September 2012]				
105.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News, [Published:	USA	TX0007617706	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-10-01, Issue: vol. 3, no. 10.				
	Technology, LLC	October 2012]				
106.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News. [Published:	USA	TX0007637156	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-10-26, Issue; vol. 3, no. 11,				
	Technology, LLC	November 2012]				
107.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News, [Published:	USA	TX0007645162	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-11-27. Issue: vol. 3. no. 12,				
	Technology, LLC	December 2012]			1	ļ., .
108.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News. [Published:	USA	TX0007652155	2013	Active
	Insights &	2013-01-07. Issue: vol. 4, no. 1.				
	Technology, LLC	January 2013]	1		1	ļ
109.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News, [Published:	USA	TX0007662685	2013	Active
	Insights &	2013-01-28. Issue: vol. 4, no. 2,				
	Technology, LLC	February 2013]				

110.		Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
Insights &   2013-03-06, Issue; vol. 4, no. 3,   March 2013   Active 2013-03-26, Issue; vol. 4, no. 4,   April 2013   Active 2013-03-26, Issue; vol. 4, no. 5,   April 2013   Active 2013-03-26, Issue; vol. 4, no. 5,   April 2014   Active 2013-03-26, Issue; vol. 4, no. 5,   April 2014   Active 2013-03-26, Issue; vol. 4, no. 5,   April 2014   Active 2013-03-26, Issue; vol. 4, no. 5,   April 2014   Active 2013-03-26, Issue; vol. 4, no. 7,   Active 2013-03-27, Issue; vol. 4, no. 8,   Active 2013-03-27, Issue; vol. 4, no. 9,   Active 2013-03-28, Issue; vol. 4, no. 9,   Active 2013-03-28, Issue; vol. 4, no. 9,   Active 2013-03-28, Issue; vol. 4, no. 10,   Active 2013-03-28, Issue; vol. 5, no. 4,   Active 2013-03-28, Issue; vol. 5,		12.6	1505	7701			
Technology, LLC	110.			USA	TX0007679388	2013	Active
111.   Managed Markets   ACO Business News   Published   USA   TX0007708249   2013   Active   Active							
Insights &   2013-03-26, Issue; vol. 4, no. 4,   April 2013   Active   2013-04-26,   Insights &   Colhology, LLC   Insights				TIGA	FTV 7000 F 60 1000	2012	
Technology, LLC   ACO Business News. [Published: Insights & Coll   Aco Business News	111.			USA	TX0007684332	2013	Active
112.   Managed Markets   Insights & Technology, LLC   Technology, LLC   Technology, LLC   Technology, LLC   Managed Markets   Insights & Technology, LLC   Technology, LLC							
Insights & Technology, LLC   Managed Markets   Insights & 2013-05-20, Issue: vol. 4, no. 5,   Technology, LLC   Insights & 2013-05-30, Issue: vol. 4, no. 6,   Insights & 2013-05-30, Issue: vol. 4, no. 6,   Insights & 2013-05-20, Issue: vol. 4, no. 6,   Insights & 2013-05-21, Issue: vol. 4, no. 7,   Insights & 2013-05-21, Issue: vol. 4, no. 7,   Insights & 2013-05-21, Issue: vol. 4, no. 7,   Insights & 2013-05-21, Issue: vol. 4, no. 8,   Insights & 2013-05-25, Issue: vol. 4, no. 9,   Insights & 2013-05-25, Issue: vol. 4, no. 9,   Insights & 2013-05-25, Issue: vol. 4, no. 9,   Insights & 2013-05-28, Issue: vol. 4, no. 10,   Insights & 2013-05-28, Issue: vol. 4, no. 10,   Insights & 2013-11-27, Issue: vol. 4, no. 12,   Insights & 2013-11-27, Issue: vol. 5, no. 1,   Insights & 2013-11-27, Issue: vol. 5, no. 1,   Insights & 2014-01-29, Issue: vol. 5, no. 2,   Insights & 2014-01-29, Issue: vol. 5, no. 2,   Insights & 2014-01-29, Issue: vol. 5, no. 2,   Insights & 2014-01-29, Issue: vol. 5, no. 3,   Insights & 2014-01-29, Issue: vol. 5, no. 3,   Insights & 2014-01-29, Issue: vol. 5, no. 4,   Insights & 2014-01-29, Issue: vol. 5, no. 4,   Insights & 2014-01-29, Issue: vol. 5, no. 5,   Insights & 2014-01-29, Issue: vol. 5, no. 6,   Insights & 2014-01-29, Issue: vol. 5, no. 6				770.4		2012	
Technology, LLC	112.			USA	TX0007708249	2013	Active
113.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2013-05-30. Issue, vol. 4, no. 6,   Technology, LLC   Managed Markets   Insights &   2013-05-27. Issue, vol. 4, no. 7,   July 2013    Active   2013-06-27. Issue, vol. 4, no. 7,   July 2013    Active   2013-06-27. Issue, vol. 4, no. 7,   July 2013    Active   2013-06-27. Issue, vol. 4, no. 7,   July 2013    Active   2013-06-27. Issue, vol. 4, no. 7,   July 2013    Active   2013-06-27. Issue, vol. 4, no. 7,   July 2013    Active   2013-07-25. Issue, vol. 4, no. 8,   Acc. Business News. [Published: Insights &   2013-08-28. Issue, vol. 4, no. 9,   September 2013    Active   2013-08-28. Issue, vol. 4, no. 9,   September 2013    Active   2013-08-28. Issue, vol. 4, no. 10,   Qctober 2013    Active   2013-08-28. Issue, vol. 4, no. 10,   Qctober 2013    Active   2013-08-28. Issue, vol. 4, no. 10,   Qctober 2013    Active   2013-08-28. Issue, vol. 4, no. 10,   Qctober 2013    Active   2013-08-28. Issue, vol. 4, no. 11,   November 2013    Insights &   2013-02-28. Issue, vol. 4, no. 12,   December 2013    Active   2013-18-27. Issue, vol. 4, no. 12,   December 2013    Active   2013-18-27. Issue, vol. 4, no. 12,   December 2013    Active   2013-18-27. Issue, vol. 4, no. 12,   December 2013    Active   2013-18-27. Issue, vol. 4, no. 12,   December 2013    Active   2013-18-27. Issue, vol. 4, no. 12,   December 2013    Active   2014-01-29. Issue, vol. 5, no. 1,   January 2014    Active   Insights &   2014-01-29. Issue, vol. 5, no. 3,   Active   2014-01-29. Issue, vol. 5, no. 5,   Active   Activ							
Insights & Technology, LLC   June 2013   June 2013   Active   Technology, LLC   Active   Technology, LLC   Technology, LC							
Technology, LLC	113.			USA	TX0007719430	2013	Active
114							
Insights &   2013-06-27, Issue; vol. 4, no. 7,   July 2013							
Technology, LLC	114.		***************************************	USA	TX0007738532	2013	Active
115.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   ACO Business News   Published   LSA   TX0007743562   2013   Active   Active							
Insights & Technology, LLC							
Technology, LLC	115.			USA	TX0007743562	2013	Active
116.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2013-08-28, Issue; vol. 4, no. 9   September 2013							
Insights &   2013-08-28   Issue; vol. 4, no. 9   September 2013							
Technology, LLC	116.			USA	TX0007755609	2013	Active
117.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2013-10-02.   Issue: vol. 4. no. 10.   October 2013      118.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2013-10-22.   Issue: vol. 4. no. 11.     119.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2013-10-28.   Issue: vol. 4. no. 11.     119.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2013-11-27.   Issue: vol. 4. no. 12.     120.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2013-11-27.   Issue: vol. 4. no. 12.     121.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-01.01.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 1.     122.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-01.01.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 2.     123.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-02-26.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 3.     124.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-26.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 4.     125.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-26.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 5.     126.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-26.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 5.     127.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-26.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 5.     128.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-26.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 4.     129.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-26.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 5.     120.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-26.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 5.     121.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-26.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 5.     122.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-26.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 4.     123.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-26.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 5.     124.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-26.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 5.     125.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-29.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 6.     126.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-29.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 6.     126.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-27.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 6.     127.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-27.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 6.     128.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-27.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 6.     129.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-27.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 7.     120.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-27.   Issue: vol. 5. no. 7.							
Insights &   2013-10-02   Issue: vol. 4, no. 10   October 2013			September 2013]				
Technology, LLC	117.			USA	TX0007791156	2013	Active
118.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2013-10-28, issue; vol. 4, no. 11,   November 2013    November 2013							
Insights &   2013-10-28   issue; vol. 4, no. 11   November 2013							
Technology, LLC	118.		ACO Business News. [Published:	USA	TX0007787436	2013	Active
119.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2013-11-27   Issue: vol. 4, no. 12,   December 2013		Insights &	2013-10-28, Issue: vol. 4, no. 11,				
Insights &   2013-11-27, Issue; vol. 4, no. 12,   December 2013      December 2014      December 2014      December 2014      December 2014      December 2014							
Technology, LLC	119.			USA	TX0007814929	2013	Active
120.   Managed Markets   Insights & 2014-01-01   Issue; vol. 5, no. 1.   January 2014							
Insights &   2014-01-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 1.   January 20141     121.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-01-29   Issue: vol. 5, no. 2.   Technology, LLC   February 20141     122.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-02-26   Issue: vol. 5, no. 3.   Technology, LLC   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-02-26   Issue: vol. 5, no. 3.   March 20141     123.   Managed Markets   Insights &   ACO Business News   Published: Insights &   2014-03-26   Issue: vol. 5, no. 4.   TX0007853732   2014   Active   124.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-26   Issue: vol. 5, no. 4.   TX0007920094   2014   Active   125.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-04-24   Issue: vol. 5, no. 5.   Technology, LLC   May 20141     125.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-29   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6.   Technology, LLC   June 20141     126.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-29   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6.   June 20141     126.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-29   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6.   June 20141     126.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-29   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6.   June 20141     126.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-29   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6.   June 20141     126.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-29   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6.   June 20141     126.   Managed Markets   Insights &   2014-03-29   Issue: vol. 5, no. 7.     127.   127							
Technology, LLC	120.		ACO Business News, [Published:	USA	TX0007850978	2014	Active
121		Insights &	2014-01-01. Issue: vol. 5. no. 1.				
Insights &   2014-01-29, Issue: vol. 5, no. 2,   February 2014]			January 2014]				
Insights &   2014-01-29, Issue: vol. 5, no. 2,   February 2014	121.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News, [Published:	USA	TX0007822240	2014	Active
122.   Managed Markets   ACO Business News. [Published: 2014-02-26. Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, Technology, LLC   Managed Markets Insights & 2014-03-26. Issue: vol. 5, no. 4, Technology, LLC   April 2014    Managed Markets Insights & 2014-04-24. Issue: vol. 5, no. 5, Technology, LLC   Managed Markets Insights & 2014-04-24. Issue: vol. 5, no. 5, Technology, LLC   May 2014    Managed Markets Insights & 2014-05-29. Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, Technology, LLC   Managed Markets Insights & 2014-05-29. Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, Technology, LLC   Managed Markets Insights & 2014-05-29. Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, Managed Markets Insights & 2014-05-27. Issue: vol. 5, no. 7,   USA   TX0007904453   2014   Active   Acti		Insights &	2014-01-29. Issue: vol. 5, no. 2,				
Insights &   2014-02-26, Issue; vol. 5, no. 3,   March 2014			February 2014]				
Technology, LLC	122.			USA	TX0007836606	2014	Active
123			2014-02-26, Issue: vol. 5, no. 3,				
Insights &   2014-03-26.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 4.							
Insights &   2014-03-26. Issue: vol. 5, no. 4,	123.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News. [Published:	USA	TX0007853732	2014	Active
124.         Managed Markets Insights & 2014-04-24. Issue: vol. 5. no. 5. Technology, LLC         USA         TX0007920094         2014 Active           125.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         ACO Business News. [Published: 2014-05-29. Issue: vol. 5. no. 6. Technology, LLC         USA         TX0007893564         2014 Active           126.         Managed Markets Insights & 2014-06-27. Issue: vol. 5. no. 7.         USA         TX0007904453         2014 Active		Insights &	2014-03-26. Issue: vol. 5, no. 4,				
Insights &   2014-04-24, Issue: vol. 5, no. 5,		Technology, LLC					
Insights &   2014-04-24. Issue: vol. 5. no. 5.	124.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News. [Published:	USA	TX0007920094	2014	Active
125.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         ACO Business News. [Published: 2014-05-29. Issue: vol. 5, no. 6. June 2014]         USA         TX0007893564         2014 Active           126.         Managed Markets Insights & 2014-06-27. Issue: vol. 5, no. 7,         USA         TX0007904453         2014 Active		Insights &	2014-04-24. Issue: vol. 5, no. 5.				
Insights &   2014-05-29. Issue: vol. 5, no. 6.		Technology, LLC					
Insights &   2014-05-29. Issue: vol. 5, no. 6.	125.	Managed Markets	ACO Business News, [Published:	USA	TX0007893564	2014	Active
Technology, LLC   June 2014]		Insights &	2014-05-29. Issue: vol. 5, no. 6.				
126. Managed Markets Insights & ACO Business News, [Published: USA TX0007904453 2014 Active 2014-06-27, Issue: vol. 5, no. 7,		Technology, LLC					
Insights & 2014-06-27, Issue: vol. 5, no. 7,	126			USA	TX0007904453	2014	Active
	120.						
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Technology, LLC	July 2014]				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
127.	Managed Markets Insights &	ACO Business News. [Published: 2014-08-01. Issue: vol. 5, no. 8,	USA	TX0007915105	2014	Active
128.	Technology, LLC Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	August 2014] ACO Business News, [Published, 2014-09-04, Issue; vol. 5, no. 9, September 2014]	USA	TX0007926086	2014	Active
129.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News. [Published: 2014-10-01. Issue: vol. 5, no. 10, October 2014]	USA	TX0007939460	2014	Active
130.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News, [Published: 2014-10-31, Issue; vol. 5, no. 11, November 2014]	USA	TX0007971818	2014	Active
131.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News, [Published: 2014-11-25, Issue; vol. 5, no. 12, December 2014]	USA	TX0007998546	2014	Active
132.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News, IPublished, 2015-01-01, Issue; vol. 6, no. 1, January 2015]	USA	TX0007998221	2015	Active
133.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News. [Published: 2015-01-29. Issue: vol. 6, no. 2. February 2015]	USA	TX0008008395	2015	Active
134.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News, IPublished: 2015-02-26, Issue: vol. 6, no. 3, March 2015]	USA	TX0008048047	2015	Active
135.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	ACO Business News, [Published: 2015-03-27, Issue: vol. 6, no. 4, April 2015]	USA	TX0008069900	2015	Active
136.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIDS reference guide.	USA	CSN0107003	1997	Active
137.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIDS reference guide.	USA	CSN0107003	1996	Active
138.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIDS reference guide.	USA	CSN0107003	1995	Active
139.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIDS reference guide	USA	CSN0107003	1994	Active
140.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIDS reference guide: a sourcebook for planners and decision makers. Monthly update	USA	CSN0107003	2003	Active
141.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIDS reference guide: a sourcebook for planners and decision makers. Monthly update	USA	CSN0107003	2002	Active
142.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIDS reference guide: a sourcebook for planners and decision makers. Monthly update	USA	CSN0107003	2001	Active
143.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIDS reference guide: a sourcebook for planners and decision makers. Monthly update	USA	CSN0107003	2000	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
144.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIDS reference guide: a sourcebook for planners and decision makers. Monthly update	USA	CSN0107003	1999	Active
145.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIDS reference guide: a sourcebook for planners and decision makers. Monthly update	USA	CSN0107003	1998	Active
146.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield plans.	USA	CSN0137678	2008	Active
147.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield plans.	USA	CSN0137678	2007	Active
148.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield plans.	USA	CSN0137678	2006	Active
149.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield plans.	USA	CSN0137678	2005	Active
150.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield plans.	USA	CSN0137678	2004	Active
151.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield plans.	USA	CSN0137678	2003	Active
152.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield plans.	USA	CSN0137678	2002	Active
153.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS REPORT ON BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHIELD PLANS. [Published: 2007-02-01. Issue: vol. 6, no. 2, February 2007]	USA	TX0007058484	2007	Active
154.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS REPORT ON BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHIELD PLANS. [Published: 2008-02-15. Issue: yol. 7, no. 2, February 2008]	USA	TX0007106003	2008	Active
155.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS REPORT ON BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHIELD PLANS. [Published: 2008-03-15. Issue: vol. 7. no. 3. March 2008]	USA	TX0007105992	2008	Active
156.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS REPORT ON BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHIELD PLANS. [Published: 2008-04-15, Issue: vol. 7, no. 4, April 2008]	USA	TX0007073987	2008	Active
157.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS REPORT ON BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHIELD PLANS. [Published: 2008-06-01. Issue: vol. 7, no. 6, June 1, 2008]	USA	TX0007097415	2008	Active
158.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross And Blue Shield Plans, [Published, 2008-08-01, Issue; vol. 7, no. 8, August 1, 2008]	USA	TX0007057591	2008	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
159.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2008-12- 01. Issue: vol. 7, no. 12, December 2008]	USA	TX0007063604	2008	Active
160.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published; 2009-01- 01, Issue; vol. 8, no. 1, January 2009]	USA	TX0007231646	2009	Active
161.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2009-02-01. Issue: vol. 8, no. 2, February 2009]	USA	TX0007063364	2009	Active
162.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2009-03- 01, Issue; vol. 8, no. 3, March 2009]	USA	TX0007063372	2009	Active
163.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2009-04- 01, Issue: vol. 8, no. 4, April 2009]	USA	TX0007063959	2009	Active
164.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2009-05- 01, Issue: vol. 8, no. 5, May 2009]	USA	TX0007063987	2009	Active
165.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2009-06- 01, Issue: vol. 8, no. 6, June 2009]	USA	TX0007064001	2009	Active
166.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2009-07- 01, Issue: vol. 8, no. 7, July 2009]	USA	TX0007064018	2009	Active
167.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2009-08- 01. Issue: vol. 8, no. 8, August 2009]	USA	TX0007064834	2009	Active
168.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2009-09- 01. Issue: vol. 8, no. 9, September 2009]	USA	TX0007231595	2009	Active
169.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2009-10- 01, Issue: vol. 8, no. 10, October 2009]	USA	TX0007107270	2009	Active
170.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, IPublished: 2009-11- 01, Issue: vol. 8, no. 11, November 2009]	USA	TX0007107594	2009	Active
171.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2009-12- 01. Issue: vol. 8, no. 12. December 2009]	USA	TX0007107866	2009	Active
172.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2010-01- 01. Issue: vol. 9, no. 1, January 2010]	USA	TX0007231591	2010	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
173.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2010-02- 01. Issue: vol. 9, no. 2, February 2010]	USA	TX0007231587	2010	Active
174.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2010-03- 01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 3, March 2010]	USA	TX0007231584	2010	Active
175.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2010-04-01. Issue: vol. 9, no. 4, April 2010]	USA	TX0007231578	2010	Active
176.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2010-05- 01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 5, May 2010]	USA	TX0007231575	2010	Active
177.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2010-06- 01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 6, June 2010]	USA	TX0007231563	2010	Active
178.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2010-07-01. Issue: vol. 9, no. 7, July 2010]	USA	TX0007231558	2010	Active
179.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2010-08- 01, Issue: yol. 9, no. 8, August 2010]	USA	TX0007231555	2010	Active
180.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2010-09- 01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 9, September 2010]	USA	TX0007236254	2010	Active
181.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2010-09- 30, Issue: vol. 9, no. 10, October 2010]	USA	TX0007249832	2010	Active
182.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2010-10- 28. Issue: vol. 9, no. 11, November 2010]	USA	TX0007261663	2010	Active
183.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published; 2010-11- 23, Issue; vol. 9, no. 12, December 2010]	USA	TX0007286467	2010	Active
184.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, IPublished: 2010-12- 20, Issue: vol. 10, no. 1, January 2011]	USA	TX0007313409	2010	Active
185.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2011-01- 27. Issue: vol. 10. no. 2. February 2011]	USA	TX0007326679	2011	Active
186.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2011-03- 03, Issue: vol. 10, no. 3, March 2011]	USA	TX0007336056	2011	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg.	Reg.	Status
				Number	Year	
187.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007361497	2011	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2011-04-				
	Technology, LLC	01. Issue: vol. 10, no. 4, April 2011]				
188.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007372315	2011	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2011-04-				
	Technology, LLC	29. Issue: vol. 10, no. 5, May 2011]				
189.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007381927	2011	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2011-06-				
	Technology, LLC	02. Issue: vol. 10, no. 6, June 2011]				
190.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007405394	2011	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2011-07-				
	Technology, LLC	11. Issue: vol. 10, no. 7, July 2011]				
191.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007424895	2011	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2011-08-				
	Technology, LLC	04, Issue: vol. 10, no. 8, August 2011]				
192.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007435367	2011	Active
192.	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2011-09-	0 511	1110007135307	2011	1101110
	Technology, LLC	12. Issue: vol. 10, no. 9, September				
	100111101093, 220	2011]				
193.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007450655	2011	Active
175.	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2011-10-	0 011	111000, 100000		11001
	Technology, LLC	11. Issue: vol. 10, no. 10. October				
	7 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	2011]				
194.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007460926	2011	Active
1 / 1.	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2011-11-				
	Technology, LLC	11. Issue: vol. 10, no. 11, November				
	<i>G.</i> 7	2011]				
195.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007479508	2011	Active
2,0.	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2011-12-				
	Technology, LLC	19. Issue: vol. 10. no. 12. December				
		2011]				
196.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007501939	2012	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2012-01-				
	Technology, LLC	12. Issue: vol. 11, no. 1, January				
		2012]				
197.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007514515	2012	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2012-02-				
	Technology, LLC	12. Issue: vol. 11, no. 2, February				
		2012]				
198.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007529134	2012	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2012-03-				
	Technology, LLC	09. Issue: vol. 11, no. 3, March				
		2012]				
199.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007534454	2012	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2012-04-				
	Technology, LLC	12. Issue: vol. 11. no. 4. April 2012]				
200.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007570217	2012	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2012-05-				
	Technology, LLC	09. Issue: vol. 11. no. 5. May 2012]				
201.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007577804	2012	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2012-06-				
	Technology, LLC	12. Issue: vol. 11, no. 6, June 2012]				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
202.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007573652	2012	Active
202.	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2012-07-	0.571	1110007373032	2012	1100110
	Technology, LLC	13. Issue: vol. 11. no. 7, July 2012]				
203.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007599061	2012	Active
203.	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2012-08-	0511	1110007255001	2012	1101110
	Technology, LLC	10. Issue: vol. 11, no. 8, August				
		2012]				
204.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007609326	2012	Active
204.	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2012-09-				
	Technology, LLC	13. Issue: vol. 11, no. 9, September				
		2012]				
205.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007617704	2012	Active
203.	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2012-10-				
	Technology, LLC	04. Issue: vol. 11. no. 10, October				
		2012]				
206.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007637163	2012	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2012-11-				
	Technology, LLC	08. Issue: vol. 11, no. 11, November				
		2012]				
207.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007645142	2012	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2012-12-				
	Technology, LLC	05. Issue: vol. 11, no. 12. December				
		2012]				
208.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007652153	2013	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2013-01-				
	Technology, LLC	09. Issue: vol. 12, no. 1, January				
		2013]				
209.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007969530	2013	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2013-02-				
	Technology, LLC	14. Issue: vol. 12, no. 2, February				
		2013]				
210.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007679396	2013	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2013-03-				
	Technology, LLC	13. Issue: vol. 12. no. 3. March				
		2013]				
211.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007684329	2013	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans. [Published: 2013-04-				
	Technology, LLC	12. Issue: vol. 12, no. 4, April 2013]				
212.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007708263	2013	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2013-05-				
	Technology, LLC	10. Issue: vol. 12, no. 5, May 2013]				
213.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007719424	2013	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2013-06-				
	Technology, LLC	12. Issue: vol. 12, no. 6, June 2013]				
214.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007738531	2013	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2013-07-	1			
	Technology, LLC	10. Issue: vol. 12. no. 7. July 2013]				
215.	Managed Markets	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue	USA	TX0007743560	2013	Active
	Insights &	Shield Plans, [Published: 2013-08-	1			
	Technology, LLC	07. Issue: vol. 12. no. 8. August	1			
		2013]				
		2015]	<u> </u>			

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
216.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2013-09- 11, Issue: vol. 12, no. 9, September 2013]	USA	TX0007755607	2013	Active
217.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2013-10- 09. Issue: vol. 12, no. 10. October 2013]	USA	TX0007791159	2013	Active
218.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2013-11- 06. Issue: vol. 12, no. 11. November 2013]	USA	TX0007787434	2013	Active
219.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2013-12- 13, Issue: vol. 12, no. 12, December 2013]	USA	TX0007814920	2013	Active
220.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2014-01- 16, Issue: vol. 13, no. 1, January 2014]	USA	TX0007850985	2014	Active
221.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2014-02- 14. Issue: vol. 13, no. 2, February 2014]	USA	TX0007821893	2014	Active
222.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published; 2014-03- 12, Issue; vol. 13, no. 3, March 2014]	USA	TX0007836612	2014	Active
223.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2014-04- 09, Issue: vol. 13, no. 4, April 2014]	USA	TX0007853723	2014	Active
224.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2014-05- 02, Issue: vol. 13, no. 5, May 2014]	USA	TX0007920091	2014	Active
225.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2014-05- 30, Issue: vol. 13, no. 6, June 2014]	USA	TX0007893577	2014	Active
226.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2014-06- 26, Issue: vol. 13, no. 7, July 2014]	USA	TX0007904470	2014	Active
227.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2014-07- 24. Issue: vol. 13, no. 8, August 2014]	USA	TX0007915069	2014	Active
228.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2014-08- 27, Issue: vol. 13, no. 9, September 2014]	USA	TX0007926146	2014	Active
229.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2014-09- 24. Issue: vol. 13. no. 10. October 2014]	USA	TX0007939469	2014	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
230.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2014-10- 23. Issue: vol. 13, no. 11, November 2014]	USA	TX0007971809	2014	Active
231.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2014-11- 19. Issue: vol. 13, no. 12, December 2014]	USA	TX0007998561	2014	Active
232.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2015-01- 01, Issue: vol. 14, no. 1, January 2015]	USA	TX0008137530	2015	Active
233.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2015-01- 28, Issue: vol. 14, no. 2, February 2015]	USA	TX0008008400	2015	Active
234.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2015-02- 26. Issue: vol. 14, no. 3, March 2015]	USA	TX0008048040	2015	Active
235.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2015-03- 27. Issue: vol. 14, no. 4, April 2015]	USA	TX0008069925	2015	Active
236.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2015-04- 23, Issue: vol. 14, no. 5, May 2015]	USA	TX0008063672	2015	Active
237.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2015-05- 28. Issue: vol. 14, no. 6, June 2015]	USA	TX0008067766	2015	Active
238.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2015-06- 25, Issue: vol. 14, no. 7, July 2015]	USA	TX0008114200	2015	Active
239.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2015-07- 31. Issue: vol. 14, no. 8, August 2015]	USA	TX0008121136	2015	Active
240.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2015-08- 28. Issue: vol. 14, no. 9, September 2015]	USA	TX0008168703	2015	Active
241.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2015-09- 25, Issue: vol. 14, no. 10, October 2015]	USA	TX0008284070	2015	Active
242.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2015-10- 22, Issue: vol. 14, no. 11, November 2015]	USA	TX0008284037	2015	Active
243.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2015-11- 20. Issue: vol. 14. no. 12, December 2015]	USA	TX0008183502	2015	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
244.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2016-01- 01. Issue: vol. 15, no. 1, January 2016]	USA	TX0008293342	2016	Active
245.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2016-01- 29, Issue: vol. 15, no. 2, February 2016]	USA	TX0008207631	2016	Active
246.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2016-02- 26, Issue: vol. 15, no. 3, March 2016]	USA	TX0008199377	2016	Active
247.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2016-03- 30, Issue; vol. 15, no. 4, April 2016]	USA	TX0008239457	2016	Active
248.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. [Published: 2016-04- 28. Issue: vol. 15, no. 5, May 2016]	USA	TX0008261349	2016	Active
249.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2016-05- 26, Issue: vol. 15, no. 6, June 2016]	USA	TX0008278798	2016	Active
250.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2016-06- 23, Issue: vol. 15, no. 7, July 2016]	USA	TX0008292306	2016	Active
251.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2016-07- 28, Issue: vol. 15, no. 3, August 2016]	USA	TX0008317763	2016	Active
252.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2016-09- 01, Issue: vol. 15, no. 9, September 2016]	USA	TX0008320243	2016	Active
253.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2016-09- 29. Issue: vol. 15, no. 10, October 2016]	USA	TX0008293057	2016	Active
254.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2016-10- 27, Issue: vol. 15, no. 11, November 2016]	USA	TX0008344631	2016	Active
255.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS Report on Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans, [Published: 2016-11- 30, Issue: vol. 15, no. 12, December 2016]	USA	TX0008379410	2016	Active
256.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS's Directory of Health Plans: 2013.	USA	TX0007750806	2013	Active
257.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS's Directory of Health Plans: 2014.	USA	TX0007855363	2014	Active
258.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS's Directory of Health Plans: 2015.	USA	TX0008026500	2015	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
	126 1		***			
259.	Managed Markets	AIS's Directory of Health Plans:	USA	TX0008501855	2016	Active
	Insights &	<u>2016.</u>				
	Technology, LLC	1201 27 5 20 10 27	TIGA	TTV 700000000000000000000000000000000000	2015	
260.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008063669	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-05-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 5, May 2015]	779.4			<b>.</b> .
261.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008067795	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-05-28. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 6, June 2015]				
262.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008114207	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-06-25, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 7, July 2015]			1	
263.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008121127	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-07-30, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 8, August 2015]				
264.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008168701	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-08-27, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 9, September 2015]				
265.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008284045	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-10-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 10. October 2015]				
266.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008284058	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-10-28, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 11, November 2015]				
267.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008183486	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-11-25, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 12, December 2015]				
268.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008293219	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-01-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 1, January 2016]				
269.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008207636	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-01-28, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 2, February 2016]				
270.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008199400	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-02-24, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 3, March 2016]				
271.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008239460	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-03-30, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7. no. 4. April 2016]				
272.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008261327	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-04-28, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 5, May 2016]				
273.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008278792	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-05-26, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 6, June 2016]				
274.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008292315	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-06-24, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 7, July 2016]				
275.	Managed Markets	AIS's Value-Based Care News.	USA	TX0008317772	2016	Active
2,5.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-07-29, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7. no. 8. August 2016]				
l	1 - 22		1	1	1	1

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
276.	Managed Markets Insights &	AIS's Value-Based Care News. [Published: 2016-09-01, Issue: vol.	USA	TX0008320258	2016	Active
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 9, September 2016				
277.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS's Value-Based Care News. [Published: 2016-09-28, Issue: vol. 7, no. 10, October 2016]	USA	TX0008293055	2016	Active
278.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS's Value-Based Care News. [Published: 2016-10-26. Issue: vol. 7, no. 11, November 2016]	USA	TX0008344628	2016	Active
279.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	AIS's Value-Based Care News. [Published: 2016-11-29. Issue: vol. 7, no. 12, December 2016]	USA	TX0008379415	2016	Active
280.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Alternative medicine business news.	USA	CSN0126068	1999	Active
281.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Behavioral health business news.	USA	CSN0133161	2002	Active
282.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Behavioral health business news.	USA	CSN0133161	2001	Active
283.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News	USA	TXu001878881	2012	Active
284.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug benefit news.	USA	CSN0146157	2011	Active
285.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug benefit news.	USA	CSN0146157	2010	Active
286.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug benefit news.	USA	CSN0146157	2009	Active
287.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug benefit news.	USA	CSN0146157	2008	Active
288.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug benefit news.	USA	CSN0146157	2008	Active
289.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug benefit news.	USA	CSN0146157	2007	Active
290.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug benefit news.	USA	CSN0146157	2006	Active
291.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug benefit news.	USA	CSN0146157	2005	Active
292.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug benefit news.	USA	CSN0146157	2004	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
293.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2012-02-10 to 2012-02-24. Issues: vol. 13, no. 3, February 10, 2012 to vol. 13, no. 4, February 24, 2012]	USA	TX0007773638	2012	Active
294.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2012-03-09 to 2012-03-23, Issues: vol. 13, no. 5, March 9, 2012 to vol. 13, no. 6, March 23, 2012]	USA	TX0007605089	2012	Active
295.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2012-04-06 to 2012-04-20. Issues: vol. 13, no. 7, April 6, 2012 to vol. 13, no. 8, April 20, 2012]	USA	TX0008480262	2012	Active
296.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News [Published] 2012-04-06 to 2012-04-20. Issues; vol. 13, no. 7, April 6, 2012 to vol. 13, no. 8, April 20, 2012]	USA	TX0007936126		Active
297.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2012-05-11 to 2012-05-25, Issues: vol. 13, no. 9, May 11, 2012 to vol. 13, no. 10, May 25, 2012]	USA	TX0007632984	2012	Active
298.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2012-06-08 to 2012-06-15. Issues: vol. 13, no. 11, June 8, 2012 to vol. 13, no. 12, June 15, 2012]	USA	TX0007612800	2012	Active
299.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2012-07-13 to 2012-07-27. Issues: vol. 13, no. 13, July 13, 2012 to vol. 13, no. 14, July 27, 2012]	USA	TX0007633281	2012	Active
300.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2012-08-10 to 2012-08-24. Issues: vol. 13, no. 15, August 10, 2012 to vol. 13, no. 16, August 24, 2012]	USA	TX0007804789	2012	Active
301.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2012-09-07 to 2012-09-21. Issues: vol. 13, no. 17, September 7, 2012 to vol. 13, no. 18, September 21, 20121	USA	TX0007629265	2012	Active
302.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2012-10-05 to 2012-10-19, Issues: vol. 13, no. 19, October 5, 2012 to vol. 13, no. 20, October 19, 2012]	USA	TX0007613473	2012	Active
303.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2012-11-02 to 2012-11-16. Issues: vol. 13, no. 21. November 2, 2012 to vol. 13, no. 22. November 16, 2012]	USA	TX0007773549	2012	Active
304.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2012-12-04 to 2012-12-21. Issues: vol. 13, no. 23, 12/7/2012 to vol. 13, no. 24, 12/21/2012]	USA	TX0007656903	2012	Active
305.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News [Published: 2013-01-11 to 2013-01-25, Issues:	USA	TX0007674852	2013	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
		vol. 14, no. 1, January 11, 2013 to vol. 14, no. 2, January 25, 2013]				
306.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News, [Published: 2013-02-08 to 2013-02-08. Issues: vol. 14, no. 3, February 8, 2013 to vol. 14, no. 3, February 8, 2013]	USA	TX0007698073	2013	Active
307.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2013-03-01 to 2013-03-29. Issues: vol. 14, no. 4, March 1, 2013 to vol. 14, no. 6, March 29, 2012]	USA	TX0007693422	2013	Active
308.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2013-04-12 to 2013-04-26. Issues: vol. 14, no. 7, April 12, 2013 to vol. 14, no. 8, April 26, 2013]	USA	TX0007698817	2013	Active
309.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2013-06-07 to 2013-06-21, Issues: yol. 14, no. 11, June 7, 2013 to yol. 14, no. 12, June 21, 2013]	USA	TX0007743206	2013	Active
310.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News, [Published: 2013-07-12 to 2013-07-26, Issues: vol. 14, no. 13, July 12, 2013 to vol. 14, no. 14, July 26, 2013]	USA	TX0007753554	2013	Active
311.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2013-08-16 to 2013-08-30. Issues: vol. 14. no. 15. August 16. 2013 to vol. 14. no. 16. August 30. 2013]	USA	TX0007753743	2013	Active
312.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2013-09-13 to 2013-09-27. Issues: vol. 14, no. 17, September 13, 2013 to vol. 14, no. 18, September 27, 2013]	USA	TX0007766621	2013	Active
313.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News, [Published: 2013-10-11 to 2013-10-25, Issues: vol. 14, no. 19, October 11, 2013 to vol. 14, no. 20, October 25, 2013]	USA	TX0007804864	2013	Active
314.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News, [Published: 2013-11-08 to 2013-11-22, Issues: vol. 14, no. 21, November 8, 2013 to vol. 14, no. 22, November 22, 2013]	USA	TX0007805285	2013	Active
315.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News [Published: 2013-12-06 to 2013-12-20. Issues: vol. 14, no. 23. December 6, 2013 to vol. 14, no. 24. December 20, 2013]	USA	TX0007810991	2013	Active
316.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News [Published: 2014-01-10 to 2014-01-24, Issues: vol. 15, no. 1, January 10, 2014 to vol. 15, no. 2, January 24, 2014]	USA	TX0007820631	2014	Active
317.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News [Published] 2014-03-03 to 2014-03-31. Issues; vol. 24, no. 7, March 3, 2014 to vol. 24, no. 11. March 31, 2014]	USA	TX0007851046	2014	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
318.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2014-04-04 to 2014-04-18. Issues: vol. 15, no. 7, April 4, 2014 to vol. 15, no. 8, April 18, 2014]	USA	TX0007855999	2014	Active
319.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2014-05-09 to 2014-05-23. Issues: vol. 15, no. 9, May 9, 2014 to vol. 15, no. 10, May 23, 2014]	USA	TX0007926768	2014	Active
320.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2014-06-06 to 2014-06-27. Issues: vol. 15, no. 11, June 6, 2014 to vol. 15, no. 12, June 27, 2014]	USA	TX0007925622	2014	Active
321.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News [Published] 2014-07-11 to 2014-07-25, Issues; vol. 15, no. 13, July 11, 2014 to vol. 15, no. 14, July 25, 2014]	USA	TX0007965318	2014	Active
322.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2014-08-08 to 2014-08-22, Issues: vol. 15, no. 15, August 8, 2014 to vol. 15, no. 16, August 22, 2014]	USA	TX0007969604	2014	Active
323.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2014-09-12 to 2014-09-26. Issues: vol. 15, September 12, 2014 to vol. 15, no. 18, September 26, 2014]	USA	TX0007959419	2014	Active
324.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2014-10-10 to 2014-10-24. Issues: vol. 15, no. 19. October 10, 2014 to vol. 15, no. 20. October 24, 2014]	USA	TX0008010564	2014	Active
325.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2014-11-15 to 2014-11-21. Issues: vol. 15, no. 21, November 15, 2014 to vol. 15, no. 22, November 21, 2014]	USA	TX0008146299	2014	Active
326.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2014-12-05 to 2014-12-19, Issues: vol. 15, no. 23, December 5, 2014 to vol. 15, no. 24, December 19, 2014]	USA	TX0008003603	2014	Active
327.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2015-01-09 to 2015-01-23, Issues: vol. 16, no. 1, January 9, 2015 to vol. 16, no. 2, January 23, 2015]	USA	TX0007994238	2015	Active
328.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2015-02-06 to 2015-02-20. Issues: vol. 16, no. 3, February 6, 2015 to vol. 16, no. 4, February 20, 2015]	USA	TX0008001903	2015	Active
329.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2015-03-06 to 2015-03-20. Issues: vol. 16, no. 5, March 6, 2015 to vol. 16, no. 6, March 20, 2015]	USA	TX0008161599	2015	Active
330.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News [Published 2015-04-03 to 2015-04-24, Issues:	USA	TX0008045215	2015	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
		vol. 16, no. 7, April 3, 2015 to vol. 16, no. 8, April 25, 2015]				
331.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2015-05-08 to 2015-05-22. Issues: vol. 16, no. 9, May 8, 2015 to vol. 16, no. 10, May 22, 2015]	USA	TX0008127439	2015	Active
332.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2015-06-05 to 2015-06-26. Issues: vol. 16, no. 11, June 5, 2015 to vol. 16, no. 12, June 26, 2015]	USA	TX0008150003	2015	Active
333.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News [Published] 2015-07-10 to 2015-07-24. Issues: vol. 16, no. 13, July 10, 2015 to vol. 16, no. 14, July 24, 2015]	USA	TX0008167800	2015	Active
334.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2015-08-07 to 2015-08-21, Issues: yol. 16, no. 15, August 7, 2015 to yol. 16, no. 16, August 21, 2015]	USA	TX0008139359	2015	Active
335.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2015-09-11 to 2015-09-25. Issues: vol. 16, no. 17. September 11, 2015 to vol. 16, no. 18, September 25, 2015]	USA	TX0008127742	2015	Active
336.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2015-10-09 to 2015-10-23, Issues: vol. 16, no. 19, October 9, 2015 to vol. 16, no. 20, October 23, 2015]	USA	TX0008137348	2015	Active
337.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2015-11-06 to 2015-11-20. Issues: vol. 16, no. 21, November 6, 2015 to vol. 16, no. 22, November 20, 2015]	USA	TX0008256443	2015	Active
338.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News, [Published: 2015-12-04 to 2015-12-18, Issues: vol. 16, no. 23, December 4, 2015 to vol. 16, no. 24, December 18, 2015]	USA	TX0008273823	2015	Active
339.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2016-01-08 to 2016-01-22. Issues: vol. 17, no. 1, January 08, 2016 to vol. 17, no. 2, January 22, 2016]	USA	TX0008231752	2016	Active
340.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2016-02-05 to 2016-02-19. Issues: vol. 17, no. 3, February 5, 2016 to vol. 17, no. 4, February 19, 2016]	USA	TX0008225948	2016	Active
341.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2016-03-04 to 2016-03-18, Issues: vol. 17, no. 5, March 4, 2016 to vol. 17, no. 6, March 18, 2016]	USA	TX0008277915	2016	Active
342.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News [Published: 2016-04-08 to 2016-04-22, Issues: vol. 17, no. 7, April 8, 2016 to vol. 17, no. 8, April 22, 2016]	USA	TX0008218978	2016	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
343.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2016-05-06 to 2016-05-20. Issues: vol. 17, no. 9, May 6, 2016 to vol. 17, no. 10, May 20, 2016]	USA	TX0008285631	2016	Active
344.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2016-06-10 to 2016-06-24. Issues: vol. 17, no. 11, June 10, 2016 to vol. 17, no. 12, June 24, 2016]	USA	TX0008333299	2016	Active
345.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2016-07-08 to 2016-07-29. Issues: vol. 17, no. 13, July 08, 2016 to vol. 17, no. 14, July 29, 2016]	USA	TX0008342397	2016	Active
346.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News [Published] 2016-08-12 to 2017-05-26. Issues: vol. 17, no. 15, August 12, 2016 to vol. 17, no. 16, August 26, 2016]	USA	TX0008333854	2016	Active
347.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2016-09-09 to 2016-09-23, Issues: vol. 17, no. 17, September 9, 2016 to vol. 17, no. 18, September 23, 2016]	USA	TX0008361915	2016	Active
348.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2016-10-07 to 2016-10-21. Issues: vol. 17, no. 19. October 7, 2016 to vol. 17, no. 20, October 21, 2016]	USA	TX0008580424	2016	Active
349.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug Benefit News. [Published: 2016-11-04 to 2016-11-18. Issues: vol. 17, no. 21. November 4, 2016 to vol. 17, no. 22, November 18, 2016]	USA	TX0008372053	2016	Active
350.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug cost management report.	USA	CSN0132099	2004	Active
351.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug cost management report.	USA	CSN0132099	2003	Active
352.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug cost management report.	USA	CSN0132099	2002	Active
353.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug cost management report.	USA	CSN0132099	2001	Active
354.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Drug cost management report.	USA	CSN0132099	2000	Active
355.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to auditing health care billing practices.	USA	CSN0131786	2004	Active
356.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to auditing health care billing practices.	USA	CSN0131786	2003	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
357.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to auditing health care billing practices.	USA	CSN0131786	2002	Active
358.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to auditing health care billing practices.	USA	CSN0131786	2001	Active
359.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to auditing health care billing practices.	USA	CSN0131786	2000	Active
360.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to auditing health care billing practices.	USA	CSN0131786	1999	Active
361.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to health care reform: update.	USA	CSN0106927	1995	Active
362.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to health care reform: update.	USA	CSN0106927	1994	Active
363.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to health care reform: update.	USA	CSN0106927	1993	Active
364.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to healthcare financial ventures. Update.	USA	CSN0106928	1997	Active
365.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to healthcare financial ventures. Update.	USA	CSN0106928	1995	Active
366.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to healthcare financial ventures. Update.	USA	CSN0106928	1994	Active
367.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to information management strategies for healthcare executives. Update	USA	CSN0106929	1996	Active
368.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Update	USA	CSN0106929	1995	Active
369.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Guide to information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Update	USA	CSN0106929	1994	Active
370.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Hayes-AIS medical technology adviser	USA	CSN0153255	2008	Active
371.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Hayes-AIS medical technology adviser.	USA	CSN0153255	2007	Active
372.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid compliance news.	USA	CSN0153006	2008	Active
373.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid compliance news.	USA	CSN0153006	2007	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
374.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007105774	2008	Active
3/4.	Insights &	News. [Published: 2008-02-01.	USA	12000/103//4	2008	Active
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 2, no. 2, February 2008]				
275	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007105789	2008	Active
375.	Insights &	News, [Published: 2008-03-01.	USA	17000/103/89	2008	Active
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 2, no. 3, March 2008]				
276	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007103405	2008	A atirva
376.	Insights &	News. [Published: 2008-04-01.	USA	12000/103403	2008	Active
		***************************************				
277	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 2, no. 4, April 2008]	USA	TX0007097422	2000	A -4:
377.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	1 X000 / 09 / 422	2008	Active
	Insights &	News. [Published: 2008-06-01]				
250	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 2, no. 6, June 1, 2008]	TICA	TX0007057610	2000	A -4: -
378.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS MEDICAID	USA	TX0007057610	2008	Active
	Insights &	COMPLIANCE NEWS.				
	Technology, LLC	[Published: 2008-08-01, Issue: vol.				
	36 136 1 4	2, no. 8, August 1, 2008]	TICA	TTV0006011070	2000	<b>A</b> .:
379.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0006911079	2008	Active
	Insights &	News [Published: 2008-10-01.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 2, no. 10, October 2008]	TICA	FT 7000 6011000	2000	<b>A</b>
380.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0006911082	2008	Active
	Insights &	News. [Published: 2008-11-01.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 2, no. 11, November				
	12.	20081				
381.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007063140	2008	Active
	Insights &	News. [Published: 2008-12-01]				
	Technology, LLC	<u>Issue: vol. 2, no. 12, December</u> 2008]				
382.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007063129	2009	Active
	Insights &	News. [Published: 2009-01-01.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 3, no. 1, January 2009]				
383.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007063340	2009	Active
000.	Insights &	News. [Published: 2009-02-01.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 3, no. 2, February 2009]				
384.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007063337	2009	Active
5 0 1.	Insights &	News. [Published: 2009-03-01.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 3, no. 3, March 2009]				
385.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007063953	2009	Active
500.	Insights &	News. [Published: 2009-04-01.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 3, no. 4, April 2009]				
386.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007063982	2009	Active
300.	Insights &	News. [Published: 2009-05-01.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 3, no. 5, May 2009]				
387.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007063995	2009	Active
307.	Insights &	News. [Published: 2009-06-01.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 3, no. 6, June 2009]				
388.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007064013	2009	Active
300.	Insights &	News. [Published: 2009-07-01.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 3. no. 7. July 2009]				
389.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007064839	2009	Active
309.	Insights &	News. [Published: 2009-08-01.			1-007	1000
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 3, no. 8, August 2009]				
	1 reciniology, LLC	10000, cor. J. no. o. magust 20071	1	<u> </u>	1	ı

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
390.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News. [Published: 2009-09-01. Issue: vol. 3, no. 9, September 2009]	USA	TX0007231900	2009	Active
391.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News. [Published: 2009-10-01. Issue: vol. 3, no. 10, October 2009]	USA	TX0007231894	2009	Active
392.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News. [Published: 2009-11-01. Issue: vol. 3, no. 11, November 2009]	USA	TX0007107592	2009	Active
393.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News. [Published: 2009-12-01. Issue: vol. 3, no. 12. December 2009]	USA	TX0007107640	2009	Active
394.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News. [Published: 2010-01-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 1, January 2010]	USA	TX0007231892	2010	Active
395.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News. [Published: 2010-02-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 2, February 2010]	USA	TX0007231888	2010	Active
396.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News, [Published: 2010-03-01, Issue: vol. 4, no. 3, 3/1/10]	USA	TX0007231886	2010	Active
397.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News. [Published: 2010-04-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 4, April 2010]	USA	TX0007231882	2010	Active
398.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News. [Published: 2010-05-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 5, May 2010]	USA	TX0007231877	2010	Active
399.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News. [Published: 2010-06-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 6, June 2010]	USA	TX0007231873	2010	Active
400.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Comphance News. [Published: 2010-07-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 7, July 2010]	USA	TX0007231868	2010	Active
401.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News. [Published: 2010-08-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 8, August 2010]	USA	TX0007231853	2010	Active
402.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News. [Published: 2010-09-08. Issue: vol. 4, no. 9, September 2010]	USA	TX0007236250	2010	Active
403.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News. [Published: 2010-10-07. Issue: vol. 4, no. 10. October 2010]	USA	TX0007249830	2010	Active
404.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News [Published: 2010-11-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 11, November 2010]	USA	TX0007261661	2010	Active
405.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance News, [Published: 2010-12-07.	USA	TX0007286493	2010	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
		Issue: vol. 4, no. 12, December				
		2010]				
406.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007313411	2011	Active
	Insights &	News, [Published: 2011-01-06.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue; vol. 5, no. 1, January 2011]				
407.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007326686	2011	Active
	Insights &	News. [Published: 2011-02-01.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5, no. 2, February 2011]				
408.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007336051	2011	Active
	Insights &	News. [Published: 2011-03-09.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, March 2011]				
409.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007361488	2011	Active
	Insights &	News. [Published: 2011-04-07.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5, no. 4, April 2011]				
410.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007372314	2011	Active
	Insights &	News. [Published: 2011-05-11.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5, no. 5, May 2011]				
411.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007381924	2011	Active
	Insights &	News. [Published: 2011-06-07.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June 2011]				
412.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007405392	2011	Active
	Insights &	News, [Published: 2011-07-12]				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5, no. 7, July 2011]	770.1		2011	
413.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007424899	2011	Active
	Insights &	News [Published: 2011-08-10.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5, no. 8, August 2011]	TICA	FTX:0005.425250	2011	<b>A</b>
414.	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007435378	2011	Active
	Insights &	News, [Published: 2011-09-13.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5, no. 9, September 2011]				
415	Managed Markets	HCCA-AIS Medicaid Compliance	USA	TX0007450656	2011	Active
415.	Insights &	News, [Published: 2011-10-06.	USA	170007430030	2011	Active
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5. no. 10, October 2011]				
416.	Managed Markets	Health care integration alert.	USA	CSN0114750	1996	Active
410.	Insights &		0.571	05110111750	1770	Tictive
	Technology, LLC					
417.	Managed Markets	Health care integration alert	USA	CSN0114750	1995	Active
717.	Insights &		0.011		1,,,,	1 2002 ( 0
	Technology, LLC					
418.	Managed Markets	Healthcare business & legal	USA	CSN0114748	1995	Active
110.	Insights &	strategies.				
	Technology, LLC					
419.	Managed Markets	Healthcare business & legal	USA	CSN0114748	1996	Active
	Insights &	strategies.				
	Technology, LLC					
420.	Managed Markets	Healthcare business & legal	USA	CSN0114748	1997	Active
	Insights &	strategies.				
	Technology, LLC					
421.	Managed Markets	Health plan requirements guidefor	USA	CSN0108236	2002	Active
	Insights &	managed care and other health				
	Technology, LLC	plans. Supplement				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg.	Reg.	Status
				Number	Year	
422.	Managed Markets	Health plan requirements guidefor	USA	CSN0108236	2001	Active
	Insights &	managed care and other health				
	Technology, LLC	plans. Supplement				
423.	Managed Markets	Health plan requirements guidefor	USA	CSN0108236	2000	Active
	Insights &	managed care and other health				
	Technology, LLC	plans. Supplement				
424.	Managed Markets	Health plan requirements guidefor	USA	CSN0108236	1999	Active
	Insights &	managed care and other health				
	Technology, LLC	plans. Supplement				
425.	Managed Markets	Health plan requirements guidefor	USA	CSN0108236	1998	Active
	Insights &	managed care and other health				
	Technology, LLC	plans. Supplement				
426.	Managed Markets	Health plan requirements guidefor	USA	CSN0108236	1997	Active
	Insights &	managed care and other health				
	Technology, LLC	plans. Supplement				
427.	Managed Markets	Health plan requirements guide-for	USA	CSN0108236	1996	Active
	Insights &	managed care and other health				
	Technology, LLC	plans Supplement				
428.	Managed Markets	Health plan requirements guide-for	USA	CSN0108236	1995	Active
	Insights &	managed care and other health				
	Technology, LLC	plans. Supplement				
429.	Managed Markets	Health plan requirements guide-for	USA	CSN0108236	1994	Active
,.	Insights &	managed care and other health				
	Technology, LLC	plans. Supplement				
430.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week.	USA	TXu001878869	2012	Active
150.	Insights &					
	Technology, LLC					
431.	Managed Markets	Health plan week.	USA	CSN0108660	2011	Active
151.	Insights &	source of the state of the stat				
	Technology, LLC					
432.	Managed Markets	Health plan week.	USA	CSN0108660	2010	Active
132.	Insights &					
	Technology, LLC					
433.	Managed Markets	Health plan week	USA	CSN0108660	2009	Active
155.	Insights &	nanananananananananananananananananana				
	Technology, LLC					
434.	Managed Markets	Health plan week .	USA	CSN0108660	2008	Active
151.	Insights &	<u> </u>				
	Technology, LLC					
435.	Managed Markets	Health plan week.	USA	CSN0108660	2007	Active
<del>1</del> 33.	Insights &	Parties and the same of the sa	0 011	0011010000		1100110
	Technology, LLC					
436.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published]	USA	TX0007613766	2011	Active
750.	Insights &	2011-10-03 to 2011-10-31. Issues:	0.52.1	1110007013700	2011	1 1011 0
	Technology, LLC	vol. 21, no. 34, October 3, 2011 to				
	recimiology, EEC	vol. 21, no. 38, October 31, 2011]				
437.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published:	USA	TX0007773647	2012	Active
437.	Insights &	2012-02-06 to 2013-02-20. Issues:	0 57 1	1110007773017	2012	1101110
	Technology, LLC	vol. 21, no. 5, February 6, 2012 to				
	1 connoingy, ELEC	vol. 21, no. 7, February 20, 2012]				
129	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published:	USA	TX0007605096	2012	Active
438.	Insights &	2012-03-05 to 2012-03-26. Issues:	USA	1230007003030	2012	Active
	Technology, LLC	2012/00/00 to E012/00/20, ISSUES.				
	1 reciniology, LLC	L	1		1	

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg, Year	Status
		.1.23 0.151.5.20131		1361110€3	I CAI	
		vol. 22, no. 8, March 5, 2012 to vol. 22, no. 11, March 26, 2012]				
439.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published:	USA	TX0007773626	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-04-02 to 2012-04-30. Issues:				
	Technology, LLC	vol. 22, no. 12. April 12, 2012 to				
		vol. 22, no. 16. April 30, 2012]				
440.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week. [Published:	USA	TX0007804795	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-04-20 to 2012-08-27. Issues:				
	Technology, LLC	vol. 22, no. 29, August 20, 2012 to				
		vol. 22, no. 30, August 27, 2012]				
441.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published:	USA	TX0007632979	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-05-07 to 2012-05-28. Issues:				
	Technology, LLC	vol. 22, no. 17, May 7, 2012 to vol.				
		22, no. 20, May 28, 2012]				
442.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week. [Published:	USA	TX0007633732	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-07-02 to 2012-07-30, Issues:				
	Technology, LLC	vol. 22, no. 24, July 2, 2012 to vol.				
	26 126 1	22, no. 27. July 30, 2012]	770.4		2012	
443.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published:	USA	TX0007630040	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-09-03 to 2012-09-24. Issues:				
	Technology, LLC	vol. 22, no. 31, September 3, 2012				
		to vol. 22, no. 34, September 24, 2012]				
444.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published:	USA	TX0007613476	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-10-01 to 2012-10-29. Issues:				
	Technology, LLC	vol. 22, no. 35, October 1, 2012 to				
		vol. 22, no. 38, October 29, 2012]				
445.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published:	USA	TX0007773562	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-11-05 to 2012-11-19. Issues:				
	Technology, LLC	vol. 22, no. 39, November 5, 2012				
		to vol. 22, no. 41, November 19,				
		2012]				
446.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week. [Published:	USA	TX0007656906	2012	Active
	Insights &	2012-12-03 to 2012-12-24, Issues:				
	Technology, LLC	yol. 22, no. 42, 12/3/12 to yol. 22.				
	26 126 1	no. 45, 12/24/12]	770.1		2012	
447.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published:	USA	TX0007680927	2013	Active
	Insights &	2013-01-07 to 2013-01-21. Issues:				
	Technology, LLC	vol. 23, no. 1, January 7, 2013 to				
1.10	Managad Madasta	yol. 23, no. 3, January 21, 2013]	TICA	TX0007698319	2012	A ations
448.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published:	USA	1X0007698319	2013	Active
	Insights & Technology, LLC	2013-02-04 to 2013-02-25. Issues: vol. 23, no. 4, February 4, 2013 to				
	reciniology, LLC	vol. 23, no. 7, February 25, 2013]				
449.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published:	USA	TX0007693478	2013	Active
112.	Insights &	2013-03-04 to 2013-03-25. Issues:				
	Technology, LLC	vol. 23, no. 8, March 4, 2013 to vol.				
		23, no. 11, March 25, 2013]				
450.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Week, [Published:	USA	TX0007706833	2013	Active
	Insights &	2013-04-08 to 2013-04-29, Issues:				
	Technology, LLC	vol. 23, no. 12, April 8, 2013 to vol.				
		23, 80, 15, April 29, 2013]				
			•	•	•	

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
451.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2013-05-06 to 2013-05-27. Issues: vol. 23, no. 16, May 6, 2013 to vol. 23, no. 19, May 27, 2013]	USA	TX0007738208	2013	Active
452.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2013-06-03 to 2013-06-24, Issues: vol. 23, no. 20, June 3, 2013 to vol. 23, no. 22, June 24, 2013]	USA	TX0007743159	2013	Active
453.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2013-07-01 to 2013-07-22. Issues: vol. 23, no. 23, July 1, 2013 to vol. 23, no. 25, July 22, 2013]	USA	TX0007753547	2013	Active
454.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2013-08-05 to 2013-08-26, Issues: vol. 23, no. 26, August 5, 2013 to vol. 23, no. 29, August 26, 2013]	USA	TX0007753584	2013	Active
455.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2013-09-02 to 2913-09-09. Issues: vol. 23, no. 30, September 2, 2013 to vol. 23, no. 31, September 9, 2013]	USA	TX0007766672	2013	Active
456.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2013-10-07 to 2013-10-28, Issues: yol. 23, no. 35, October 7, 2013 to yol. 23, no. 38, October 28, 2013]	USA	TX0007808511	2013	Active
457.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, ¡Published; 2013-11-04 to 2013-11-25, Issues; vol. 23, no. 39, November 4, 2013 to vol. 23, no. 42, November 25, 2013]	USA	TX0007824000	2013	Active
458.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published; 2013-12-09 to 2013-12-23, Issues; vol. 23, no. 43, December 9, 2013 to vol. 23, no. 45, December 23, 2013]	USA	TX0007819937	2013	Active
459.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2014-01-13 to 2014-01-27, Issues: vol. 24, no. 1, January 13, 2014 to vol. 24, no. 2, January 27, 2014]	USA	TX0007820599	2014	Active
460.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2014-02-03 to 2014-02-24, Issues: yol. 24, no. 3, February 3, 2014 to yol. 24, no. 6, February 24, 2014]	USA	TX0008119906	2014	Active
461.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2014-03-03 to 2014-03-31, Issues: yol. 24, no. 7, March 3, 2014 to yol. 24, no. 11, March 31, 2014]	USA	TX0007851042	2014	Active
462.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2014-04-07 to 2014-04-28, Issues: vol. 24, no. 12, April 7, 2014 to vol. 24, no. 14, April 28, 2014]	USA	TX0007856014	2014	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
463.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2014-05-05 to 2014-05-26. Issues: vol. 24, no. 15, May 5, 2014 to vol. 24, no. 18, May 26, 2014]	USA	TX0007926773	2014	Active
464.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2014-06-02 to 2014-06-30, Issues: vol. 24, no. 19, June 2, 2014 to vol. 24, no. 22, June 30, 2014]	USA	TX0007925652	2014	Active
465.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2014-07-14 to 2014-07-28. Issues: vol. 24, no. 23, July 14, 2014 to vol. 24, no. 25, July 28, 2014]	USA	TX0007965310	2014	Active
466.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2014-08-04 to 2014-08-25. Issues: vol. 24, no. 26, August 4, 2014 to vol. 24, no. 28, August 25, 2014]	USA	TX0007965153	2014	Active
467.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2014-09-01 to 2014-09-29. Issues: vol. 24, no. 29, September 1, 2014 to vol. 24, no. 33, September 29, 2014]	USA	TX0007959432	2014	Active
468.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2014-10-06 to 2014-10-27, Issues: yol. 24, no. 34, October 6, 2014 to yol. 24, no. 37, October 27, 2014]	USA	TX0008010561	2014	Active
469.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, iPublished: 2014-11-03 to 2014-11-24, Issues: vol. 24, no. 38, November 3, 2014 to vol. 24, no. 41, November 24, 2014]	USA	TX0008146332	2014	Active
470.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published; 2014-12-01 to 2014-12-22, Issues; vol. 24, no. 42, December 1, 2014 to vol. 24, no. 45, December 22, 2014]	USA	TX0008003630	2014	Active
471.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2015-01-12 to 2015-01-26, Issues: vol. 25, no. 1, January 12, 2015 to vol. 25, no. 3, January 26, 2015]	USA	TX0007994243	2015	Active
472.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2015-02-02 to 2015-02-23, Issues: yol. 25, no. 4, February 2, 2015 to yol. 25, no. 7, February 23, 2015]	USA	TX0008001884	2015	Active
473.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2015-03-02 to 2015-03-30, Issues: yol. 25, no. 8, March 2, 2015 to yol. 25, no. 11, March 30, 2015]	USA	TX0008161609	2015	Active
474.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2015-04-13 to 2015-04-27, Issues: vol. 25, no. 12, April 13, 2015 to vol. 25, no. 14, April 27, 2015]	USA	TX0008045206	2015	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
475.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2015-05-04 to 2015-05-25. Issues: yol. 25, no. 15, May 4, 2015 to vol. 25, no. 18, May 25, 2015]	USA	TX0008127407	2015	Active
476.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2015-06-01 to 2015-06-29, Issues: vol. 25, no. 19, June 1, 2015 to vol. 25, no. 22, June 29, 2015]	USA	TX0008150009	2015	Active
477.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2015-07-13 to 2015-07-27, Issues: vol. 25, no. 23, July 13, 2015 to vol. 25, no. 25, July 27, 2015]	USA	TX0008167724	2015	Active
478.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2015-08-03 to 2015-08-31. Issues: vol. 25, no. 26, August 3, 2015 to vol. 25, no. 30, August 31, 2015]	USA	TX0008139673	2015	Active
479.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2015-09-07 to 2015-09-28, Issues: vol. 25, no. 31, September 7, 2015 to vol. 25, no. 34, September 28, 2015]	USA	TX0008127709	2015	Active
480.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2015-10-05 to 2015-10-26, Issues: vol. 25, no. 35, October 5, 2015 to vol. 25, no. 38, October 26, 2015]	USA	TX0008137345	2015	Active
481.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, IPublished; 2015-11-02 to 2015-11-23, Issues; vol. 25, no. 39, November 2, 2015 to vol. 25, no. 42, November 23, 2015]	USA	TX0008256451	2015	Active
482.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2015-12-07 to 2015-12-21, Issues: vol. 25, no. 43, December 7, 2015 to vol. 25, no. 45, December 21, 2015]	USA	TX0008273813	2015	Active
483.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2016-01-11 to 2016-01-25, Issues: vol. 26, no. 1, January 11, 2016 to vol. 26, no. 3, January 25, 2016]	USA	TX0008231790	2016	Active
484.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2016-02-01 to 2016-02-29. Issues: yol. 26, no. 4, February 1, 2016 to yol. 26, no. 8, February 29, 2016]	USA	TX0008225965	2016	Active
485.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2016-03-07 to 2016-03-28. Issues: vol. 26, no. 9, March 7, 2016 to vol. 26, no. 12, March 28, 2016]	USA	TX0008278187	2016	Active
486.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2016-04-11 to 2016-04-18. Issues: vol. 26, no. 13, April 11, 2016 to vol. 26, no. 14, April 18, 2016]	USA	TX0008218933	2016	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
487.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2016-05-02 to 2016-05-27. Issues: vol. 26, no. 16, May 2, 2016 to vol. 26, no. 19, May 7, 2016]	USA	TX0008285634	2016	Active
488.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2016-06-06 to 2016-06-27, Issues: vol. 26, no. 20, June 6, 2016 to vol. 26, no. 23, June 27, 2016]	USA	TX0008333252	2016	Active
489.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2016-07-04 to 2016-07-25. Issues: vol. 26, no. 24, July 04, 2016 to vol. 26, no. 26, July 25, 2016]	USA	TX0008342439	2016	Active
490.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2016-08-01 to 2016-08-29, Issues: vol. 26, no. 27, August 1, 2016 to vol. 26, no. 30, August 29, 2016]	USA	TX0008333891	2016	Active
491.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week. [Published: 2016-09-05 to 2016-09-26. Issues: vol. 26, no. 31, September 5, 2016 to vol. 26, no. 33, September 26, 2016]	USA	TX0008357689	2016	Active
492.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2016-10-03 to 2016-10-31, Issues: yol. 26, no. 34, October 3, 2016 to yol. 26, no. 38, October 31, 2016]	USA	TX0008372763	2016	Active
493.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Week, [Published: 2016-11-07 to 2016-12-05, Issues: vol. 26, no. 39, November 7, 2016 to vol. 26, no. 43, December 5, 2016]	USA	TX0008372106	2016	Active
494.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2011-09-12 to 2011-09-26. Issues: vol. 2, no. 30, September 12, 2011 to vol. 2, no. 32, September 26, 2011]	USA	TX0007597076	2011	Active
495.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published: 2012-01-09 to 2012-01-30, Issues: vol. 3, no. 1, January 9, 2012 to vol. 3, no. 2, January 30, 2012]	USA	TX0007589333	2012	Active
496.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published: 2012-02-13 to 2012-02-27, Issues: yol. 3, no. 3, Febrary 13, 2012 to yol. 3, no. 4, February 27, 2012]	USA	TX0007773634	2012	Active
497.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published; 2012-03-12 to 2012-03-26, Issues; vol. 3, no. 5, March 12, 2012 to vol. 3, no. 6, March 26, 2012]	USA	TX0007605061	2012	Active
498.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2012-04-09 to 2012-04-23. Issues: vol. 3, no. 7, April 9, 2012 to vol. 3, no. 8, April 23, 2012]	USA	TX0007773593	2012	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg, Year	Status
499.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published: 2012-05-07 to 2012-05-21, Issues: vol. 3, no. 9, May 7, 2012 to vol. 3, no. 10, May 21, 2012]	USA	TX0007632973	2012	Active
500.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2012-06-04 to 2012-06-18. Issues: vol. 3, no. 11, June 4, 2012 to vol. 3, no. 12, June 18, 2012]	USA	TX0007612827	2012	Active
501.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2012-07-02 to 2012-07-30. Issues: vol. 3, no. 13, July 2, 2012 to vol. 3, no. 15, July 30, 2012]	USA	TX0007633698	2012	Active
502.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2012-08-13 to 2012-08-13. Issues: vol. 3, no. 16, 8/13/2012 to vol. 3, no. 16, 8/13/2012]	USA	TX0007969833	2012	Active
503.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published: 2012-09-03 to 2012-09-17, Issues: vol. 3, no. 17, September 3, 2012 to vol. 3, no. 18, September 17, 2012]	USA	TX0007649474	2012	Active
504.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published: 2012-10-01 to 2012-10-29, Issues: yol. 3, no. 19, October 2012 to yol. 3, no. 21, October 29, 2012]	USA	TX0007613469	2012	Active
505.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published: 2012-11-12 to 2012-11-12. Issues: vol. 3, no. 22, 11/12/2012 to vol. 3, no. 22, 11/12/2012]	USA	TX0007969828	2012	Active
506.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2012-12-03 to 2012-12-17. Issues: vol. 3, no. 23, 12/3/12 to vol. 3, no. 24, 12/17/12]	USA	TX0007656909	2012	Active
507.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published: 2013-01-07 to 2013-01-28, Issues: vol. 4, no. 1, January 7, 2013 to vol. 4, no. 2, January 28, 2013]	USA	TX0007674858	2013	Active
508.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2013-02-11 to 2013-02-25, Issues: yol. 4, no. 3, February 11, 2013 to yol. 4, no. 4, February 25, 2013]	USA	TX0007698076	2013	Active
509.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published: 2013-03-11 to 2013-03-25, Issues: yol. 4, no. 5, March 11, 2013 to yol. 4, no. 6, March 25, 2013]	USA	TX0007693621	2013	Active
510.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2013-04-08 to 2013-04-22. Issues: vol. 4, no. 7, April 18, 2013 to vol. 4, no. 8, April 22, 2013]	USA	TX0007698811	2013	Active
511.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2013-05-06 to 2013-05-20. Issues: vol. 4, no. 9, May, 2013 to vol. 4, no. 10, May 20, 2013]	USA	TX0007738169	2013	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
512.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published: 2013-06-01 to 2013-06-17, Issues: vol. 4, no. 11, June 3, 2013 to vol. 4, no. 12, June 17, 2013]	USA	TX0007743196	2013	Active
513.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2013-07-01 to 2013-07-22. Issues: vol. 4, no. 13, July 1, 2013 to vol. 4, no. 14, July 22, 2013]	USA	TX0007753734	2013	Active
514.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week [Published: 2013-08-05 to 2013-08-26. Issues: vol. 4, no. 15, August 5, 2013 to vol. 4, no. 16, August 26, 2013]	USA	TX0007752398	2013	Active
515.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week [Published] 2013-09-09 to 2013-09-18 [Issues] vol. 4, no. 17, September 9, 2013 to vol. 4, no. 18, September 18, 2013]	USA	TX0007766716	2013	Active
516.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published: 2013-10-07 to 2013-10-21, Issues: vol. 4, no. 19, October 7, 2013 to vol. 4, no. 20, October 21, 2013]	USA	TX0007802492	2013	Active
517.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published: 2013-11-04 to 2013-11-18, Issues: vol. 4, no. 21, November 4, 2013 to vol. 4, no. 22, November 18, 2013]	USA	TX0007823992	2013	Active
518.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2013-12-09 to 2013-12-23. Issues: vol. 4, no. 23. December 9, 2013 to vol. 4, no. 24, December 23, 2013]	USA	TX0007811000	2013	Active
519.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2014-01-13 to 2014-01-27. Issues: vol. 5, no. 1, January 13, 2014 to vol. 5, no. 2, January 27, 2014]	USA	TX0007820617	2014	Active
520.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week [Published: 2014-02-10 to 2014-02-24. Issues: vol. 5, no. 3, February 10, 2014 to vol. 5, no. 4, February 24, 2014]	USA	TX0008119941	2014	Active
521.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week. [Published: 2014-03-10 to 2014-03-24. Issues: vol. 5, no. 5, March 10, 2014 to vol. 5, no. 6, March 24, 2014]	USA	TX0007851068	2014	Active
522.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Health Reform Week, [Published: 2014-04-07 to 2014-04-28, Issues: vol. 5, no. 7, April 7, 2014 to vol. 5, no. 8, April 28, 2014]	USA	TX0007855994	2014	Active
523.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Healthcare financial ventures report.	USA	CSN0108230	1996	Active
524.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Healthcare financial ventures report.	USA	CSN0108230	1995	Active
525.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Healthcare financial ventures report.	USA	CSN0108230	1994	Active

S26    Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC		Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg.	Status
Insights & Technology, LLC   S27.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S28.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S28.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S29.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S29.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S30.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S30.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S31.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S32.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S33.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S33.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S33.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S34.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S35.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S36.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S37.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S38.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S39.   Managed Markets Insights & Techn		36 136 1	TITETO A A	TICA			
Technology, LLC	526.			USA	CSN0138152	2004	Active
S27.   Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	i		guac.				
Insights & Technology, LLC   S28. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S29. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S30. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S31. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S32. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S33. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S34. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S35. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S36. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S37. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S38. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC   S39. Managed Ma	507		LITDA A motiont privocay compaliance	TICA	CCNI0129152	2002	Active
Technology, LLC	327.		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	USA	C5N0136132	2003	Active
S28.   Managed Markets   Insights & Technology, LLC	i		guar.				
Insights & Technology, LLC   Sight Section   Sights & Technology, LLC   Sight Section   Sights & Technology, LLC   Sight Section   Sight Sec	529		HIPA A nationt privacy compliance	IISA	CSN0138152	2002	Active
Technology, LLC  529. Managed Markets Insights & BIPAA security compliance guide.  530. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  531. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  532. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  533. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  534. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  535. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  536. Managed Markets Insights & Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  537. Managed Markets Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  530. Managed Markets Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  531. Managed Markets Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  532. Managed Markets Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  533. Managed Markets Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  536. Managed Markets Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  537. Managed Markets Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Information technology report for lospitals and health networks.  Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Inside consumer-directed care.  South of the properties of the propert for lospitals and health networks.  Technology, LLC	328.			05/1	C5110130132	2002	Zictive
S29.   Managed Markets   Insights & Technology, LLC   HIPAA security compliance guide.   USA   CSN0138152   2001   2003   2004   2005	i		The state of the s				
Insights & Technology, LLC   Sale   HIPAA security compliance guide   USA   CSN0141696   2004   A	529		HIPAA patient privacy compliance	USA	CSN0138152	2001	Active
Technology, LLC  530. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  531. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  532. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  533. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  534. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  535. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  536. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  537. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	<i>327.</i>			0.511	65110130102	2001	1101110
S30.   Managed Markets   Insights & Technology, LLC	i		gumin.				
Insights & Technology, LLC  531. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  532. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  533. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  534. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  535. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  536. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  537. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	530		HIPAA security compliance guide.	USA	CSN0141696	2004	Active
Technology, LLC  531. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  532. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  533. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  534. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  535. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  536. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  537. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	330.						
S31.   Managed Markets   Insights & Technology, LLC	i						
Insights & Technology, LLC  532. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  533. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  534. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  535. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  536. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  537. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	531		HIPAA security compliance guide.	USA	CSN0141696	2003	Active
S32	551.						
Insights & Technology, LLC  533. Managed Markets Insights & Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  534. Managed Markets Insights & Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  535. Managed Markets Insights & Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  536. Managed Markets Insights & Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  537. Managed Markets Insights & Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  538. Managed Markets Insights & Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.  539. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.  539. Managed Markets Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  Insights & Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  Insights & Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  Insights & Technology, LLC	i	Technology, LLC					
Insights & Technology, LLC	532.	Managed Markets	HIPAA security compliance guide.	USA	TX0005882601	2003	Active
S33		Insights &					
Insights & for healthcare executives.    Sat.   Managed Markets   Information management strategies   Insights & for healthcare executives.		Technology, LLC					
Technology, LLC  534. Managed Markets Insights & Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  535. Managed Markets Insights & Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  536. Managed Markets Insights & Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  537. Managed Markets Insights & Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Insights & Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.  Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.  Insights & Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.  Insights & Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.  Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  USA CSN0122921 1997 A	533.	Managed Markets	Information management strategies	USA	CSN0108361	1997	Active
S34.   Managed Markets   Information management strategies   USA   CSN0108361   1996   A	i		for healthcare executives.				
Insights & for healthcare executives.    Technology, LLC							
Technology, LLC  535. Managed Markets Insights & Information management strategies Insights & Information technology report for Insights & Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  539. Managed Markets Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  Inside consumer-directed care.  Inside consumer-directed care.	534.			USA	CSN0108361	1996	Active
Sasara   S	i		for healthcare executives.				
Insights & for healthcare executives.  536. Managed Markets Insights & for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  537. Managed Markets Insights & Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.  Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Insights & Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.  Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Insight							
Technology, LLC  536. Managed Markets Insights & Information management strategies for healthcare executives.  537. Managed Markets Insights & Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.  538. Managed Markets Insights & Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.  Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  Insights & Technology, LLC  Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  Insights & Technology, LLC	535.			USA	CSN0108361	1995	Active
Sac   Managed Markets   Information management strategies   USA   CSN0108361   1994   A	i		for healthcare executives.				
Insights & for healthcare executives.  Technology, LLC  537. Managed Markets Insights & hospitals and health networks. Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Insights & hospitals and health networks. Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Inside consumer-directed care. Insights & Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Inside consumer-directed care. Technology, LLC				7701	GG2.T0.1.0.0.2.6.1	1001	
Technology, LLC  537. Managed Markets Insights & Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.  Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Insights & Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.  Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  Insights & Technology, LLC	536.			USA	CSN0108361	1994	Active
Saraged Markets   Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.   Technology, LLC	i		for healthcare executives.				
Insights & hospitals and health networks.  Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Insights & hospitals and health networks. Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  Insights & Technology, LLC  Technology, LLC  Technology, LLC  Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  Insights & Technology, LLC			T 27 // 1 T 4 1 / 27	TICA	GGN10122021	1000	A .:
Technology, LLC  538. Managed Markets Insights & linformation technology report for liospitals and health networks. Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Inside consumer-directed care.  USA CSN0122921  1997 A  CSN0139729  2009 A	537.			USA	CSN0122921	1998	Active
538.   Managed Markets   Information technology report for hospitals and health networks.   USA   CSN0122921   1997   A   Technology, LLC     539.   Managed Markets   Insights & Technology, LLC   Inside consumer-directed care.   USA   CSN0139729   2009   A   Technology, LLC     CSN0139729   2009   A   CSN0139729	i		nosphais and hearn networks.				
Insights & hospitals and health networks.  Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC  USA CSN0139729  2009 A Technology, LLC	520		Information toolsmlaw remort for	TICA	CSN(0122021	1007	Active
Technology, LLC  539. Managed Markets Inside consumer-directed care. USA CSN0139729 2009 A Technology, LLC	338.			USA	C5N0122921	1997	Active
539. Managed Markets Inside consumer-directed care. USA CSN0139729 2009 A Technology, LLC	i		hospitals and death activories.				
Insights & Technology, LLC	520		Incide concumeradirected care	IISΔ	CSN0139729	2009	Active
Technology, LLC	339.		Alena Consumer Amocroa Care.	USA	C5110137727	2007	Active
	i						
1540 - Fivianaged Markets - Leasine coasimer-grected care - LUSA - LCSN0139779 - 12008-17	540.	Managed Markets	Inside consumer-directed care.	USA	CSN0139729	2008	Active
Insights &	J7U.		AND THE STATE OF T				
Technology, LLC							
	541		Inside consumer-directed care.	USA	CSN0139729	2007	Active
Insights &	J 11.						
Technology, LLC							
	542		Inside consumer-directed care.	USA	CSN0139729	2006	Active
Insights &	<del>-</del> -	Insights &					
Technology, LLC							

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
	36 136 1 4	7 1 21 2	TICA			
543.	Managed Markets	Inside consumer-directed care.	USA	CSN0139729	2005	Active
	Insights &					
	Technology, LLC	7 1	TICA	GGN10120720	2004	
544.	Managed Markets	Inside consumer-directed care.	USA	CSN0139729	2004	Active
	Insights &					
	Technology, LLC	X . 4	TICA	GGN10120720	2002	
545.	Managed Markets	Inside consumer-directed care.	USA	CSN0139729	2003	Active
	Insights &					
7.4.6	Technology, LLC	x (1.0 m) 4.10	TICA	TX/0007002540	2000	A .:
546.	Managed Markets	Inside Consumer Directed Care.	USA	TX0007092549	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-06-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7. no. 11, June 1, 2009]	TICA	TX/0007002205	2000	A -4: -
547.	Managed Markets	Inside Consumer Directed Care.	USA	TX0007092305	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-07-01, Issue: vol.				
- 10	Technology, LLC	7. no. 12, July 1, 2009]	TICA	TTX/00070/4025	2000	<b>A</b>
548.	Managed Markets	Inside Consumer-Directed Care.	USA	TX0007064835	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-08-01, Issue: vol.				
7.40	Technology, LLC	7, no. 13. August 2009]	TICA	OCNI0146412	2006	A -4: -
549.	Managed Markets	Inside disease management:	USA	CSN0146413	2006	Active
	Insights &	business news and analysis in the				
	Technology, LLC	private and public sectors.	TICA	CCNT0146412	2005	<b>A</b>
550.	Managed Markets	Inside disease management	USA	CSN0146413	2005	Active
	Insights &	business news and analysis in the				
	Technology, LLC	private and public sectors.	TICA	GCNT0146412	2004	
551.	Managed Markets	Inside disease management :	USA	CSN0146413	2004	Active
	Insights &	business news and analysis in the				
550	Technology, LLC Managed Markets	private and public sectors.	USA	CSN0108374	1995	Active
552.	Insights &	Inside health care reform.	USA	C5N0108374	1993	Active
	Technology, LLC					
552	Managed Markets	Inside health care reform.	USA	CSN0108374	1994	Active
553.	Insights &	mside nearm care retorm.	USA	CSNOIO6574	1994	Active
	Technology, LLC					
<i>E E A</i>	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0007424893	2011	Active
554.	Insights &	Published: 2011-08-03. Issue: vol.	USA	170007424693	2011	Active
	Technology, LLC	1, no. 1, August 2011]				
555.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0007435360	2011	Active
333.	Insights &	Published: 2011-09-08, Issue: vol.	USA	120007433300	2011	Active
	Technology, LLC	1. no. 2. September 2011]				
556.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0007450657	2011	Active
330.	Insights &	Published: 2011-10-07. Issue: vol.	USA	120007430037	2011	Active
	Technology, LLC	1, no. 3, October 2011]				
557.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0007460928	2011	Active
337.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-11-08. Issue: vol.	05/1	170007400720	2011	7 ictive
	Technology, LLC	1, no. 4, November 2011]				
558.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0007479518	2011	Active
338.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-12-08. Issue: yol.	0.571	120007475510	2011	7 ictive
	Technology, LLC	1, no. 5, December 2011]				
559.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0007501931	2012	Active
339.	Insights &	Published: 2012-01-11, Issue: vol.	0.5/1	1710007301731	2012	2100110
	Technology, LLC	2. no. 1. January 2012]				
	1 Termology, LLC	25 M. L. January 2012]	1	L		

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
560.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges, [Published: 2012-02-03, Issue: vol. 2, no. 2, February 2012]	USA	TX0007514525	2012	Active
561.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2012-03-08, Issue: vol. 2, no. 3, March 2012]	USA	TX0007529146	2012	Active
562.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2012-04-11. Issue: vol. 2, no. 4, April 2012]	USA	TX0007534446	2012	Active
563.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2012-05-10. Issue: vol. 2, no. 5, May 2012]	USA	TX0007570242	2012	Active
564.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2012-06-13, Issue: vol. 2, no. 6, June 2012]	USA	TX0007577783	2012	Active
565.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2012-07-12. Issue: vol. 2, no. 7, July 2012]	USA	TX0007573664	2012	Active
566.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2012-08-06. Issue: vol. 2, no. 8, August 2012]	USA	TX0007598767	2012	Active
567.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2012-09-13. Issue: vol. 2, no. 9, September 2012]	USA	TX0007609305	2012	Active
568.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2012-10-11, Issue: vol. 2, no. 10, October 2012]	USA	TX0007617707	2012	Active
569.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges, [Published: 2012-11-16, Issue: vol. 2, no. 11, November 2012]	USA	TX0007637157	2012	Active
570.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2012-12-14. Issue: vol. 2, no. 12. December 2012]	USA	TX0007645175	2012	Active
571.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges, [Published: 2013-01-16, Issue: vol. 3, no. 1, January 2013]	USA	TX0007652144	2013	Active
572.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges, Published: 2013-02-22 to 2013-02-22, Issues: vol. 3, no. 2, February 22, 2013 to vol. 3, no. 2, February 22, 2013]	USA	TX0007736867	2013	Active
573.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2013-03-07 to 2013-03-21. Issues: vol. 3, no. 3, March 7, 2013 to vol. 3, no. 4, March 21, 2013]	USA	TX0007693566	2013	Active
574.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2013-04-04 to 2013-04-18. Issues: vol. 3, no. 5, April 4, 2013 to vol. 3, no. 6, April 18, 2013]	USA	TX0007736840	2013	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
575.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2013-05-02 to 2013-05-16. Issues: vol. 3, no. 7, May 2, 2013 to vol. 3, no. 8, May 16, 2013]	USA	TX0007738194	2013	Active
576.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2013-07-04 to 2013-07-18. Issues: vol. 3. no. 11, July 4, 2013 to vol. 3. no. 12, July 18, 2013]	USA	TX0007753725	2013	Active
577.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2013-08-01 to 2013-08-15. Issues: vol. 3, no. 13, August 1, 2013 to vol. 3, no. 14, August 15, 2013]	USA	TX0007753592	2013	Active
578.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2013-09-05 to 2013-09-19, Issues: vol. 3, no. 15, September 5, 2013 to vol. 3, no. 16, September 19, 2013]	USA	TX0007766748	2013	Active
579.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges, [Published: 2013-10-03 to 2013-10-31, Issues: vol. 3, no. 17, October 3, 2013 to vol. 3, no. 19, October 31, 2013]	USA	TX0007848571	2013	Active
580.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges, [Published: 2013-11-14 to 2013-11-14, Issues: vol. 3, no. 20, 11/14/2013 to vol. 3, no. 20, 11/14/2013]	USA	TX0008191125	2013	Active
581.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2013-12-05 to 2013-12-19. Issues: vol. 3. no. 21. December 5, 2013 to vol. 3. no. 22. December 19, 2013]	USA	TX0007811009	2013	Active
582.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2014-01-09 to 2014-01-23. Issues: vol. 4, no. 1, January 9, 2014 to vol. 4, no. 2, January 23, 2014]	USA	TX0007820609	2014	Active
583.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2014-02-06 to 2014-02-20. Issues: vol. 4, no. 3, February 6, 2014 to vol. 4, no. 4, February 20, 2014]	USA	TX0008119894	2014	Active
584.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges, [Published: 2014-03-06 to 2014-03-20, Issues: vol. 4, no. 5, March 6, 2014 to vol. 4, no. 6, March 20, 2014]	USA	TX0007851057	2014	Active
585.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges [Published: 2014-05-01 to 2014-05- 15, Issues: vol. 4, no. 9, May 1,	USA	TX0007926754	2014	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
		2014 to vol. 4, no. 10, May 15, 2014]				
586.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2014-06-05 to 2014-06-19. Issues: vol. 4, no. 11, June 5, 2014 to vol. 4, no. 12, June 19, 2014]	USA	TX0007925626	2014	Active
587.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2014-07-03 to 2014-07-31. Issues: vol. 4, no. 13, July 3, 2014 to vol. 4, no. 15, July 31, 2014]	USA	TX0007965474	2014	Active
588.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2014-08-14 to 2014-08-14. Issues: vol. 4, no. 15, 8/14/2014] to vol. 4, no. 15, 8/14/2014]	USA	TX0008120691	2014	Active
589.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2014-09-04 to 2014-09-18. Issues: vol. 4, no. 4, September 4, 2014 to vol. 4, no. 18. September 18, 2014]	USA	TX0007959373	2014	Active
590.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2014-10-02 to 2014-10-30. Issues: vol. 4, no. 19, October 2, 2014 to vol. 4, no. 21, October 30, 2014]	USA	TX0008010576	2014	Active
591.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges, [Published: 2014-11-13, Issue: vol. 4, no. 22, November 2014]	USA	TX0007971794	2014	Active
592.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2014-12-04 to 2014-12-18. Issues: vol. 4, no. 23, December 4, 2014 to vol. 4, no. 24, December 18, 2014]	USA	TX0008013259	2014	Active
593.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2015-01-15, Issue: vol. 5, no. 1, January 2015]	USA	TX0007998324	2015	Active
594.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges, [Published: 2015-02-12, Issue: vol. 5, no. 2, February 2015]	USA	TX0008008398	2015	Active
595.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2015-03-12, Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, March 2015]	USA	TX0008047999	2015	Active
596.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2015-04-09. Issue: vol. 5, no. 4, April 2015]	USA	TX0008069919	2015	Active
597.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2015-05-14, Issue: vol. 5, no. 5, May 2015]	USA	TX0008063675	2015	Active
598.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges. [Published: 2015-06-11, Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June 2015]	USA	TX0008067737	2015	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg.	Reg.	Status
				Number	Year	
599.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008114178	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-07-17, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	5, no. 7, July 2015]				
600.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges	USA	TX0008121130	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-08-13, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	5, no. 8, August 2015]				
601.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008168697	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-09-11. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	5, no. 9, September 2015]				
602.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008284072	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-10-09, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	5, no. 10, October 2015]				
603.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008284031	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-11-05, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	5, no. 11, November 2015]				
604.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008183495	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-12-10, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	5, no. 12. December 2015]				
605.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008293216	2016	Active
000.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-01-14, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 1, January 2016				
606.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008207635	2016	Active
000.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-02-16, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 2, February 2016]				
607.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008199397	2016	Active
007.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-03-10, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 3, March 2016]				
608.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges	USA	TX0008239459	2016	Active
000.	Insights &	Published: 2016-04-15, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 4, April 2016]				
609.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges	USA	TX0008261329	2016	Active
00).	Insights &	[Published: 2016-05-12, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 5, May 2016]				
610.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008278805	2016	Active
010.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-06-09. Issue: vol.	0.011	1110000270002	2010	1100110
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 6, June 2016]				
611.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008292303	2016	Active
011.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-07-14, Issue: vol.	0.011	11100000272505	2010	1101110
	Technology, LLC	6. no. 7. July 2016]				
612.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008317768	2016	Active
012.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-08-12, Issue: vol.	0011	1210000317700	2010	1101110
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 8, August 2016]				
613.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008320249	2016	Active
013.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-09-15. Issue: vol.	05/1	170000320247	2010	7 icuve
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 9, September 2016]				
614.	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008293054	2016	Active
014.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-10-14. Issue: vol.	USA	120000233034	2010	Active
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 10. October 2016]				
615	Managed Markets	Inside Health Insurance Exchanges.	USA	TX0008344629	2016	Active
615.	Insights &	Published: 2016-11-11, Issue: vol.	USA	1730000344029	2010	Active
	Technology, LLC	6. no. 11, November 2016]				
	1 reciniology, LLC	O. MO. CE, PROVESSIOCI ZULUJ		<u> </u>		<u>I</u>

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
616.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside PPMCs.	USA	CSN0122939	1998	Active
617.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside PPMCs.	USA	CSN0122939	1997	Active
618.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside PPMCs: timely business news of physician practice management companies.	USA	CSN0122939	2000	Active
619.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Inside PPMCs: timely business news of physician practice management companies.	USA	CSN0122939	1999	Active
620.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Integration trends for health care executives.	USA	CSN0112768	1995	Active
621.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed behavioral health news.	USA	CSN0117410	1996	Active
622.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed behavioral health news: capitation, contracting, quality, medicaid & medicare, strategic alliances, integration.	USA	CSN0117410	2001	Active
623.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed behavioral health news: capitation, contracting, quality, medicaid & medicare, strategic alliances, integration.	USA	CSN0117410	2000	Active
624.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed behavioral health news: capitation, contracting, quality, medicaid & medicare, strategic alliances, integration.	USA	CSN0117410	1999	Active
625.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed behavioral health news : capitation, contracting, quality, medicaid & medicare, strategic alliances, integration.	USA	CSN0117410	1998	Active
626.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed behavioral health news : capitation, contracting, quality, medicaid & medicare, strategic alliances, integration.	USA	CSN0117410	1997	Active
627.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed behavioral health news: capitation, contracting, quality, medicaid & medicare, strategic alliances, integration.	USA	CSN0117410	1995	Active
628.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs. PPOs. POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform.	USA	CSN0108660	2007	Active
629.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform.	USA	CSN0108660	2006	Active
630.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform.	USA	CSN0108660	2005	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
631.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform.	USA	CSN0108660	2004	Active
632.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform.	USA	CSN0108660	2003	Active
633.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform.	USA	CSN0108660	2002	Active
634.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform	USA	CSN0108660	2001	Active
635.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform.	USA	CSN0108660	2000	Active
636.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform.	USA	CSN0108660	1999	Active
637.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform.	USA	CSN0108660	1998	Active
638.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform	USA	CSN0108660	1997	Active
639.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform.	USA	CSN0108660	1996	Active
640.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform.	USA	CSN0108660	1995	Active
641.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed care week: timely news of HMOs, PPOs, POS plans, integrated delivery, and reform.	USA	CSN0108660	1994	Active
642.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed dental business report: contracting, capitation, quality, outcomes management, network development.	USA	CSN0125179	2000	Active
643.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed dental business report contracting, capitation quality outcomes management, network development.	USA	CSN0125179	1999	Active
644.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed dental business report: contracting, capitation, quality, outcomes management, network development.	USA	CSN0125179	1998	Active
645.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117413	1997	Active
646.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117413	1996	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
647.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News.	USA	TXu001878874	2012	Active
648.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare advantage news	USA	CSN0144537	2011	Active
649.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare advantage news.	USA	CSN0144537	2011	Active
650.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare advantage news.	USA	CSN0144537	2010	Active
651.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare advantage news.	USA	CSN0144537	2009	Active
652.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare advantage news.	USA	CSN0144537	2008	Active
653.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare advantage news.	USA	CSN0144537	2007	Active
654.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare advantage news.	USA	CSN0144537	2006	Active
655.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare advantage news.	USA	CSN0144537	2005	Active
656.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare advantage news	USA	CSN0144537	2004	Active
657.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2012-02-09 to 2012-02-09. Issues: vol. 18, no. 3, 2/9/2012] to vol. 18, no. 3, 2/9/2012]	USA	TX0007969870	2012	Active
658.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2012-03-01 to 2012-03-29. Issues: vol. 18, no. 4, March 1, 2012 to vol. 18, no. 6, March 29, 2012]	USA	TX0007605084	2012	Active
659.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News.  Published: 2012-04-12 to 2012-04-26. Issues: vol. 18, no. 7, April 12, 2012 to vol. 18, no. 8, April 26, 20121	USA	TX0007773619	2012	Active
660.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. IPublished: 2012-05-10 to 2012-05-24. Issues: vol. 18, no. 9, May 10, 2012 to vol. 18, no. 10, May 24, 20121	USA	TX0007632961	2012	Active
661.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2012-06-11 to 2012-06-18. Issues: vol. 18, no. 11, June 11,	USA	TX0007612820	2012	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
		2012 to vol. 18, no. 12, June 18, 2012]				
662.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2012-07-05 to 2012-07-19. Issues: vol. 18, no. 13, July 5, 2012 to vol. 18, no. 14, July 19, 2012]	USA	TX0007633287	2012	Active
663.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2012-08-02 to 2012-08-23. Issues: vol. 18, no. 15, August 2, 2012 to vol. 18, no. 16, August 23, 2012]	USA	TX0007804793	2012	Active
664.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News.  [Published: 2012-09-06 to 2012-09-20. Issues: vol. 18, no. 17,  September 6, 2012 to vol. 18, no. 18, September 20, 2012]	USA	TX0007628770	2012	Active
665.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2012-10-04 to 2012-10-18, Issues: vol. 18, no. 19, October 4, 2012 to vol. 18, no. 20, October 18, 2012]	USA	TX0007613471	2012	Active
666.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2012-11-01 to 2012-11-15. Issues: vol. 18, no. 21, November 1, 2012 to vol. 18, no. 22, November 15, 2012]	USA	TX0007773583	2012	Active
667.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2012-12-06 to 2012-12-20. Issues: vol. 18, no. 23, 12/6/12 to vol. 18, no. 24, 12/20/12]	USA	TX0007653585	2012	Active
668.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2013-01-10 to 2013-01-31. Issues: vol. 19, no. 1, January 10, 2013 to vol. 19, no. 2, January 31, 2013]	USA	TX0007672669	2013	Active
669.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News.   Published: 2013-03-14 to 2013-03-28, Issues: vol. 19, no. 5, March 14, 2013 to vol. 19, no. 6, March 28, 2013]	USA	TX0007693570	2013	Active
670.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2013-04-11 to 2013-04-25, Issues: vol. 19, no. 7, April 11, 2013 to vol. 19, no. 8, April 25, 2013]	USA	TX0007698813	2013	Active
671.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2013-05-09 to 2013-05-23. Issues: vol. 19, no. 9, May 9, 2013 to vol. 19, no. 10, May 23, 2013]	USA	TX0007738277	2013	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
672.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2013-06-13 to 2013-06-27. Issues: vol. 19, no. 11, June 13, 2013 to vol. 19, no. 12, June 27, 2013]	USA	TX0007743189	2013	Active
673.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News, [Published: 2013-07-11 to 2013-07- 25. Issues: vol. 19, no. 13. July 11, 2013 to vol. 19, no. 14. July 25, 2013]	USA	TX0007753569	2013	Active
674.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2013-08-08 to 2013-08- 22. Issues: vol. 19, no. 15. August 8, 2013 to vol. 19, no. 16. August 22, 2013]	USA	TX0007753738	2013	Active
675.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2013-09-12 to 2013-09-26, Issues: vol. 19, no. 17, September 12, 2013 to vol. 19, no. 18, September 26, 2013]	USA	TX0007766596	2013	Active
676.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2013-10-10 to 2013-10-24, Issues: vol. 19, no. 19, October 10, 2013 to vol. 19, no. 20, October 24, 20131	USA	TX0007804862	2013	Active
677.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2013-11-07 to 2013-11-21. Issues: vol. 19, no. 21, November 7, 2013 to vol. 19, no. 22, November 21, 20131	USA	TX0007805282	2013	Active
678.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2013-12-05 to 2013-12-19. Issues: vol. 19, no. 23. December 5, 2013 to vol. 19, no. 24. December 19, 2013]	USA	TX0007810979	2013	Active
679.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2014-01-09 to 2014-01-30. Issues: vol. 20, no. 1, January 9, 2014 to vol. 20, no. 2, January 30, 2014]	USA	TX0007820626	2014	Active
680.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2014-02-13 to 2014-02-27. Issues: vol. 20. no. 3. February 13, 2014 to vol. 20. no. 4. February 27, 2014]	USA	TX0008119947	2014	Active
681.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2014-03-13 to 2014-03-27, Issues: vol. 20, no. 5, March 13, 2014 to vol. 20, no. 6, March 27, 2014]	USA	TX0007851050	2014	Active
682.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2014-04-10 to 2014-04-24, Issues: vol. 20, no. 7, April 10,	USA	TX0007856007	2014	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
		2014 to vol. 20, no. 8, April 24, 2014]				
683.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2014-05-08 to 2014-05- 22. Issues: vol. 20, no. 9, May 8, 2014 to vol. 20, no. 10, May 22, 2014]	USA	TX0007926747	2014	Active
684.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News.  [Published: 2014-08-07 to 2014-08-28, Issues: vol. 20, no. 15, August 7, 2014 to vol. 20, no. 16, August 28, 2014]	USA	TX0007969611	2014	Active
685.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2014-09-11 to 2014-09-25. Issues: vol. 20. no. 17. September 11, 2014 to vol. 20. no. 18, September 25, 2014]	USA	TX0007959388	2014	Active
686.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2014-10-09 to 2014-10-23. Issues: vol. 20. no. 19, October 9, 2014 to vol. 20, no. 20, October 23, 2014]	USA	TX0008010574	2014	Active
687.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2014-11-06 to 2014-11-20. Issues: vol. 20. no. 21. November 6, 2014 to vol. 20. no. 22. November 20, 2014]	USA	TX0008146413	2014	Active
688.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2014-12-04 to 2014-12-18. Issues: yol. 20, no. 23. December 4, 2014 to yol. 20, no. 24. December 18, 2014]	USA	TX0008003582	2014	Active
689.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2015-01-08 to 2015-01-22. Issues: vol. 21, no. 1, January 8, 2015 to vol. 21, no. 2, January 22, 2015]	USA	TX0007994237	2015	Active
690.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News.  [Published: 2015-02-12 to 2015-02-26. Issues: vol. 21, no. 3, February 12, 2015 to vol. 21, no. 4, February 26, 2015]	USA	TX0008067392	2015	Active
691.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News.  Published: 2015-03-12 to 2015-03- 26. Issues: vol. 21, no. 5, March 12, 2015 to vol. 21, no. 6, March 26, 2015]	USA	TX0008161582	2015	Active
692.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News, [Published: 2015-04-09 to 2015-04- 23, Issues: vol. 21, no. 7, April 9, 2015 to vol. 21, no. 8, April 23, 2015]	USA	TX0008045227	2015	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
693.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2015-06-04 to 2015-06-18. Issues: vol. 21, no. 11, June 4, 2015 to vol. 21, no. 12, June 18, 2015]	USA	TX0008152299	2015	Active
694.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2015-07-02 to 2015-07-30. Issues: vol. 21, no. 13. July 2, 2015 to vol. 21, no. 15. July 30, 2015]	USA	TX0008167723	2015	Active
695.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2015-09-03 to 2015-09-17. Issues: vol. 21, no. 17. September 3, 2015 to vol. 21, no. 18. September 17, 2015]	USA	TX0008127714	2015	Active
696.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2015-10-01 to 2015-10-22. Issues: vol. 21, no. 19, October 1, 2015 to vol. 21, no. 21, October 29, 2015]	USA	TX0008137340	2015	Active
697.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2015-11-12, Issue: vol. 21, no. 22, November 12, 2015]	USA	TX0008176058	2015	Active
698.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2015-12-04 to 2015-12-18. Issues: vol. 21, no. 23, December 4, 2015 to vol. 21, no. 24, December 18, 2015]	USA	TX0008273831	2015	Active
699.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2016-01-07 to 2016-01-28. Issues: vol. 22, no. 1, January 07, 2016 to vol. 22, no. 2, January 28, 2016]	USA	TX0008232295	2016	Active
700.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2016-02-11 to 2016-02-25. Issues: vol. 22, no. 3, February 11, 2016 to vol. 22, no. 4, February 25, 2016]	USA	TX0008225960	2016	Active
701.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2016-03-10 to 2016-03-24, Issues: vol. 22, no. 5, March 10, 2016 to vol. 22, no. 6, March 24, 2016]	USA	TX0008278141	2016	Active
702.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News.  Published: 2016-04-07 to 2016-04- 21, Issues: vol. 22, no. 7, April 7, 2016 to vol. 22, no. 8, April 21, 2016	USA	TX0008218901	2016	Active
703.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2016-05-05 to 2016-05-19. Issues: vol. 22, no. 9, May 5, 2016 to vol. 22, no. 10, May 19, 2016]	USA	TX0008285636	2016	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
704.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2016-06-02 to 2016-06-16. Issues: vol. 22, no. 11, June 2, 2016 to vol. 22, no. 12, June 16, 2016]	USA	TX0008333278	2016	Active
705.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2016-07-07 to 2016-07-21. Issues: vol. 22. no. 13. July 07. 2017 to vol. 22. no. 14. July 21. 2016]	USA	TX0008342430	2016	Active
706.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. [Published: 2016-08-04 to 2016-08-18. Issues: vol. 22, no. 15. August 4, 2016 to vol. 22, no. 16. August 18, 2016]	USA	TX0008333866	2016	Active
707.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News.  [Published: 2016-09-01 to 2016-09-29. Issues: vol. 22, no. 17,  September 1, 2016 to vol. 22, no. 19, September 29, 2016]	USA	TX0008357714	2016	Active
708.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantage News. ¡Published: 2016-11-03 to 2016-12-01. Issues: vol. 22, no. 21, November 3, 2016 to vol. 22, no. 23, December 1, 2016]	USA	TX0008372087	2016	Active
709.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Advantge News. [Published: 2015-05-07 to 2015-05-21. Issues: vol. 21, no. 9, May 7, 2015 to vol. 21, no. 10, May 21, 2015]	USA	TX0008127448	2015	Active
710.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare compliance advisor for home health agencies.	USA	CSN0125210	1999	Active
711.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare compliance advisor for home health agencies.	USA	CSN0125210	1998	Active
712.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare part D compliance news: marketing, enrollment, formularies, rebates, claims pricing, fraud, waste and abuse.	USA	CSN0149609	2008	Active
713.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare part D compliance news: marketing, enrollment, formularies, rebates, claims pricing, fraud, waste and abuse.	USA	CSN0149609	2007	Active
714.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare part D compliance news: marketing, enrollment, formularies, rebates, claims pricing, fraud, waste and abuse.	USA	CSN0149609	2006	Active
715.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare part D compliance news: marketing, enrollment, formularies, rebates, claims pricing, fraud, waste and abuse.	USA	CSN0149609	2005	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
716.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare part D compliance news: marketing, enrollment, formularies, rebates, claims pricing, fraud, waste and abuse.	USA	CSN0149609	2004	Active
717.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News [Published: 2007-03-01, Issue: vol. 2, no. 3, March 2007]	USA	TX0007058472	2007	Active
718.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News. [Published: 2008-03-01. Issue: vol. 3, no. 3, March 2008]	USA	TX0007105969	2008	Active
719.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News, [Published: 2008-04-01, Issue: vol. 3, no. 4, April 2008]	USA	TX0007105959	2008	Active
720.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News. [Published: 2008-05-01, Issue: vol. 3, no. 5, May 2008]	USA	TX0007073979	2008	Active
721.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	MEDICARE PART D COMPLIANCE NEWS. Published: 2008-09-01. Issue: vol. 3, no. 9, SEPTEMBER 1, 2008]	USA	TX0007076224	2008	Active
722.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News. [Published: 2008-12-01. Issue: vol. 3, no. 12. December 2008]	USA	TX0007231841	2008	Active
723.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News. [Published: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 1, January 2009]	USA	TX0007231807	2009	Active
724.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News. [Published: 2009-02-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 2. February 2009]	USA	TX0007231800	2009	Active
725.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News.  [Published: 2009-03-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 3, March 2009]	USA	TX0007063346	2009	Active
726.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News. [Published: 2009-04-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 4, April 2009]	USA	TX0007063956	2009	Active
727.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News. [Published: 2009-05-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 5, May 2009]	USA	TX0007063985	2009	Active
728.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News. [Published; 2009-06-01, Issue; vol. 4, no. 6, June 2009]	USA	TX0007063999	2009	Active
729.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News. [Published: 2009-07-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 7, July 2009]	USA	TX0007064016	2009	Active
730.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News [Published: 2009-08-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 8, August 2009]	USA	TX0007064840	2009	Active
731.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News. [Published: 2009-09-01. Issue: vol. 4, no. 9, September 2009]	USA	TX0007231797	2009	Active
732.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D Compliance News, [Published: 2009-10-01, Issue: vol. 4, no. 10, October 2009]	USA	TX0007231770	2009	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
<b>-</b>	M1M-1-4-	M. F D D. G V V.	USA			A -4:
733.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D Compliance News	USA	TX0007107593	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-11-01, Issue: vol.				
70.4	Technology, LLC	4, no. 11, November 2009]	USA	TV0007107642	2000	A -4:
734.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D Compliance News	USA	TX0007107643	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-12-01. Issue: vol.				
<b>5</b> 0.5	Technology, LLC	4, no. 12. December 2009]	TICA	TX/00072217//	2010	A -4: -
735.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D Compliance News.	USA	TX0007231766	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-01-01, Issue: vol.				
<b>5</b> 2.6	Technology, LLC	5, no. 1, January 2010]	TICA	TX/0007221770	2010	A .:
736.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D Compliance News.	USA	TX0007231760	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-02-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	5, no. 2, February 2010]	TICA	TX/0007221720	2010	A -4: -
737.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D Compliance News.	USA	TX0007231729	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-03-01, Issue: vol.				
<b></b>	Technology, LLC	5, no. 3, March 2010]	TICA	TTV-0-0-7-2-1-7-0-0	2010	<b>A</b> .:
738.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D Compliance News	USA	TX0007231708	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-04-01, Issue: vol				
	Technology, LLC	5, no. 4, April 2010]	TICA	F770007221604	2010	
739.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D Compliance News.	USA	TX0007231694	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-05-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	5, no. 5, May 2010]	TICA	FTV0007331606	2010	<b>A</b> .:
740.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D Compliance News.	USA	TX0007231686	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-06-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	5, no. 6, June 2010]	TICA	F770007001670	2010	
741.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D Compliance News.	USA	TX0007231673	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-07-01. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	5, no. 7, July 2010]	110 1	FTX 70 0 0 70 0 1 6 6 7	2010	
742.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D Compliance News	USA	TX0007231667	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-08-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	5, no. 8, August 2010]	TICA	F770007226242	2010	<b>A</b> .:
743.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D News, [Published:	USA	TX0007236242	2010	Active
	Insights &	2010-08-26. Issue: vol. 5. no. 9.				
	Technology, LLC	September 2010]	TICA	FT 1000 F2 10020	2010	
744.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D News. [Published:	USA	TX0007249828	2010	Active
	Insights &	2010-09-30. Issue: vol. 5, no. 10.				
	Technology, LLC	October 2010]	TICA	F7700070 (1 ( ( )	2010	
745.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D News [Published:	USA	TX0007261660	2010	Active
	Insights &	2010-10-19. Issue: vol. 5, no. 11.				
	Technology, LLC	November 2010]	TICA	TTX/000730/404	2010	<b>A</b> .:
746.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D News, [Published:	USA	TX0007286494	2010	Active
	Insights &	2010-11-24. Issue: vol. 5, no. 12,				
	Technology, LLC	December 2010]	TICA	F770005010415	2010	
747.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D News, [Published:	USA	TX0007313415	2010	Active
	Insights &	2010-12-21. Issue: vol. 6. no. 1.				
7.40	Technology, LLC	January 20111	TIC A	TV0007224407	2011	A =4:
748.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D News. [Published:	USA	TX0007326687	2011	Active
	Insights &	2011-01-28. Issue: vol. 6, no. 2,				
<b>7</b> 40	Technology, LLC	February 2011]	TIC A	EXC0007224047	2011	<b>A</b> ·
749.	Managed Markets	Medicare Part D News [Published]	USA	TX0007336047	2011	Active
	Insights &	2011-02-07. Issue: vol. 6, no. 3,				
	Technology, LLC	March 2011]				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
750.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D News. [Published: 2011-04-01, Issue: vol. 6, no. 4, April 2011]	USA	TX0007361489	2011	Active
751.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D News. [Published: 2011-04-15. Issue: vol. 6, no. 5. May 2011]	USA	TX0007372310	2011	Active
752.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D News. [Published: 2011-06-21. Issue: vol. 6, no. 7, July 2011]	USA	TX0007405391	2011	Active
753.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Medicare Part D News [Published: 2011-06-22, Issue: vol. 6, no. 6, June 2011]	USA	TX0007381899	2011	Active
754.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	News and strategies for managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117552	2008	Active
755.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	News and strategies for managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117552	2007	Active
756.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	News and strategies for managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117552	2004	Active
757.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	News and strategies for managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117552	2003	Active
758.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	News and strategies for managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117552	2002	Active
759.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	News and strategies for managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117552	2001	Active
760.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	News and strategies for managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117552	2000	Active
761.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	News and strategies for managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117552	1999	Active
762.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	News and strategies for managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117552	1998	Active
763.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	News and strategies for managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117552	1997	Active
764.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	News and strategies for managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117552	1996	Active
765.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	News and strategies for managed medicare & medicaid.	USA	CSN0117552	1995	Active
766.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Pastin report on health care compliance programs.	USA	CSN0125426	2000	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
767.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Pastin report on health care compliance programs.	USA	CSN0125426	1999	Active
768.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Pastin report on health care compliance programs.	USA	CSN0125426	1998	Active
769.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician compensation report.	USA	CSN0131135	2005	Active
770.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician compensation report.	USA	CSN0131135	2004	Active
771.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician compensation report.	USA	CSN0131135	2003	Active
772.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician compensation report.	USA	CSN0131135	2002	Active
773.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician compensation report.	USA	CSN0131135	2001	Active
774.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician compensation report.	USA	CSN0131135	2000	Active
775.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician manager.	USA	CSN0109089	2000	Active
776.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician manager.	USA	CSN0109089	1999	Active
777.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician manager.	USA	CSN0109089	1998	Active
778.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician manager	USA	CSN0109089	1997	Active
779.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician manager	USA	CSN0109089	1996	Active
780.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician manager.	USA	CSN0109089	1995	Active
781.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician manager.	USA	CSN0109089	1994	Active
782.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician partnership report: effective strategies for managed care plans, health systems and their physicians.	USA	CSN0129005	2000	Active
783.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Physician partnership report: effective strategies for managed care plans, health systems and their physicians.	USA	CSN0129005	1999	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
784.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compilance [Published: 2012-11-05 to 2012-11-19. Issues: vol. 21, no. 39, 11/5/2012 to vol. 21, no. 41, 11/19/2012]	USA	TX0007969545	2012	Active
785.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compilance. [Published: 2013-06-03 to 2013-06-24. Issues: vol. 22, no. 20, June 3, 2013 to vol. 22, no. 23, June 24, 2013]	USA	TX0007743176	2013	Active
786.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance	USA	TXu001878867	2012	Active
787.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	2011	Active
788.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	2010	Active
789.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	2009	Active
790.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	2008	Active
791.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	2007	Active
792.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	2006	Active
793.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	2005	Active
794.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	2004	Active
795.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	2003	Active
796.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	2002	Active
797.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	2001	Active
798.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	2000	Active
799.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	1999	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
800.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	1998	Active
801.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on medicare compliance.	USA	CSN0121560	1997	Active
802.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2011-12-05 to 2011-12-19. Issues: vol. 20, no. 43. December 5, 2011 to vol. 20, no. 45. December 19, 2011]	USA	TX0007594779	2011	Active
803.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2012-01-09 to 2012-01-30. Issues: vol. 21, no. 1, January 9, 2012 to vol. 21, no. 4, January 30, 2012]	USA	TX0007589345	2012	Active
804.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  Published: 2012-02-06 to 2012-02- 27, Issues: vol. 21, no. 5, February 6, 2012 to vol. 21, no. 8, February 27, 20121	USA	TX0007773646	2012	Active
805.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2012-03-05 to 2012-03-19. Issues: vol. 21, no. 9, March 5, 2012 to vol. 21, no. 11, March 19, 2012]	USA	TX0007605054	2012	Active
806.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2012-04-30 to 2013-04-23. Issues: yol. 21, no. 16. April 30, 2012 to yol. 21, no. 15. April 23, 2012]	USA	TX0007773610	2013	Active
807.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2012-05-07 to 2012-05-28. Issues: vol. 21, no. 17, May 7, 2012 to vol. 21, no. 19, May 28, 2012]	USA	TX0007632968	2012	Active
808.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2012-06-04 to 2012-06-25. Issues: vol. 21, no. 20, June 4, 2012 to vol. 21, no. 23, June 25, 2012]	USA	TX0007612788	2012	Active
809.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2012-07-02 to 2012-07-30, Issues: vol. 21, no. 24, July 2, 2012 to vol. 21, no. 27, July 30, 2012]	USA	TX0007633293	2012	Active
810.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2012-08-06 to 2012-08-27, Issues: vol. 21, no. 28, August 6, 2012 to vol. 21, no. 39, August 27, 2012]	USA	TX0007804792	2012	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
811.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2012-09-03 to 2012-09-24. Issues: vol. 21, no. 31,  September 3, 2012 to vol. 21, no. 34, September 24, 2012]	USA	TX0007628769	2012	Active
812.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2012-10-01 to 2012-10-29. Issues: vol. 21, no. 35. October 1, 2012 to vol. 21, no. 38. October 29, 2012]	USA	TX0007613480	2012	Active
813.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2012-12-03 to 2012-12-24. Issues: vol. 21, no. 42, 12/3/12 to vol. 21, no. 45, 12/24/12]	USA	TX0007656908	2012	Active
814.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2013-01-07 to 2013-01-28, Issues: vol. 22, no. 1, January 7, 2013 to vol. 22, no. 4, January 28, 2013]	USA	TX0007674684	2013	Active
815.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2013-02-04 to 2013-02-25. Issues: vol. 22, no. 5, February 4, 2013 to vol. 22, no. 8, February 25, 2013]	USA	TX0007698115	2013	Active
816.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance  Published: 2013-03-04 to 2013-03-  25. Issues: vol. 22, no. 9, March 4,  2013 to vol. 22, no. 11, March 25,  2013	USA	TX0007693560	2013	Active
817.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2013-04-08 to 2013-04-29. Issues: vol. 22, no. 12, April 8, 2013 to vol. 22, no. 15, April 29, 2013]	USA	TX0007698810	2013	Active
818.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2013-05-06 to 2013-05-27. Issues: vol. 22, no. 16, May 6, 2013 to vol. 22, no. 19, May 27, 2013]	USA	TX0007738280	2013	Active
819.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2013-07-01 to 2013-07-29. Issues: vol. 22, no. 24, July 1, 2013 to vol. 22, no. 27, July 29, 2013]	USA	TX0007753716	2013	Active
820.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2013-08-05 to 2013-08-12, Issues: vol. 22, no. 28, August 5, 2013 to vol. 22, no. 29, August 12, 2013]	USA	TX0007753737	2013	Active
821.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance [Published: 2013-09-02 to 2013-09- 30. Issues: vol. 22, no. 30,	USA	TX0007766522	2013	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
		September 2, 2013 to vol. 22, no. 34, September 30, 2013]				
822.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2013-10-07 to 2013-10-28. Issues: vol. 22, no. 35, October 7, 2013 to vol. 22, no. 38, October 28, 2013]	USA	TX0007848568	2013	Active
823.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2013-11-04 to 2013-11-25. Issues: vol. 22, no. 39.  November 4, 2013 to vol. 22, no. 42, November 25, 2013]	USA	TX0007823997	2013	Active
824.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2013-12-09 to 2013-12-23. Issues: vol. 22, no. 43(says 44), December 9, 2013 to vol. 22, no. 45, December 23, 2013]	USA	TX0007819957	2013	Active
825.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2014-01-13 to 2014-01-27. Issues: vol. 23. no. 1, 1/13/2014 to vol. 23. no. 3, 1/27/2014]	USA	TX0007969825	2014	Active
826.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance [Published: 2014-02-03 to 2014-02- 24. Issues: vol. 23, no. 4, February 3, 2014 to vol. 23, no. 7, February 24, 2014]	USA	TX0008119937	2014	Active
827.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2014-03-03 to 2014-03-31. Issues: vol. 23, no. 8, March 3, 2014 to vol. 23, no. 12, March 31, 2014]	USA	TX0007851094	2014	Active
828.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2014-04-07 to 2014-04-28. Issues: vol. 23, no. 13, April 7, 2014 to vol. 23, no. 15, Aprl 28, 2014]	USA	TX0007856036	2014	Active
829.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2014-05-05 to 2014-05-26. Issues: vol. 23, no. 16, May 5, 2014 to vol. 23, no. 18, May 26, 2014]	USA	TX0007926761	2014	Active
830.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2014-06-02 to 2014-06-30, Issues: vol. 23, no. 19, June 2, 2014 to vol. 23, no. 23, June 30, 2014]	USA	TX0007925635	2014	Active
831.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2014-07-14 to 2014-07-28. Issues: vol. 23, no. 24, July 14, 2014 to vol. 23, no. 26, July 28, 2014]	USA	TX0007965456	2014	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
832.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. IPublished: 2014-08-04 to 2014-08- 25. Issues: vol. 23, no. 27, August 4, 2014 to vol. 23, no. 29, August 25, 20141	USA	TX0007965304	2014	Active
833.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance [Published: 2014-09-01 to 2014-09- 29, Issues: vol. 23, no. 30. September 1, 2014 to vol. 23, no. 34, September 29, 2014]	USA	TX0007959411	2014	Active
834.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2014-10-06 to 2014-10-27. Issues: vol. 23, no. 35. October 6, 2014 to vol. 23, no. 38. October 27, 20141	USA	TX0008010579	2014	Active
835.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2014-11-03 to 2014-11-24. Issues: vol. 23, no. 39, November 3, 2014 to vol. 23, no. 42, November 24, 2014]	USA	TX0008146342	2014	Active
836.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2014-12-08 to 2014-12-22, Issues: vol. 23, no. 43, December 8, 2014 to vol. 23, no. 45, December 22, 2014]	USA	TX0008003614	2014	Active
837.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2015-01-12 to 2015-01-26. Issues: vol. 24, no. 1, January 12, 2015 to vol. 24, no. 3, January 26, 2015]	USA	TX0007994244	2015	Active
838.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance [Published: 2015-02-02 to 2015-02- 23. Issues: vol. 24, no. 4, February 2, 2015 to vol. 24, no. 7, February 23, 2015]	USA	TX0008001892	2015	Active
839.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2015-03-02 to 2015-03-30. Issues: vol. 24, no. 8, March 2, 2015 to vol. 24, no. 12, March 30, 2015]	USA	TX0008161571	2015	Active
840.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2015-04-06 to 2015-04-27. Issues: vol. 24. no. 13. April 6. 2015 to vol. 24. no. 15. April 27. 2015]	USA	TX0008045197	2015	Active
841.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. IPublished: 2015-05-04 to 2015-05- 25. Issues: vol. 24, no. 16, May 4, 2015 to vol. 24, no. 19, May 25, 2015]	USA	TX0008127406	2015	Active
842.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance  Published: 2015-06-01 to 2015-06- 29. Issues: vol. 24, no. 20, June 1,	USA	TX0008149989	2015	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
		2015 to vol. 24, no. 23, June 29, 2015]				
843.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance [Published: 2015-07-13 to 2015-07- 27. Issues: vol. 24, no. 24, July 13, 2015 to vol. 24, no. 26, July 27, 2015]	USA	TX0008167825	2015	Active
844.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2015-08-03 to 2015-08-31, Issues: vol. 24, no. 27, August 3, 2015 to vol. 24, no. 30, August 31, 2015]	USA	TX0008139258	2015	Active
845.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2015-09-07 to 2015-09-28. Issues: vol. 24, no. 31, September 7, 2015 to vol. 24, no. 34, September 28, 2015]	USA	TX0008127805	2015	Active
846.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  Published: 2015-10-05 to 2015-10- 26. Issues: vol. 24, no. 35, October 5, 2015 to vol. 24, no. 38, October 26, 2015	USA	TX0008137353	2015	Active
847.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance [Published: 2015-11-02 to 2015-11- 23. Issues: vol. 24, no. 39, November 2, 2015 to vol. 24, no. 42, November 23, 2015]	USA	TX0008256445	2015	Active
848.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance [Published: 2015-12-07 to 2015-12- 21. Issues: vol. 24, no. 43. December 7, 2015 to vol. 24, no. 45. December 21, 2015]	USA	TX0008273836	2015	Active
849.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2016-01-11 to 2016-01-25. Issues: vol. 25, no. 1, January 11, 2016 to vol. 25, no. 3, January 25, 2016]	USA	TX0008231914	2016	Active
850.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2016-02-01 to 2016-02-29. Issues: vol. 25, no. 4, February 1, 2016 to vol. 25, no. 8, February 29, 2016]	USA	TX0008225971	2016	Active
851.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2016-03-07 to 2016-03-28, Issues: vol. 25, no. 9, March 7, 2016 to vol. 25, no. 12, March 28, 2016]	USA	TX0008278184	2016	Active
852.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance [Published: 2016-04-11 to 2016-04-25, Issues: vol. 25, no. 13, April 11, 2016 to vol. 25, no. 15, April 25, 2016]	USA	TX0008218954	2016	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
853.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2016-05-02 to 2016-05-30. Issues: vol. 5, no. 16, May 2, 2016 to vol. 5, no. 20, May 30, 2016]	USA	TX0008285626	2016	Active
854.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance [Published: 2016-06-06 to 2016-06- 27. Issues: vol. 25, no. 21. June 6, 2016 to vol. 25, no. 24. June 27, 2016]	USA	TX0008333265	2016	Active
855.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2016-07-04 to 2016-07-25. Issues: vol. 25, no. 25, July 04, 2016 to vol. 25, no. 27, July 25, 2016]	USA	TX0008342423	2016	Active
856.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2016-09-05 to 2016-09-26. Issues: vol. 25. no. 32. September 5, 2016 to vol. 25. no. 35. September 26, 2016]	USA	TX0008357706	2016	Active
857.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance. [Published: 2016-10-03 to 2016-10-31, Issues: vol. 25, no. 36, October 3, 2016 to vol. 25, no. 39, October 31, 2016]	USA	TX0008372761	2016	Active
858.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Medicare Compliance.  [Published: 2016-11-07 to 2016-12-12. Issues: vol. 25, no. 40,  November 7, 2016 to vol. 25, no. 44, December 12, 2016]	USA	TX0008372073	2016	Active
859.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on patient privacy: confidentiality, HIPAA compliance, telemedicine, medical records. Internet health.	USA	CSN0134285	2008	Active
860.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on patient privacy: confidentiality, HIPAA compliance, telemedicine, medical records, Internet health.	USA	CSN0134285	2007	Active
861.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on patient privacy: confidentiality, HIPAA compliance, telemedicine, medical records, Internet health,	USA	CSN0134285	2006	Active
862.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on patient privacy: confidentiality, HIPAA compliance, telemedicine, medical records, Internet health.	USA	CSN0134285	2005	Active
863.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on patient privacy: confidentiality, HIPAA compliance, telemedicine, medical records. Internet health	USA	CSN0134285	2004	Active
864.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on patient privacy: confidentiality. HIPAA compliance.	USA	CSN0134285	2003	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
000000000000000000000000000000000000000		telemedicine, medical records, Internet health				
865.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on patient privacy: confidentiality, HIPAA compliance, telemedicine, medical records. Internet health	USA	CSN0134285	2002	Active
866.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on patient privacy: confidentiality, HIPAA compliance, telemedicine, medical records, Internet health.	USA	CSN0134285	2001	Active
867.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	REPORT ON PATIENT PRIVACY, [Published: 2007-02- 01, Issue: vol. 7, no. 2, February 2007]	USA	TX0007058480	2007	Active
868.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	REPORT ON PATIENT PRIVACY, [Published: 2008-02- 01, Issue: vol. 8, no. 2, February 2008]	USA	TX0007105870	2008	Active
869.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	REPORT ON PATIENT PRIVACY, [Published: 2008-03-01, Issue: vol. 8, no. 3, March 2008]	USA	TX0007105813	2008	Active
870.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	REPORT ON PATIENT PRIVACY, [Published: 2008-04- 01. Issue: vol. 8, no. 4, April 2008]	USA	TX0007073964	2008	Active
871.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	REPORT ON PATIENT PRIVACY, [Published: 2008-06- 01. Issue: vol. 8, no. 6, June 1, 2008]	USA	TX0007097426	2008	Active
872.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report On Patient Privacy. [Published: 2008-08-01. Issue: vol. 8, no. 8, August 1, 2008]	USA	TX0007076185	2008	Active
873.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2008-12-01. Issue: vol. 8, no. 12, December 2008]	USA	TX0007063128	2008	Active
874.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol. 9, no. 1, January 2009]	USA	TX0007063127	2009	Active
875.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2009-02-01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 2, February 2009]	USA	TX0007063353	2009	Active
876.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2009-03-01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 3, March 2009]	USA	TX0007063355	2009	Active
877.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2009-04-01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 4, April 2009]	USA	TX0007063569	2009	Active
878.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy, [Published: 2009-05-01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 5, May 2009]	USA	TX0007063983	2009	Active
879.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2009-06-01. Issue: vol. 9, no. 6, June 2009]	USA	TX0007063994	2009	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
880.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2009-07-01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 7, July 2009]	USA	TX0007064010	2009	Active
881.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2009-08-01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 8, August 2009]	USA	TX0007064838	2009	Active
882.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy [Published: 2009-09-01. Issue: vol. 9, no. 9, September 2009]	USA	TX0007196788	2009	Active
883.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy.  [Published: 2009-10-01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 10, October 2009]	USA	TX0007231404	2009	Active
884.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2009-11-01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 11, November 2009]	USA	TX0007107588	2009	Active
885.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy, [Published: 2009-12-01, Issue: vol. 9, no. 12, December 2009]	USA	TX0007107637	2009	Active
886.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2010-01-01. Issue: vol. 10. no. 1. January 2010]	USA	TX0007231402	2010	Active
887.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy [Published: 2010-02-01, Issue: vol. 10, no. 2, February 2010]	USA	TX0007231396	2010	Active
888.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2010-03-01, Issue: vol. 10, no. 3, March 2010]	USA	TX0007231392	2010	Active
889.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2010-04-01, Issue: vol. 10, no. 4, April 2010]	USA	TX0007231390	2010	Active
890.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2010-05-01, Issue: vol. 10, no. 5, May 2010]	USA	TX0007231386	2010	Active
891.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2010-06-01. Issue: vol. 10, no. 6, June 2010]	USA	TX0007231373	2010	Active
892.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2010-07-01, Issue: vol. 10, no. 7, July 2010]	USA	TX0007231370	2010	Active
893.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2010-08-01, Issue: vol. 10, no. 8, August 2010]	USA	TX0007231362	2010	Active
894.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2010-09-08. Issue: vol. 10, no. 9, September 2010]	USA	TX0007236229	2010	Active
895.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2010-09-30, Issue: vol. 10, no. 10, October 2010]	USA	TX0007249818	2010	Active
896.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy [Published: 2010-11-04, Issue: vol. 10, no. 11, November 2010]	USA	TX0007261658	2010	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
007	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007286501	2010	Activo
897.	Insights &	[Published: 2010-12-06, Issue: vol.	USA	17000/280301	2010	Active
		10, no. 12, December 2010]				
000	Technology, LLC		USA	TX0007313418	2011	Active
898.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy	USA	12000/313418	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-01-05, Issue: vol.				
000	Technology, LLC	11. no. 1. January 20111	TICA	FTV0007224600	2011	
899.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy	USA	TX0007326689	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-02-07, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 2, February 2011]	110.4	FTX 700 0 500 50 4 4	2011	
900.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007335944	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-03-02, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 3, March 2011]				
901.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007361494	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-04-05, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 4, April 2011]				
902.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007372307	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-05-04, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 5, May 2011]				
903.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007381887	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-06-03, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 6, June 2011]				
904.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy	USA	TX0007405381	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-07-07, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 7, July 2011]				
905.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007424962	2011	Active
, , , ,	Insights &	[Published: 2011-08-09, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 8, August 2011]				
906.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007435363	2011	Active
5 0 0 .	Insights &	[Published: 2011-09-07, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 9, September 2011]				
907.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007450638	2011	Active
] 507.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-10-04, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	11. no. 10, October 2011]				
908.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007460925	2011	Active
700.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-11-02. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 11, November 2011]				
909.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy	USA	TX0007479521	2011	Active
100.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-12-02, Issue: vol.	0011	1110007179021	2011	1101110
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 12. December 2011]				
910.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007501937	2011	Active
910.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-12-20, Issue: vol.	0571	120007301737	2011	7101110
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 1, January 2012]				
911.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007514517	2012	Active
911.	Insights &	[Published: 2012-02-20. Issue: vol.	USA	170007314317	2012	Active
	Technology, LLC	12. no. 2. February 2012]				
012	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007529141	2012	Active
912.	Insights &	[Published: 2012-03-06, Issue: vol.	USA	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2012	Active
012	Technology, LLC	12, no. 3, March 2012]	TICA	TV0007524447	2012	A a4:
913.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy	USA	TX0007534447	2012	Active
	Insights &	Published: 2012-04-04, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 4, April 2012]				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
	36 136 1 4	D . D.C .D.	TICA			
914.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007570222	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-05-02, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 5, May 2012]	TICA	FX40007577700	2012	
915.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007577788	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-06-05, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12. no. 6. June 2012]				
916.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007573659	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-07-03. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 7, July 2012]				
917.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007599100	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-08-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 8, August 2012]				
918.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007609308	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-09-05, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 9, September 2012]				
919.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007617708	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-10-04, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 10, October 2012]				
920.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007637159	2012	Active
)20.	Insights &	[Published: 2012-11-05, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 11, November 2012]				
921.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy	USA	TX0007645167	2012	Active
921.	Insights &	[Published: 2012-12-05, Issue: vol.	05/1	1210007013107	2012	1101110
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 12. December 2012]				
922.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007652147	2013	Active
922.	Insights &	Report of Francisco	USA	1A0007032147	2013	Active
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 1, January 2013				
022	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007662679	2013	Active
923.	Insights &	Report on Faucht FitVacy.	USA	170007002079	2013	Active
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 2, February 2013]				
004	Managed Markets		USA	TX0007679392	2013	Active
924.		Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	1A000/0/9392	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-02-27, Issue: vol.				
00.5	Technology, LLC	13. no. 3. March 2013	TICA	TTV0007/04221	2012	<b>A</b>
925.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007684331	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-04-02. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 4, April 2013]	770.		2012	
926.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy	USA	TX0007708252	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-05-02, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 5, May 2013]				
927.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007719418	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-06-04, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 6, June 2013]				
928.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007738534	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-07-02. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13. no. 7. July 2013]				
929.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007743557	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-08-02, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 8, August 2013]				
930.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0007755605	2013	Active
550.	Insights &	[Published: 2013-09-04, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 9, September 2013]				
l	1 - 20		1	I .		1

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
931.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2013-10-02, Issue: vol. 13, no. 10, October 2013]	USA	TX0007791163	2013	Active
932.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2013-11-04, Issue: vol. 13, no. 11, November 2013]	USA	TX0007787438	2013	Active
933.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy [Published: 2013-12-05, Issue: vol. 13, no. 12, December 2013]	USA	TX0007814913	2013	Active
934.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy.  [Published: 2014-01-07, Issue: vol. 14, no. 1, January 2014]	USA	TX0007850976	2014	Active
935.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2014-01-30. Issue: vol. 14, no. 2, February 2014]	USA	TX0007821902	2014	Active
936.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy, [Published: 2014-03-05, Issue: vol. 14, no. 3, March 2014]	USA	TX0007836609	2014	Active
937.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2014-04-01. Issue: vol. 14. no. 4. April 2014]	USA	TX0007853727	2014	Active
938.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy [Published: 2014-05-13, Issue: vol. 14, no. 5, May 2014]	USA	TX0007920075	2014	Active
939.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2014-06-04, Issue: vol. 14, no. 6, June 2014]	USA	TX0007893567	2014	Active
940.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2014-07-02, Issue: vol. 14, no. 7, July 2014]	USA	TX0007904457	2014	Active
941.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2014-08-06, Issue: vol. 14, no. 8, August 2014]	USA	TX0007915102	2014	Active
942.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2014-09-04. Issue: vol. 14, no. 9, September 2014]	USA	TX0007926143	2014	Active
943.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy.  [Published: 2014-10-02, Issue: vol. 14, no. 10, October 2014]	USA	TX0007939461	2014	Active
944.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy.  [Published: 2014-11-04, Issue: vol. 14, no. 11, November 2014]	USA	TX0007971825	2014	Active
945.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2014-12-04, Issue: vol. 14, no. 12, December 2014]	USA	TX0007998555	2014	Active
946.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy [Published: 2015-01-07, Issue: vol. 15, no. 1, January 2015]	USA	TX0007998331	2015	Active
947.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC	Report on Patient Privacy [Published: 2015-02-03, Issue: vol. 15, no. 2, February 2015]	USA	TX0008008396	2015	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
049	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008048046	2015	Active
948.	Insights &	Published: 2015-03-04, Issue: vol.	USA	170000040040	2013	Active
	Technology, LLC	15, no. 3, March 2015]				
040	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008069928	2015	Active
949.	Insights &	[Published: 2015-04-02, Issue: vol.	USA	170000009928	2013	Active
	Technology, LLC	15. no. 4. April 2015]				
050	Managed Markets		USA	TX0008067797	2015	Active
950.	Insights &	Report on Patient Privacy. [Published: 2015-06-04, Issue: vol.	USA	170000007797	2013	Active
	Technology, LLC	15, no. 6, June 2015				
05.1	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy	USA	TX0008114203	2015	Active
951.	Insights &	[Published: 2015-07-02, Issue: vol.	USA	170008114203	2013	Active
	Technology, LLC	15, no. 7, July 2015]				
0.50	Managed Markets		USA	TX0008121144	2015	A ativea
952.		Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	1X0008121144	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-08-04, Issue: vol.				
0.50	Technology, LLC	15, no. 8, August 2015]	TICA	TX0008168705	2015	A -4:
953.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	1X0008168705	2015	Active
	Insights &	Published: 2015-09-04, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	15, no. 9, September 2015]	TICA	TTY/0000001010	2015	
954.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008284043	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-10-02. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	15, no. 10, October 2015]	TIGA	TTV-0000001001	2015	
955.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008284024	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-11-03, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	15, no. 11, November 2015]				
956.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008183508	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-12-04, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	15, no. 12, December 2015]				
957.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008293204	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-01-08, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	16, no. 1, January 2016]				
958.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008207624	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-02-05, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	16. no. 2. February 2016]				
959.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008199382	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-03-02, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	16, no. 3, March 2016]				
960.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008239454	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-04-05, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	16, no. 4, April 2016]				
961.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008261352	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-05-05, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	16, no. 5, May 2016]				
962.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008278793	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-06-02, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	16. no. 6. June 2016]				
963.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008292312	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-07-07. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	16. no. 7. July 2016]				
964.	Managed Markets	Report on Patient Privacy.	USA	TX0008317751	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-08-03, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	16, no. 8, August 2016]				

965		Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
Insights &   Ins	065	Managad Markata	Donast on Detiant Brivage	TICA		3	Activo
Technology, LLC   16, no. 9, September 2016	905.			USA	170000320237	2010	Active
966.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on Patient Privacy. (Published: 2016-10-04. Issue; vol. Insights & 10. no. 19. October 2016)         USA         TX0008293053         2016         Active Active Insights & 10. no. 19. October 2016]           967.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on Patient Privacy. (Published: 2016-12-07. Issue; vol. Insights & 10. no. 11. November 2016]         USA         TX0008344633         2016         Active Active Insights & 10. no. 11. November 2016]           968.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on Patient Privacy. (Published: 2016-12-07. Issue; vol. Insights & 10. no. 12. December 2016]         USA         TX0008379413         2016         Active Insights & 10. no. 12. December 2016]           970.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on research compliance; news and analysis for colleges. Insights & 10. no. 12. December 2016.         USA         CSN0145077         2007         Active Insights & 10. no. 12. December 2016.           971.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on research compliance; news and analysis for colleges. news							
Insights &   Published; 2016-10-09. Issue; vol.	066		300300000000000000000000000000000000000	IISA	TX0008293053	2016	Active
Technology, LLC   16, no. 18, October 2016	900.			USA	170000273033	2010	Active
967.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on Patient Privacy. Insights & 16, no. 11, November 2016-11-03, Issue; vol. 16, no. 12, Docember 2016)         USA         TX0008374413         2016         Active           968.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on Patient Privacy. Insults of the control of the							
Insights &   Published: 2016-11-03. Issue: vol   Technology, LLC   Insights &   Published: 2016-12-07. Issue: vol   Technology, LLC   Insights &   Techno	967			USA	TX0008344633	2016	Active
Technology, LLC   16, no. 11, November 2016    USA   TX0008379413   2016   Active   Insights &   Report on research compliance   Insights &   Report on re	707.			0.51.1	11100000011000	2010	1 1011 0
968.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on Patient Privacy. Insults (Published: 2016-12-97, Issue; vol. 16, no. 12. December 2016)         USA         TX0008379413         2016         Active           969.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on research compliance: news and analysis for colleges, universities and lear-fine hospitals. Report on research compliance: news and analysis for colleges, universities and tear-fine hospitals. Report on research compliance: news and analysis for colleges. USA         USA         CSN0145077         2007         Active           971.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on research compliance: news and analysis for colleges, universities and teaching hospitals. Report on research compliance: news and analysis for colleges. Insights & Technology, LLC         USA         CSN0145077         2006         Active           972.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on research compliance: news and analysis for colleges. news and							
Insights & Technology, LLC	968			USA	TX0008379413	2016	Active
Technology, LLC	00.						
969							
Insights & Technology, LLC   December 2008	969			USA	CSN0145077	2008	Active
Technology, LLC   Iniversities and teaching hospitals   USA   CSN0145077   2007   Active   Insights & Technology, LLC   Iniversities and teaching hospitals.   USA   CSN0145077   2006   Active   Insights & Technology, LLC   Iniversities and teaching hospitals.   USA   USA   CSN0145077   2006   Active   Insights & Technology, LLC   Iniversities and teaching hospitals.   USA   USA   CSN0145077   2006   Active   Insights & Technology, LLC   Iniversities and teaching hospitals.   USA   USA   CSN0145077   2005   Active   Insights & Technology, LLC   Iniversities and teaching hospitals.   USA   USA   CSN0145077   2005   Active   Insights & Technology, LLC   Iniversities and teaching hospitals.   USA   USA   CSN0145077   2005   Active   Insights & Technology, LLC   Iniversities and teaching hospitals.   USA   USA   CSN0145077   2004   Active   Insights & Technology, LLC   Insights & Technology, LLC   USA   USA   TX0007058468   2007   Active   USA   TEchnology, LLC   USA   TX0007058468   2007   Active   USA   TX0007105942   2008   Active   USA   TEchnology, LLC   USA   TX0007073970   2008   Active   USA   TEchnology, LLC   USA   TX0007073970   2008   Active   USA   TEchnology, LLC   USA   TX0007099835   2008   Active   USA   TEchnology, LLC   USA   TX0007063142   2008   Active   Technology, LLC   USA   TX0007063142   2008	000.						
Insights & Technology, LLC			universities and teaching hospitals.				
Technology, LLC  971. Managed Markets Insights & Report on research compliance; Insights & Report on Research Com	970.	Managed Markets	Report on research compliance	USA	CSN0145077	2007	Active
971.   Managed Markets Insights & Report on research compliance news and analysis for colleges, universities and teaching hospitals.   USA   CSN0145077   2006   Active news and analysis for colleges, universities and teaching hospitals.     972.   Managed Markets Insights & Report on research compliance in news and analysis for colleges.   USA   CSN0145077   2005   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   CSN0145077   2004   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   CSN0145077   2004   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007058468   2007   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007058468   2007   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007058468   2007   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007058468   2007   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007058468   2007   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007105942   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007105942   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007105942   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007105942   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007105942   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007105942   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007105942   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007105942   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007073970   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007073970   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007073970   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007073970   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007073970   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007073970   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN007073970   2008   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN0070731353   2009   Active news and analysis for colleges.   USA   TSN0070731353   2009   Active news and analys		Insights &	news and analysis for colleges.				
Insights &		Technology, LLC	universities and teaching hospitals.				
Technology, LLC  Managed Markets Insights & Report on research compliance: news and analysis for colleges. Technology, LLC  Managed Markets Insights & Report on research compliance: news and analysis for colleges. Technology, LLC  Managed Markets Insights & Report on research compliance: news and analysis for colleges. Technology, LLC  Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research compliance: news and analysis for colleges. USA  Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research compliance: news and analysis for colleges. USA  Managed Markets Insights & COMPLIANCE (Published: 2007-02-01 Issue; vol. 4, no. 2, February 2007)  Managed Markets Insights & COMPLIANCE (Published: 2008-02-15, Issue; vol. 5, no. 2, February 2008)  Managed Markets Insights & COMPLIANCE (Published: 2008-03-15, Issue; vol. 5, no. 3, March 2008)  Managed Markets Insights & COMPLIANCE (Published: 2008-03-15, Issue; vol. 5, no. 4, April 2008)  Managed Markets Insights & COMPLIANCE (Published: 2008-04-01, Issue; vol. 5, no. 4, April 2008)  Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research Compliance. (Published: 2008-06-01, Issue; vol. 5, no. 6, June 1, 2008)  Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research Compliance. (Published: 2008-06-01, Issue; vol. 5, no. 6, June 1, 2008)  Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research Compliance. (Published: 2008-12-01, Issue; vol. 5, no. 6, June 1, 2008)  Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research Compliance. (Published: 2008-12-01, Issue; vol. 5, no. 12, December 2008)  Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research Compliance. (Published: 2008-12-01, Issue; vol. 5, no. 12, December 2008)  Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research Compliance. (Published: 2009-01-01, Issue; vol. 5, no. 12, December 2008)  Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research Compliance. (Published: 2009-01-01, Issue; vol. 5, no. 2, December 2008)  Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research Compliance. (Published: 2009-01-01, Issue; vol. 5, no. 2, December 2008)  Managed Markets Insights & Published: 2009-01-01, Issue; vol. 5, no.	971.	Managed Markets	Report on research compliance:	USA	CSN0145077	2006	Active
972.   Managed Markets   Report on research compliance   news and analysis for colleges   universities and teaching hospitals.     973.   Managed Markets   Insights & Technology, LLC   news and analysis for colleges   universities and teaching hospitals.     974.   Managed Markets   Insights & Technology, LLC   news and analysis for colleges   universities and teaching hospitals.     974.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE.   Published: 2007- 02-01   Issue: vol. 4, no. 2, February   2007     975.   Managed Markets   Insights & Technology, LLC   2008   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE.   Published: 2008- 02-15.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 2, February   2008     976.   Managed Markets   Insights & Technology, LLC   2008   03-15.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, March   2008   03-15.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, March   2008   03-15.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 4, April   2008   04-01.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 4, April   2008   04-01.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June. 1.   2008   05-01.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June. 1.   2008   05-01.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June. 1.   2008   05-01.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June. 1.   2008   05-01.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June. 1.   2008   05-01.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June. 1.   2008   05-01.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June. 1.   2008   05-01.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June. 1.   2008   05-01.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June. 1.   2008   05-01.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June. 1.   2008   2			news and analysis for colleges.				
Insights &		Technology, LLC	universities and teaching hospitals.				
Technology, LLC  973. Managed Markets Insights & Report on research compliance: Technology, LLC  974. Managed Markets Insights & REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2007- 02-01 Issue: vol. 4, no. 2, February 2007]  975. Managed Markets Insights & REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008- Technology, LLC  976. Managed Markets Insights & COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008- Technology, LLC  977. Managed Markets Insights & REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008- 02-15, Issue: vol. 5, no. 2, February 2008]  977. Managed Markets Insights & COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008- 03-15, Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, March 2008]  978. Managed Markets Insights & REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008- 04-01, Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, April 2008]  978. Managed Markets Insights & REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008- 04-01, Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, April 2008]  979. Managed Markets Insights & REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008- 04-01, Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, April 2008]  979. Managed Markets Insights & REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008- 04-01, Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June 1, 2008]  979. Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research Compliance. [Published: 2008-12-01, Issue: vol. 5, no. 12, December 2008]  980. Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research Compliance. [Published: 2009-01-01, Issue: vol. 5]  Published: 2009-01-01, Issue: vol. 5]	972.			USA	CSN0145077	2005	Active
973.   Managed Markets   Report on research compliance : news and analysis for colleges. universities and teaching hospitals.     974.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE   Published: 2007-02-01   Issue: vol. 4, no. 2, February   2007     975.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE   Published: 2008-02-15   Issue: vol. 5, no. 2, February   2008     976.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE   Published: 2008-03-15   Issue: vol. 5, no. 2, February   2008     977.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE   Published: 2008-03-15   Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, March   2008     978.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE   Published: 2008-03-15   Issue: vol. 5, no. 4, April   2008     978.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE   Published: 2008-04-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 4, April   2008     979.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE   Published: 2008-06-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, hine 1, 2008     979.   Managed Markets   Report on Research Compliance   Published: 2008-06-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, hine 1, 2008     979.   Managed Markets   Report on Research Compliance   Published: 2008-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, hine 1, 2008     979.   Managed Markets   Report on Research Compliance   Published: 2009-01-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 1, 2008     979.   Managed Markets   Report on Research Compliance   Published: 2009-01-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 1, 2008     970.   Managed Markets   Report on Research Compliance   USA   TX000703142   2008   Active   Published: 2009-01-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 1, 2008   Active   Published: 2009-01-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 1, 2008   Active   Published: 2009-01-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 1, 2008   Active   Published: 2009-01-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 1, 2008   Active   Published: 2009-01-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 1, 2008   Active   Published: 2009-01-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 1, 2008   Active   Published: 2009-01-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 1, 2008   Active   Published: 2009-01-01   Issue: vol. 5, no. 1, 2008   Active   P							
Insights &							
Technology, LLC	973.			USA	CSN0145077	2004	Active
974.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2007-02-01. [ssue: vol. 4, no. 2, February 2007]         USA         TX0007058468         2007         Active           975.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008-02-15. [ssue: vol. 5, no. 2, February 2008]         USA         TX0007105942         2008         Active           976.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008-03-15. [ssue: vol. 5, no. 3, March 2008]         USA         TX0007105926         2008         Active           977.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008-04-01. [ssue: vol. 5, no. 4, April 2008]         USA         TX0007073970         2008         Active           978.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008-06-01. [ssue: vol. 5, no. 6, June 1. 2008]         USA         TX0007099835         2008         Active           979.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on Research Compliance. [Published: 2008-12-01. [ssue: vol. 5, no. 12, December 2008]         USA         TX0007063142         2008         Active           980.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report On Research Compliance. [Published: 2009-01-01. [ssue: vol. 5, no. 12, December 2008]							
Insights &   COMPLIANCE   Published: 2007-   02-01   Issue: vol. 4, no. 2, February   2007							<u> </u>
Technology, LLC	974.			USA	TX0007058468	2007	Active
975.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE   Ipublished: 2008-   15   Issue: vol. 5, no. 2, February   2008   Active							
975.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008- 12:15. Issue: vol. 5, no. 2, February 2008]         USA         TX0007105942         2008         Active           976.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008- 12:008]         USA         TX0007105926         2008         Active           977.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008- 12:008]         USA         TX0007073970         2008         Active           978.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008- 10:008]         USA         TX0007099835         2008         Active           979.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report On Research Compliance. [Published: 2008-12-01. Issue: vol. 5, no. 12, December 2008]         USA         TX0007063142         2008         Active           980.         Managed Markets Insights & Insights & Insights & Insights & Insights &         Report On Research Compliance. [Published: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol. [Published: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol.         USA         TX0007231353         2009         Active		Technology, LLC					
Insights &   COMPLIANCE   Published   2008-   02-15   Issue   vol. 5   no. 2   February   2008		12.6	waaaaaaaaa h				
Technology, LLC	975.			USA	TX000/105942	2008	Active
976.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE.   Published: 2008- 03-15.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, March   2008							
976.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE.   Published: 2008-   03-15.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, March   2008      977.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE.   Published: 2008-   12008      978.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE.   Published: 2008-   12008      978.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE.   Published: 2008-   12008      979.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   COMPLIANCE.   Published: 2008-   12008      979.   Managed Markets   Report on Research Compliance.   Insights & Published: 2008-   12. December 2008      980.   Managed Markets   Report On Research Compliance.   Published: 2009-01-01.   Issue: vol. 5   Is		Technology, LLC					
Insights &   COMPLIANCE.   Published: 2008-   03-15.   Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, March   2008	076	Managad Manlasta		TICA	TV0007105026	2009	A -4i
Technology, LLC	976.			USA	1 X 0 0 0 / 1 0 3 9 2 6	2008	Active
977.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   USA   TX0007073970   2008   Active							
977.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008-04-01. Issue: vol. 5, no. 4, April 2008]         USA         TX0007073970         2008 Active           978.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008-12-01. Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June 1, 2008]         USA         TX0007099835         2008 Active           979.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on Research Compliance. [Published: 2008-12-01. Issue: vol. 5, no. 12. December 2008]         USA         TX0007063142         2008 Active           980.         Managed Markets Insights & Report On Research Compliance. Insights & [Published: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol. 1909-01-01. Issue: vo		reciniology, LLC	***************************************				
Insights &   COMPLIANCE   [Published: 2008-   12008-   12008]	077	Managed Markets		IISA	TY0007073970	2008	Active
Technology, LLC	911.			USA	120007073770	2000	Active
978.   Managed Markets   REPORT ON RESEARCH   USA   TX0007099835   2008   Active							
978.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         REPORT ON RESEARCH COMPLIANCE. [Published: 2008-12-01. Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June 1, 2008]         USA         TX0007099835         2008 Active           979.         Managed Markets Insights & Technology, LLC         Report on Research Compliance. [Published: 2008-12-01. Issue: vol. 5, no. 12. December 2008]         USA         TX0007063142         2008 Active           980.         Managed Markets Insights & Published: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol. [Published: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol. 1]         USA         TX0007231353         2009 Active		reciniology, EEC					
Insights &   COMPLIANCE [Published: 2008-   106-01. Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June 1, 2008]	978	Managed Markets		USA	TX0007099835	2008	Active
Technology, LLC	776.			0.511	111000,000	2000	1100110
979.   Managed Markets   Report on Research Compliance.   USA   TX0007063142   2008   Active   Insights &   IPublished: 2008-12-01. Issue: vol.   5, no. 12. December 20081   980.   Managed Markets   Report On Research Compliance.   Insights &   IPublished: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol.   USA   TX0007231353   2009   Active   IPublished: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol.   Compliance   USA   TX0007231353   2009   Active   IPublished: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol.   Compliance   USA   Co							
979. Managed Markets Insights & Report on Research Compliance. Technology, LLC  980. Managed Markets Insights & Report On Research Compliance. Insights & Re							
Insights &	979	Managed Markets		USA	TX0007063142	2008	Active
Technology, LLC	, , , .						
980. Managed Markets Report On Research Compliance. Insights & Published: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol. USA TX0007231353 2009 Active							
Insights & [Published: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol.	980			USA	TX0007231353	2009	Active
			X				
O/ 2		Technology, LLC	6, no. 1, January 2009]				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
001	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007063362	2009	Activo
981.	Insights &	[Published: 2009-02-01, Issue: vol.	USA	170007003302	2009	Active
		6, no. 2, February 2009				
000	Technology, LLC		USA	TX0007063330	2009	A a4ia
982.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	12000/003330	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-03-01, Issue: vol.				
000	Technology, LLC	6, no. 3, March 2009]	TICA	FTX.0.0.70.62.5.65	2000	
983.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007063565	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-04-01. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 4, April 2009]	110.4	TTY 40 0 TO 60 000	2000	
984.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007063989	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-05-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 5, May 2009]				
985.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007063993	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-06-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 6, June 2009]				
986.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007064008	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-07-01. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 7, July 2009]				
987.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007064837	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-08-01. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 8, August 2009]				
988.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007231347	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-09-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 9, September 2009]				
989.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007231345	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-10-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 10, October 2009]				
990.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007107587	2009	Active
, , , , ,	Insights &	[Published: 2009-11-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 11, November 2009]				
991.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007107634	2009	Active
) ) 1.	Insights &	[Published: 2009-12-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 12. December 2009]				
992.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007231342	2010	Active
) J <u>L</u> .	Insights &	[Published: 2010-01-01. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 1, January 2010]				
993.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007231157	2010	Active
) ) 3.	Insights &	[Published: 2010-02-01, Issue: vol.	0011	111000,20110,	2010	1101110
	Technology, LLC	7. no. 2. February 2010]				
994.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007231152	2010	Active
994.	Insights &	[Published: 2010-03-01, Issue: vol.	0571	1740007231132	2010	7101110
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 3, March 2010]				
995.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007231149	2010	Active
993.	Insights &	[Published: 2010-04-01, Issue: vol.	USA	170007231149	2010	Active
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 4, April 2010]				
006	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007231137	2010	Active
996.	Insights &	[Published: 2010-05-01, Issue: vol.	USA	17000/23113/	2010	Active
		~				
007	Technology, LLC	7, no. 5, May 2010]	TICA	TV0007221120	2010	A a4:
997.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007231129	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-06-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 6, June 2010]				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
000	M1M-1	D	TICA			A -4:
998.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007231120	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-07-01. Issue: vol.				
000	Technology, LLC	7, no. 7, July 2010]	TICA	TV0007221106	2010	A -4:
999.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007231106	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-08-01, Issue: vol.				
1000	Technology, LLC	7, no. 8, August 2010]	TICA	TX/000722/022	2010	A -4: -
1000.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007236232	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-09-24. Issue: vol.				
1001	Technology, LLC	7, no. 9, September 2010]	TICA	TTX/0007240024	2010	A .:
1001.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007249824	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-10-14, Issue: vol.				
100-	Technology, LLC	7, no. 10, October 2010]	TICA	FX/00073 (1 (50	2010	<b>A</b> .:
1002.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007261659	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-11-01, Issue: vol.				
1005	Technology, LLC	7, no. 11, November 2010]	TICA	FX / 0.0 F 2.0 / 5.0 0	2010	<b>.</b>
1003.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007286500	2010	Active
	Insights &	Published: 2010-12-23. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 12. December 2010]	TICA	F770007010417	2011	•
1004.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007313417	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-01-03, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 1, January 2011]	TIGA	TTY 70 0 0 TO 0 6 6 0 0	2011	•
1005.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007326688	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-02-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 2, February 2010]				
1006.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007335951	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-03-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 3, March 2011]				
1007.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007361493	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-03-28, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 4, April 2011]	770.1			
1008.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007372309	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-04-25, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 5, May 2011]				
1009.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007381891	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-05-26, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 6, June 2011]	***		2011	
1010.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007405384	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-06-28, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 7, July 2011]	770.4			
1011.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007435364	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-08-03, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 9, September 2011]				
1012.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007424886	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-08-30, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 8, August 2011]	TICA	FT. 70.00 Ft. 70.00 C	10011	<b>_</b>
1013.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007450639	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-09-23, Issue: yol.				
467	Technology, LLC	8, no. 10, October 2011]	TICA	FFX200071400071	2011	<b>.</b>
1014.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007460924	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-10-25, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8. no. 11, November 2011]				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
1015	M1M1	D	TICA			A -4:
1015.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007479527	2011	Active
	Insights &	Published: 2011-11-21. Issue: vol				
1016	Technology, LLC Managed Markets	8, no. 12, December 2011]	USA	TX0007501020	2012	A -4:
1016.		Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007501938	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-01-15, Issue: yol				
1015	Technology, LLC	9, no. 1, January 2012]	TICA	TX/0007514504	2012	A -4: -
1017.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007514524	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-02-15, Issue: vol.				
1010	Technology, LLC	9, no. 2, February 2012] Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007520127	2012	A -4:
1018.	Managed Markets	[Published: 2012-02-24, Issue: vol.	USA	TX0007529137	2012	Active
	Insights &					
1010	Technology, LLC	9, no. 3, March 2012]	TICA	TX0007524440	2012	A -4:
1019.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007534449	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-03-26, Issue: vol.				
1000	Technology, LLC	9. no. 4. April 2012]	TICA	TX0007570226	2012	A ations
1020.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance. [Published: 2012-04-24, Issue: vol.	USA	1 X 0 0 0 / 3 / 0 2 2 6	2012	Active
	Insights &	***************************************				
1001	Technology, LLC	9, no. 5, May 2012]	TICA	TX0007577700	2012	A -4:
1021.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007577790	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-05-23, Issue: vol.				
1000	Technology, LLC	9, no. 6, June 2012]	TICA	TEX.0007.572.656	2012	A
1022.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007573656	2012	Active
	Insights &	Published: 2012-06-26, Issue: vol.				
1000	Technology, LLC	9. no. 7. July 2012]	TICA	TX/0007500111	2012	A -4: -
1023.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007599111	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-07-24, Issue: vol.				
1004	Technology, LLC	9, no. 8, August 2012] Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007609312	2012	Antirva
1024.	Managed Markets Insights &	Published: 2012-08-23, Issue: vol.	USA	170007009312	2012	Active
	Technology, LLC	9, no. 9, September 2012]				
1025	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007617709	2012	Active
1025.	Insights &	[Published: 2012-09-25, Issue: vol.	USA	170007017709	2012	Active
	Technology, LLC	9, no. 10. October 2012]				
1026	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007637160	2012	Active
1026.	Insights &	[Published: 2012-10-24. Issue: vol.	USA	170007037100	2012	Active
	Technology, LLC	9, no. 11, November 2012]				
1027.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007645154	2012	Active
1027.	Insights &	[Published: 2012-11-21, Issue: vol.	USA	170007043134	2012	Active
	Technology, LLC	9. no. 12, December 2012]				
1028.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007652142	2012	Active
1028.	Insights &	Published: 2012-12-20, Issue: vol.	USA	170007032142	2012	Active
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 1, January 2013]				
1029.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007662693	2013	Active
1029.	Insights &	[Published: 2013-01-25, Issue: vol.	05/1	120007002073	2013	7 ICHVC
	Technology, LLC	10. no. 2. February 2013]				
1030.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007679400	2013	Active
1030.	Insights &	[Published: 2013-02-22. Issue: vol.	0.5/1	1210007077400		100110
	Technology, LLC	10. no. 3. March 2013				
1031.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007684334	2013	Active
1031.	Insights &	[Published: 2013-03-22, Issue: vol.		1210007001334		100110
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 4, April 2013]				
	1 Tomology, ELC	A C C ASSOCIATE A C C A C A C A C A C A C A C A C A C	1	1		1

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg.	Reg.	Status
				Number	Year	
1032.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007708254	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-04-24, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 5, May 2013]				
1033.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007719416	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-05-24, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10. no. 6. June 2013]				
1034.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007738536	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-06-25, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 7, July 2013]				
1035.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007743558	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-07-24, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 8, August 2013]				
1036.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007755615	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-08-22, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 9, September 2013]				
1037.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007791157	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-09-24, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10. no. 10, October 2013]			1	ļ.,
1038.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007787433	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-10-25, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10. no. 11, November 2013]	7701		1	ļ
1039.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007814916	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-11-22, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 12, December 2013]			1	
1040.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007850986	2014	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2014-01-01, Issue: vol.				
1011	Technology, LLC	11, no. 1, January 2014]	TICA	TTV000702222	2014	<b>A</b> .:
1041.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007822238	2014	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2014-01-27, Issue: vol.				
10.40	Technology, LLC	11, no. 2, February 2014]	TICA	TX0007836610	2014	A -4:
1042.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance. [Published: 2014-02-21, Issue: vol.	USA	12000/836610	2014	Active
	Insights & Technology, LLC	11. no. 3. March 2014]				
10.42	UV.		USA	TX0007853725	2014	A ations
1043.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	12000/855/25	2014	Active
	Insights & Technology, LLC	[Published: 2014-03-21. Issue: vol.				
1044	Managed Markets	11, no. 4, April 2014] Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007920089	2014	Activo
1044.	Insights &	Published: 2014-05-02, Issue: vol.	USA	1A000/920089 	2014	Active
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 5, May 2014]				
1045	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007893574	2014	Active
1045.	Insights &	Published: 2014-05-28, Issue: vol.	USA	17000/6933/4	2014	Active
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 6, June 2014]				
1046.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007904460	2014	Active
1040.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-06-23. Issue: vol.	USA	17000/304400	2014	Active
	Technology, LLC	11. no. 7. July 2014]				
1047	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007915087	2014	Active
1047.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-07-28. Issue: vol.	USA	12000/71300/	2014	Active
	Technology, LLC	11. no. 8. August 2014]				
1048.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007926144	2014	Active
1048.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-08-22, Issue: vol.	USA	12000/220174	2017	7301170
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 9, September 2014]				
	1 Technology, LLC	ALLOW, Z. OCHORODOL ZOPTI	1			

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
1040	Monogod Monkota	Danast On Bassanch Carrelliana	USA	TX0007939467	2014	Antino
1049.	Managed Markets Insights &	Report On Research Compliance. [Published: 2014-09-25, Issue: vol.	USA	1A000/93940/	2014	Active
		11, no. 10, October 2014]				
1050	Technology, LLC		USA	TX0007971833	2014	Activo
1050.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	12000/9/1833	2014	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2014-10-24, Issue: vol.				
1071	Technology, LLC	11. no. 11. November 2014]	TICA	EX.0007000557	2014	A .:
1051.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0007998557	2014	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2014-11-24, Issue: vol.				
1070	Technology, LLC	11, no. 12, December 2014]	TICA	TTX:000700000	2015	<b>A</b> .:
1052.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0007998336	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-01-01, Issue: vol.				
1070	Technology, LLC	12, no. 1, January 2015]	TICA	TTX:00000000000000000000000000000000000	2015	<b>A</b> .:
1053.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008008403	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-01-26, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 2, February 2015]	TIGA	TTT 700000 400 40	2015	
1054.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008048043	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-02-24, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12. no. 3. March 2015]	***		2015	
1055.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008069927	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-03-20, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 4, April 2015]				
1056.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008063674	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-04-21, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 5, May 2015]				
1057.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008067787	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-05-22, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 6, June 2015]				
1058.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008114179	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-06-24, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 7, July 2015]				
1059.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008121141	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-07-22, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12. no. 8. August 2015]				
1060.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008168694	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-08-26, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 9, September 2015]				
1061.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008284065	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-09-25, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 10. October 2015]				
1062.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008142695	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-10-23, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 11, November 2015]				
1063.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008183506	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-11-23, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 12, December 2015]				
1064.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008293349	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-01-14, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 1, January 2016]			1	
1065.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008207627	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-01-21, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 2, February 2016]				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
	36 136 1	2 0 2 1 2 1	***			
1066.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008199371	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-02-23, Issue: vol.				
1065	Technology, LLC	13. no. 3. March 2016]	TICA	TX0000220455	2016	A -4:
1067.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance	USA	TX0008239455	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-03-18, Issue: vol.				
1060	Technology, LLC Managed Markets	13. no. 4. April 2016] Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008261350	2016	Active
1068.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-04-22. Issue: vol.	USA	120008201330	2010	Active
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 5, May 2016]				
1069.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008278796	2016	Active
1009.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-05-24, Issue: vol.	USA	170000276770	2010	Active
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 6, June 2016]				
1070.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008292307	2016	Active
1070.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-06-23. Issue: vol.	0.571	1110000272507	2010	Zictive
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 7, July 2016]				
1071.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008317755	2016	Active
1071.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-07-26, Issue: vol.	0.011	1110000317700	2010	1101110
	Technology, LLC	13. no. 8. August 2016]				
1072.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008320240	2016	Active
10,2.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-08-22. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 9, September 2016]				
1073.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008293052	2016	Active
1075.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-09-23, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 10, October 2016]				
1074.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008344632	2016	Active
2 4 7 11	Insights &	[Published: 2016-10-27, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 11, November 2016]				
1075.	Managed Markets	Report On Research Compliance.	USA	TX0008379411	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-11-22, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13. no. 12. December 2016]				
1076.	Managed Markets	Specialty pharmacy news : news	USA	CSN0145276	2008	Active
	Insights &	and strategies for managing high-				
	Technology, LLC	cost biotech and injectable products.				
1077.	Managed Markets	Specialty pharmacy news : news	USA	CSN0145276	2007	Active
	Insights &	and strategies for managing high-				
	Technology, LLC	cost biotech and injectable products.				
1078.	Managed Markets	Specialty pharmacy news : news	USA	CSN0145276	2006	Active
	Insights &	and strategies for managing high-				
10=0	Technology, LLC	cost biotech and injectable products.	TICA	CCNTO145056	2005	A .:
1079.	Managed Markets	Specialty pharmacy news : news	USA	CSN0145276	2005	Active
	Insights &	and strategies for managing high-				
1000	Technology, LLC	cost biotech and injectable products.	TICA	CCN10145076	2004	<b>A</b> .:
1080.	Managed Markets	Specialty pharmacy news : news	USA	CSN0145276	2004	Active
	Insights & Technology, LLC	and strategies for managing high-				
1001		cost biotech and injectable products.	USA	TX0007093845	2007	Activo
1081.	Managed Markets Insights &	SPECIALTY PHARMACY NEWS, [Published: 2007-02-01.	USA	1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1	2007	Active
	Technology, LLC	NEWS, [Phonshed: 2007-02-01,   Issue: vol. 7, no. 4, February 2007]				
1092	Managed Markets	SPECIALTY PHARMACY	USA	TX0007105888	2008	Active
1082.	Insights &	NEWS. [Published: 2008-02-01]	USA	17000/103000	2008	Active
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5, no. 2, February 2008]				
	1 reciniology, LLC	25509, VOL. J., DU. Z., POURIDLY ZOOO!		1		

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg.	Reg.	Status
				Number	Year	
1083.	Managed Markets	SPECIALTY PHARMACY	USA	TX0007105910	2008	Active
	Insights &	NEWS. [Published: 2008-03-01.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5, no. 3, March 2008]				
1084.	Managed Markets	SPECIALTY PHARMACY	USA	TX0007103599	2008	Active
	Insights &	NEWS, [Published: 2008-04-01.				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5, no. 4, April 2008]	ļ		1	ļ., .
1085.	Managed Markets	SPECIALTY PHARMACY	USA	TX0007099820	2008	Active
	Insights &	NEWS. [Published: 2008-06-01]				
	Technology, LLC	Issue: vol. 5, no. 6, June 1, 2008]	770.4		• • • • •	<b>.</b>
1086.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007057572	2008	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2008-08-01, Issue: vol.				
100=	Technology, LLC	5, no. 8, August 1, 2008]	TICA	FX/0007221550	2000	
1087.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007231550	2008	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2008-12-01, Issue: vol.				
1000	Technology, LLC	5, no. 12, December 2008]	TICA	TX/0007221552	2009	A -4:
1088.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007231552	2009	Active
	Insights &	Published: 2009-01-01. Issue: vol				
1000	Technology, LLC	6, no. 1, January 2009]	USA	TV0007076010	2000	A -4:
1089.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007076010	2009	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2009-02-01. Issue: vol.				
1000	Technology, LLC Managed Markets	6, no. 2, February 2009] Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007063350	2009	Active
1090.		[Published: 2009-03-01, Issue: vol.	USA	12000/003330	2009	Active
	Insights &	6, no. 3, March 2009]				
1001	Technology, LLC		USA	TX0007063562	2009	Active
1091.	Managed Markets Insights &	Specialty Pharmacy News. [Published: 2009-04-01, Issue: vol.	USA	170007003302	2009	Active
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 4, April 2009]				
1002	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007063979	2009	Active
1092.	Insights &	Published: 2009-05-01, Issue: vol.	USA	170007003979	2009	Active
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 5, May 2009]				
1093.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007063991	2009	Active
1093.	Insights &	[Published: 2009-06-01, Issue: vol.	USA	170007003771	2007	Active
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 6, June 2009]				
1094.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007064004	2009	Active
1094.	Insights &	[Published: 2009-07-01. Issue: vol.	USA	120007004004	2007	Active
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 7, July 2009]				
1095.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007064836	2009	Active
1093.	Insights &	[Published: 2009-08-01, Issue: vol.	05/1	120007004030	2007	Zictive
	Technology, LLC	6. no. 8. August 2009]				
1096.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007231511	2009	Active
1090.	Insights &	[Published: 2009-09-01, Issue: vol.	0.071	1210007231311	2007	1101110
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 9, September 2009]				
1097.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007231506	2009	Active
1097.	Insights &	[Published: 2009-10-01, Issue: vol.	0.521	1110007251500	2007	1101110
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 10. October 2009]				
1098.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007107586	2009	Active
1096.	Insights &	[Published: 2009-11-01. Issue: vol.			2007	
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 11. November 2009]				
1099.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007107631	2009	Active
1000.	Insights &	[Published: 2009-12-01. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 12, December 2009]				
	1 Tomology, ELC	No seed and to be gained to have t	1	I .		

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
1100	M1M1	O	TICA			A -4:
1100.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News. [Published: 2010-01-01, Issue: vol.	USA	TX0007231504	2010	Active
	Insights & Technology, LLC	7, no. 1, January 2010]				
1101	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007231501	2010	Active
1101.	Insights &	[Published: 2010-02-01, Issue: vol.	USA	170007231301	2010	Active
	Technology, LLC	6, no. 2, February 2010]				
1102.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007231499	2010	Active
1102.	Insights &	[Published: 2010-03-01, Issue: vol.	05/1	120007251477	2010	Zictive
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 3, March 2010]				
1103.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007231495	2010	Active
1105.	Insights &	[Published: 2010-04-01, Issue: vol.	0.511	1110007251150	2010	1100110
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 4, April 2010]				
1104.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007231493	2010	Active
1101.	Insights &	[Published: 2010-05-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 5, May 2010]				
1105.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007231491	2010	Active
1100.	Insights &	Published: 2010-06-01, Issue: vol				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 6, June 2010]				
1106.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007231489	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-07-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 7, July 2010]				
1107.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007231411	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-08-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7. no. 8. August 2010]				
1108.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007236257	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-09-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 9, September 2010]				
1109.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007249834	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-09-30, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 10, October 2010]			1	
1110.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007261665	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-11-04, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	7, no. 11. November 2010]	TIGA		2010	
1111.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007286505	2010	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2010-12-03 Issue: vol.				
1110	Technology, LLC	7, no. 12, December 2010]	TICA	TW0007212405	2011	A -4:
1112.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007313405	2011	Active
	Insights & Technology, LLC	[Published: 2011-01-10. Issue: vol.				
1112	Managed Markets	8, no. 1, January 2011] Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007326677	2011	Active
1113.	Insights &	Published: 2011-02-08, Issue: vol.	USA	17000/3200//	2011	Active
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 2, February 2011]				
1114	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007336058	2011	Active
1114.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-03-08, Issue: vol.	USA	120007330036	2011	Active
	Technology, LLC	8, 80, 3, March 2011				
1115.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007361499	2011	Active
1113.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-04-05, Issue: vol.	0.5/1	121000/301477		1101110
	Technology, LLC	3, no. 4, April 2011]				
1116.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007372313	2011	Active
1110.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-04-27, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 5, May 2011]				
	1 - 10	1	1	1		

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
1115	M1M1	O	TICA			A -4:
1117.	Managed Markets Insights &	Specialty Pharmacy News. [Published: 2011-05-25, Issue: vol.	USA	TX0007381928	2011	Active
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 6, June 2011]				
1110	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007405420	2011	Active
1118.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-06-24, Issue: vol.	USA	170007403420	2011	Active
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 7, July 2011]				
1119.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007424882	2011	Active
1119.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-07-27, Issue: vol.	05/1	120007424002	2011	Zictive
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 8, August 2011]				
1120.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007435371	2011	Active
1120.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-09-01, Issue: vol.	0.011	1110007100071		
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 9, September 2011]				
1121.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007450636	2011	Active
1121.	Insights &	[Published: 2011-09-28, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 10, October 2011]				
1122.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007460923	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-10-26, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 11. November 2011]				
1123.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007479529	2011	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2011-12-01. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	8, no. 12, December 2011]				
1124.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007501941	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-01-04, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	9. no. 1. January 2012]				<u> </u>
1125.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007514518	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-02-04, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	9, no. 2, February 2012]	TICA	FX 7000 F 500 100	2012	
1126.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007529132	2012	Active
	Insights &	Published: 2012-02-28. Issue: vol.				
1107	Technology, LLC Managed Markets	9, no. 3, March 2012] Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007534456	2012	Active
1127.	Insights &	[Published: 2012-03-30. Issue: vol.	USA	170007554450	2012	Active
	Technology, LLC	9, no. 4, April 2012]				
1128.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007570233	2012	Active
1120.	Insights &	[Published: 2012-05-03. Issue: vol.	0.571	1240007570255	2012	7 ictive
	Technology, LLC	9, no. 5, May 2012]				
1129.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007577785	2012	Active
1127.	Insights &	[Published: 2012-06-01, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	9, no. 6, June 2012]				
1130.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007573642	2012	Active
1100.	Insights &	[Published: 2012-06-28, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	9, no. 7, July 2012]				
1131.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007599124	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-08-09. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	9, no. 8, August 2012]				
1132.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007609332	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-09-11. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	9, no. 9, September 2012]			1	
1133.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007617705	2012	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2012-10-12, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	9. no. 10, October 2012]				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
1124	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007750566	2012	Activo
1134.	Insights &	Published: 2012-11-09, Issue: vol.	USA	170007730300	2012	Active
	Technology, LLC	9, no. 11, November 2012]				
1135.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007645148	2012	Active
1133.	Insights &	[Published: 2012-12-06, Issue: vol.	USA	170007043148	2012	Active
	Technology, LLC	9, no. 12. December 2012]				
1136.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007652161	2013	Active
1130.	Insights &	[Published: 2013-01-10. Issue: vol.	05/1	120007032101	2013	7 ictive
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 1, January 2013]				
1137.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007662686	2013	Active
1137.	Insights &	[Published: 2013-02-08, Issue: vol.	0.511	1110007002000	2013	1100110
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 2, February 2013]				
1138.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007679395	2013	Active
1130.	Insights &	[Published: 2013-03-08, Issue: vol.	0.21			1200210
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 3, March 2013]				
1139.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007684333	2013	Active
1137.	Insights &	[Published: 2013-04-12, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 4, April 2013]				
1140.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007708268	2013	Active
11.0.	Insights &	[Published: 2013-05-14, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10. no. 5. May 2013]				
1141.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007719427	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-06-10, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 6, June 2013]				
1142.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007738530	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-07-16, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 7, July 2013]				
1143.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007743561	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-08-14, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 8, August 2013]				
1144.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007755612	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-09-12, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 9, September 2013]				
1145.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007791162	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-10-11, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	10, no. 10, October 2013]	****		2012	<b>.</b>
1146.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007787437	2013	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2013-11-08, Issue: vol.				
1145	Technology, LLC	10, no. 11. November 2013]	TICA	TX0007014024	2012	A -4:
1147.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007814924	2013	Active
	Insights &	Published: 2013-12-16, Issue: vol.				
1140	Technology, LLC Managed Markets	10, no. 12, December 2013]	USA	TX0007850983	2014	Activo
1148.	Insights &	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	12000/830983	2014	Active
	Technology, LLC	[Published: 2014-01-09, Issue: vol. 11, no. 1, January 2014]				
1140	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007821897	2014	Active
1149.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-02-12, Issue: vol.	USA	1/3000/02109/	2014	Active
	Technology, LLC	11. no. 2. February 2014]				
1150.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007836614	2014	Active
1130.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-03-18, Issue: vol.	0.571	1210007030014		100110
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 3, March 2014]				
	1 Toomiology, DDC	A Le Marine De Armanian Art A F I	1	<u>I</u>		

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
1151	N 1 N - 1 - 4 -	S	TICA			A -4:
1151.	Managed Markets Insights &	Specialty Pharmacy News. [Published: 2014-04-21, Issue: vol.	USA	TX0007853721	2014	Active
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 4, April 2014]				
1150	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007920093	2014	Active
1152.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-05-12, Issue: vol.	USA	170007920093	2014	Active
	Technology, LLC	11. no. 5. May 2014				
1152	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007893578	2014	Active
1153.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-06-13. Issue: vol.	USA	170007693376	2014	Active
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 6, June 2014]				
1154.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007904455	2014	Active
1134.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-07-11, Issue: vol.	USA	170007704433	2014	Active
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 7, July 2014]				
1155.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007914574	2014	Active
1133.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-08-15, Issue: vol.	05/1	120007714374	2017	Zictive
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 8, August 2014				
1156.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007926090	2014	Active
1130.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-09-12, Issue: vol.	USA	170007720070	2017	Active
	Technology, LLC	11. no. 9. September 2014]				
1157.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007939458	2014	Active
1137.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-10-13, Issue: vol.	05/1	170007737430	2014	Zictive
	Technology, LLC	11. no. 10. October 2014]				
1158.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0007971812	2014	Active
1136.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-11-13, Issue: vol.	0.571	1240007571012	2017	7101110
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 11, November 2014]				
1159.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007998567	2014	Active
1139.	Insights &	[Published: 2014-12-12, Issue: vol.	0.021	1110007770207	2011	1101110
	Technology, LLC	11, no. 12. December 2014]				
1160.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0007998356	2015	Active
1100.	Insights &	[Published: 2015-01-16, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 1, January 2015]				
1161.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008008399	2015	Active
1101.	Insights &	[Published: 2015-02-18, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12. no. 2. February 2015]				
1162.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0008048007	2015	Active
1102.	Insights &	[Published: 2015-03-12. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 3, March 2015]				
1163.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0008069923	2015	Active
1100.	Insights &	[Published: 2015-04-14, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 4, April 2015]				
1164.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008063668	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-05-13, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 5, May 2015]				
1165.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008067741	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-06-18, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 6, June 2015]			<u> </u>	
1166.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008114180	2015	Active
•	Insights &	[Published: 2015-07-16, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 7, July 2015]				
1167.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0008121132	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-08-13, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 8, August 2015]				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
	12.6	2 11 21	770.			
1168.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008168702	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-09-17, Issue: vol.				
11.60	Technology, LLC	12. no. 9. September 2015]	TICA	TV00000001077	2015	A -4:
1169.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008284077	2015	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2015-10-15, Issue: vol. 13, no. 10, October 2015]				
1170	Technology, LLC Managed Markets	12. no. 10. October 2015] Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008284050	2015	Active
1170.	Insights &	[Published: 2015-11-12. Issue: vol.	USA	170000204030	2013	Active
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 11, November 2015				
1171.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0008183498	2015	Active
11/1.	Insights &	[Published: 2015-12-10, Issue: vol.	05/1	120000103470	2013	Active
	Technology, LLC	12, no. 12, December 2015]				
1172.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008293321	2016	Active
11/2.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-01-14, Issue: vol.	05/1	1710000273321	2010	1100110
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 1, January 2016]				
1173.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008207633	2016	Active
1175.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-02-11, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13. no. 2. February 2016]				
1174.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008199368	2016	Active
1171.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-03-18, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 3, March 2016]				
1175.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008239458	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-04-14, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 4, April 2016]				
1176.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008261331	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-05-12, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 5, May 2016]				
1177.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008278802	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-06-17, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 6, June 2016]				
1178.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008292318	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-07-15, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13. no. 7. July 2016]				
1179.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News	USA	TX0008317765	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-08-19, Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	13, no. 8, August 2016]	TICA	F7700000000000	2016	<b>A</b>
1180.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008320248	2016	Active
	Insights &	[Published: 2016-09-15, Issue: vol.				
1101	Technology, LLC	13, no. 9, September 2016]	TICA	TV000000000	2016	A -4:
1181.	Managed Markets	Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008293056	2016	Active
	Insights & Technology, LLC	Published: 2016-10-14. Issue: vol.				
1102	Managed Markets	13, no. 10, October 2016] Specialty Pharmacy News.	USA	TX0008344630	2016	Active
1182.	Insights &	[Published: 2016-11-11, Issue: vol.	USA	170000344030	2010	Active
	Technology, LLC	13. no. 11. November 2016]				
1183.	Managed Markets	State health monitor: timely news	USA	CSN0125730	2002	Active
1103.	Insights &	of health care coverage, payment	USA	05110125750	2002	2301140
	Technology, LLC	policy and regulation.				
1184.	Managed Markets	State health monitor: timely news	USA	CSN0125730	2001	Active
1104.	Insights &	of health care coverage, payment		551,0125,50		1301140
	Technology, LLC	policy and regulation.				
	1 Tomology, ELC	posset una reguestavan	1	1	1	

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg.	Reg.	Status
				Number	Year	
1185.	Managed Markets	State health monitor: timely news	USA	CSN0125730	2000	Active
	Insights &	of health care coverage, payment				
	Technology, LLC	policy and regulation.	7701	663.704.7.7.0	4000	
1186.	Managed Markets	State health monitor: timely news	USA	CSN0125730	1999	Active
	Insights &	of health care coverage, payment				
	Technology, LLC	policy and regulation.			1000	
1187.	Managed Markets	State health monitor: timely news	USA	CSN0125730	1998	Active
	Insights &	of health care coverage, payment				
	Technology, LLC	policy and regulation.		~~~		
1188.	Managed Markets	Washington health week	USA	CSN0116040	1998	Active
	Insights &					
	Technology, LLC			~~~	1	
1189.	Managed Markets	Washington health week.	USA	CSN0116040	1997	Active
	Insights &					
	Technology, LLC				1	
1190.	Managed Markets	Washington health week.	USA	CSN0116040	1996	Active
	Insights &					
	Technology, LLC				<b> </b>	
1191.	Managed Markets	Washington health week.	USA	CSN0116040	1995	Active
	Insights &					
	Technology, LLC					
1192.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Weekly. [Published:	USA	TX0008713543	2018	Active
	Insight &	2018-11-05 to 2018-11-26. Issues:				
	Technology	vol. 28, no. 44, November 5, 2018				
		to vol. 28, no. 47, November 26,				
		2018]				
1193.	Managed Markets	Rada on Drug Benefits.	USA	TXu002139170	2019	Active
	Insight &					
	Technology					
1194.	Managed Markets	Rada on Drug Benefits. [Published:	USA	TX0008745195	2019	Active
	Insight &	2019-01-10 to 2019-01-24. Issues:				
	Technology	vol. 20, no. 1, January 10, 2019 to				
	26 126 1	vol. 20, no. 2, January 24, 2019]	7701		2010	
1195.	Managed Markets	Radar On Drug Benefits.	USA	TX0008681059	2018	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2018-10-11 to 2018-10-				
	Technology	25. Issues: vol. 19, no. 19, October				
		11, 2018 to vol. 19, no. 20, October				
1106	26 126 1 4	25, 2018]	TICA	FFX0000712524	2010	<b>A</b>
1196.	Managed Markets	Radar On Drug Benefits.	USA	TX0008713524	2018	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2018-11-08 to 2018-11-				
	Technology	20. Issues: vol. 19, no. 21,				
		November 8, 2018 to vol. 19, no.				
110=	Manage 1 Mar 1	22, November 20, 2018]	TICA	TV0000712557	2010	A -4:
1197.	Managed Markets	Radar on Medicare Advantage.	USA	TX0008713557	2018	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2018-11-01 to 2018-11-				
	Technology	15. Issues: vol. 24, no. 21,				
		November 1, 2018 to vol. 24, no.				
1100	Monogod Magleste	22, November 15, 2018]	TICA	TV0009702054	2010	A ati
1198.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008793054	2019	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2019-08-08. Issue: vol.				
	Technology	16, no. 8, August 2019]				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
1199.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Weekly. [Published: 2018-12-03 to 2018-12-24. Issues: vol. 28, no. 48, December 3, 2018 to vol. 28, no. 51, December 24, 2018]	USA	TX0008719551	2018	Active
1200.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Weekly. [Published: 2019-02-04 to 2019-02-25. Issues: vol. 29, no. 5, February 4, 2019 to vol. 29, no. 8, February 25, 2019]	USA	TX0008740425	2019	Active
1201.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Weekly. [Published: 2019-03-04 to 2019-03-25. Issues: vol. 29, no. 9, March 4, 2019 to vol. 29, no. 12, March 25, 2019]	USA	TX0008730135	2019	Active
1202.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Health Plan Weekly. [Published: 2020-08-03 to 2020-08-31. Issues: vol. 30, no. 31 to vol. 30, no. 35]	USA	TX0008910650	2020	Active
1203.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Health. [Published: 2018-09-03 to 2018-09-24. Issues: vol. 28, no. 35, September 3, 2018 to vol. 28, no. 38, September 24, 2018]	USA	TX0008664034	2018	Active
1204.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar On Drug Banefits. [Published: 2018-09-14 to 2018-09-27. Issues: vol. 19, no. 17, September 14, 2018 to vol. 19, no. 18, September 27, 2018]	USA	TX0008664029	2018	Active
1205.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology LLC	Radar On Drug Benefits. [Published: 2018-12-13 to 2018-12-28. Issues: vol. 19, no. 23, December 13, 2018 to vol. 19, no. 24, December 28, 2018]	USA	TX0008723368	2018	Active
1206.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2019-02-14 to 2019-02-28. Issues: vol. 20, no. 3, February 14, 2019 to vol. 20, no. 4, February 28, 2019]	USA	TX0008740312	2019	Active
1207.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar On Drug Benefits. [Published: 2019-03-14 to 2019-03-28. Issues: vol. 20, no. 5, March 14, 2019 to vol. 20, no. 6, March 28, 2019]	USA	TX0008733257	2019	Active
1208.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar On Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2018-09-06 to 2018-09-20. Issues: vol. 24, no. 17, September 6, 2018 to vol. 24, no. 18, September 20, 2018]	USA	TX0008664032	2018	Active
1209.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2019-01-07 to 2019-01-17. Issues: vol. 25, no. 1, January 7, 2019 to vol. 25, no. 2, January 17, 2019]	USA	TX0008740330	2019	Active
1210.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar On Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2019-02-07 to 2019-02-21. Issues: vol. 25, no. 3, February	USA	TX0008740322	2019	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
		7, 2019 to vol. 25, no. 4, February				
1211.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	21, 2019]  Radar On Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2019-03-07 to 2019-03-21. Issues: vol. 25, no. 5, March 7, 2019 to vol. 25, no. 6, March 21, 2019]	USA	TX0008730141	2019	Active
1212.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-05-16. Issue: vol. 15, no. 5, May 2018]	USA	TX0008640332	2018	Active
1213.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-05-16. Issue: vol. 16, no. 10, 10/10/19]	USA	TX0008830861	2018	Active
1214.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-05-16. Issue: vol. 16, no. 7, July 2019]	USA	TX0008786951	2018	Active
1215.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-06-13. Issue: vol. 15, no. 6, June 2018]	USA	TX0008682180	2018	Active
1216.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-07-19. Issue: vol. 15, no. 7, July 2018]	USA	TX0008673363	2018	Active
1217.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-08-16. Issue: vol. 15, no. 8, August 2018]	USA	TX0008657474	2018	Active
1218.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-09-13. Issue: vol. 15, no. 9, September 2018]	USA	TX0008708088	2018	Active
1219.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-10-18. Issue: vol. 15, no. 10, October 2018]	USA	TX0008703766	2018	Active
1220.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-11-15. Issue: vol. 15, no. 11, November 2018]	USA	TX0008730867	2018	Active
1221.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2018-12-13. Issue: vol. 15, no. 12, December 2018]	USA	TX0008716629	2018	Active
1222.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2019-01-16. Issue: vol. 16, no. 1, January 2019]	USA	TX0008716632	2019	Active
1223.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2019-02-06. Issue: vol. 16, no. 2, February 2019]	USA	TX0008716614	2019	Active
1224.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2019-03-07. Issue: vol. 16, no. 3, March 2019]	USA	TX0008755497	2019	Active
1225.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2019-04-03. Issue: vol. 16, no. 4, April 2019]	USA	TX0008723854	2019	Active
1226.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy. [Published: 2019-05-09. Issue: vol. 16, no. 5, May 2019]	USA	TX0008755970	2019	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg.	Reg.	Status
				Number	Year	
1227.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008765372	2019	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2019-06-05. Issue: vol.				
1000	Technology, LLC	16, no. 6, June 2019]	TICA	TEX.0000000704	2010	A .:
1228.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008802724	2019	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2019-09-05. Issue: vol.				
1220	Technology, LLC Managed Markets	16, no. 9, September 2019] Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008825143	2019	Active
1229.	Insight &	[Published: 2019-11-06. Issue: vol.	USA	170000023143	2019	Active
	Technology, LLC	16, no. 11, November 2019]				
1230.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008856318	2019	Active
1230.	Insight &	[Published: 2019-12-04. Issue: vol.	0.511	171000000000	2019	1101110
	Technology, LLC	16, no. 12, December 2019]				
1231.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008885267	2020	Active
1201.	Insight &	[Published: 2020-01-08. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	17, no. 1, January 2020]				
1232.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008876392	2020	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2020-03-05. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	17, no. 3, March 2020]				
1233.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008884534	2020	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2020-04-08. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	17, no. 4, April 2020]	7.70.4	TTV 7000000000	2020	•
1234.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008885567	2020	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2020-05-07. Issue: vol.				
1025	Technology, LLC Managed Markets	[17, no. 5, May 2020] Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008891273	2020	Active
1235.	Insight &	[Published: 2020-06-03. Issue: vol.	USA	1700000091273	2020	Active
	Technology, LLC	17, no. 6, June 2020]				
1236.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008891701	2020	Active
1230.	Insight &	[Published: 2020-07-08. Issue: vol.	0.571	12100000071701	2020	1101110
	Technology, LLC	17, no. 7, July 2020]				
1237.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008907625	2020	Active
120	Insight &	[Published: 2020-08-05. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	17, no. 8, August 2020]				
1238.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008931048	2020	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2020-09-10. Issue: vol.				
	Technology, LLC	17, no. 9, September 2020]				
1239.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008931046	2020	Active
	Insight &	[Published: 2020-10-07. Issue: vol.				
1040	Technology, LLC	17, no. 10, October 2020] Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TV0009021045	2020	A atia
1240.	Managed Markets Insight &	Published: 2020-11-04. Issue: vol.	USA	TX0008931045	2020	Active
	Technology, LLC	17, no. 11, November 2020]				
1241.	Managed Markets	Radar on Specialty Pharmacy.	USA	TX0008940412	2020	Active
1471.	Insight &	[Published: 2020-12-09. Issue: vol.	0.571	17100000710112	2020	7 1011 0
	Technology, LLC	17, no. 12, December 2020]				
1242.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Weekly.	USA	TXu002139790	2019	Active
	Insight &	_				
	Technology LLC					
	d/b/a MMIT					
1243.	Managed Markets	Health Plan Weekly. [Published:	USA	TX0008680004	2018	Active
	Insight &	2018-08-06 to 2018-08-27. Issues:				
	Technology, LLC	vol. 28, no. 31, August 06, 2018 to				
	d/b/a MMIT	vol. 28, no. 34, August 27, 2018]				

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
1244.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC d/b/a MMIT	Health Plan Weekly. [Published: 2018-10-01 to 2018-10-29. Issues: vol. 28, no. 39, October 1, 2018 to vol. 28, no. 43, October 29, 2018]	USA	TX0008681015	2018	Active
1245.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology LLC d/b/a MMIT	Health Plan Weekly. [Published: 2019-01-07 to 2019-01-28. Issues: vol. 29, no. 1, January 7, 2019 to vol. 29, no. 4, January 28, 2019]	USA	TX0008745196	2019	Active
1246.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology LLC d/b/a MMIT	Radar On Drug Benefits. [Published: 2018-08-10 to 2018-08-24. Issues: vol. 19, no. 15, August 10, 2018 to vol. 19, no. 16, August 24, 2018]	USA	TX0008680013	2018	Active
1247.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC d/b/a MMIT	Radar On Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2018-08-05 to 2018-08-16. Issues: vol. 24, no. 15, August 02, 2018 to vol. 24, no. 16, August 16, 2018]	USA	TX0008679986	2018	Active
1248.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC d/b/a MMIT	Radar On Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2018-10-04 to 2018-10-18. Issues: vol. 24, no. 19, October 4, 2018 to vol. 24, no. 20, October 18, 2018]	USA	TX0008681006	2018	Active
1249.	Managed Markets Insight & Technology, LLC d/b/a MMIT	Radar On Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2018-12-06 to 2018-12-20. Issues: vol. 24, no. 23, December 6,2019 to vol. 24, no. 24, December 20, 2018]	USA	TX0008716238	2018	Active
1250.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	Health Plan Weekly. [Published: 2020-10-02 to 2020-10-30. Issues: vol. 30, no. 40 to vol. 30, no. 44]	USA	TX0008982675	2020	Active
1251.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2019-07-11 to 2019-07-25. Issues: vol. 20, no. 13 to vol. 20, no. 14]	USA	TX0008787059	2019	Active
1252.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2019-08-08 to 2019-08-22. Issues: vol. 20, no. 15 to vol. 20, no. 16]	USA	TX0008874262	2019	Active
1253.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2019-09-12 to 2019-09-26. Issues: vol. 20, no. 17, September 12, 2019 to vol. 20, no. 18, September 26, 2019]	USA	TX0008880547	2019	Active
1254.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2019-10-10 to 2019-10-24. Issues: vol. 20, no. 19, October 10, 2019 to vol. 20, no. 20, October 24, 2019]	USA	TX0008876508	2019	Active
1255.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2019-11-14 to 2019-11-26. Issues: vol. 20, no. 21,	USA	TX0008880798	2019	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
		November 14, 2019 to vol. 20, no. 22, November 26, 2019				
1256.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2019-12-12 to 2019-12-26. Issues: vol. 20, no. 23, 12/12/2019 to vol. 20, no. 24, 12/26/2019]	USA	TX0008851685	2019	Active
1257.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2020-03-12 to 2020-03-26. Issues: vol. 21, no. 5 to vol. 21, no. 6]	USA	TX0008876394	2020	Active
1258.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2020-04-09 to 2020-04-23. Issues: vol. 21, no. 7 to vol. 21, no. 8]	USA	TX0008887125	2020	Active
1259.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2020-05-14 to 2020-05-28. Issues: vol. 21, no. 9, May 14th 2020 to vol. 21, no. 10, May 28th 2020]	USA	TX0008885529	2020	Active
1260.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2020-06-11 to 2020-06-25. Issues: vol. 21, no. 11 to vol. 21, no. 12]	USA	TX0008886621	2020	Active
1261.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2020-07-09 to 2020-07-23. Issues: vol. 21, no. 13 to vol. 21, no. 14]	USA	TX0008891699	2020	Active
1262.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2020-08-13 to 2020-08-27. Issues: vol. 21, no. 15 to vol. 21, no. 16]	USA	TX0008910664	2020	Active
1263.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2020-09-10 to 2020-09-24. Issues: vol. 21, no. 17 to vol. 21, no. 18]	USA	TX0008982601	2020	Active
1264.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2020-10-08 to 2020-10-22. Issues: vol. 21, no. 19 to vol. 21, no. 20]	USA	TX0008986371	2020	Active
1265.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2020-11-12 to 2020-11-30. Issues: vol. 21, no. 21 to vol. 21, no. 22]	RADAR on Drug Benefits. USA [Published: 2020-11-12 to 2020-11-30. Issues: vol. 21, no. 21 to vol. 21,		2020	Active
1266.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Drug Benefits. [Published: 2020-12-10 to 2020-12-23. Issues: vol. 22, no. 23 to vol. 21, no. 24]  TX0008976404  TX0008976404		2020	Active	
1267.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2019-07-04 to 2019-07-18. Issues: vol. 25, no. 13 to vol. 25, no. 14]	USA	TX0008787072	2019	Active

	Owner	Copyright	Country	Reg. Number	Reg. Year	Status
1268.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2019-09-05 to 2019-09-19. Issues: vol. 25, no. 17, September 5, 2019 to vol. 25, no. 18, September 19, 2019]	USA	TX0008880553	2019	Active
1269.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2019-10-03 to 2019-10-17. Issues: vol. 25, no. 19, October 03, 2019 to vol. 25, no. 20, October 17, 2019]	USA	TX0008876461	2019	Active
1270.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2019-11-07 to 2019-11-21. Issues: vol. 25, no. 21, November 7, 2019 to vol. 25, no. 22, November 21, 2019]	USA	TX0008880721	2019	Active
1271.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2020-03-05 to 2020-03-19. Issues: vol. 26, no. 5 to vol. 26, no. 6]	USA	TX0008876382	2020	Active
1272.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2020-04-02 to 2020-04-16. Issues: vol. 26, no. 7, April 2, 2020 to vol. 26, no. 8, April 16, 2020]				Active
1273.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2020-05-07 to 2020-05-21. Issues: vol. 26, no. 9 to vol. 26, no. 10]	USA	TX0008885265	2020	Active
1274.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2020-07-02 to 2020-07-16. Issues: vol. 26, no. 13 to vol. 26, no. 14]	USA	TX0008891700	2020	Active
1275.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2020-08-06 to 2020-08-20. Issues: vol. 26, no. 15 to vol. 26, no. 16]	USA	TX0008910674	2020	Active
1276.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2020-09-03 to 2020-09-17. Issues: vol. 26, no. 17 to vol. 26, no. 18]	USA	TX0008982690	2020	Active
1277.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2020-10-01 to 2020-10-15. Issues: vol. 26, no. 19 to vol. 26, no. 20]		TX0008986373	2020	Active
1278.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2020-11-05 to 2020-11-19. Issues: vol. 26, no. 21 to vol. 26, no. 22]	USA	TX0008982325	2020	Active
1279.	Managed Markets Insights & Technology	RADAR on Medicare Advantage. [Published: 2020-12-03 to 2020-12-17. Issues: vol. 26, no. 23 to vol. 26, no. 24]	USA	TX0008974955	2020	Active

# EXHIBIT B

## Patent Collateral

Patent/App#	Title	Filing Date	Date Issued	Inventors	Owner of Record	Status
Appl. No.: 16/857,540	Third Party Program Transparency Tool	4/24/2020	N/A	Darin T. Rubin; Robert Hung; Bedrick Gadea	The Dedham Group LLC	Pending
Appl. No. 16/857,537	Provider Key Accounts Tool	4/24/2020	N/A	Darin T. Rubin; Robert Hung; Bedrick Gadea	The Dedham Group LLC	Pending
App. No. 16/857,533	Payer Quality of Access Tool	4/24/2020	N/A	Darin T. Rubin; Robert Hung; Bedrick Gadea	The Dedham Group LLC	Pending
Patent No. D936,081	Graphical User Interface for a Display Depicting Regional Performance of Providers	4/26/2019	N/A	Darin T. Rubin; Robert Hung; Bedrick Gadea	The Dedham Group LLC	Registered
Patent No. D947,239	Graphical User Interface for a Display Depicting Product Restrictiveness Across Programs	4/26/2019	N/A	Darin T. Rubin; Robert Hung; Bedrick Gadea	The Dedham Group LLC	Registered
Patent No. D947,240	Graphical User Interface for a Display Depicting Product Restrictiveness Across Payers	4/26/2019	N/A	Darin T. Rubin; Robert Hung; Bedrick Gadea	The Dedham Group LLC	Registered
Patent No. D947,221	Graphical User Interface for a Display Depicting Selection Filters	4/26/2019	N/A	Darin T. Rubin; Robert Hung; Bedrick Gadea	The Dedham Group LLC	Registered

## EXHIBIT C

# Trademark Collateral (First TSA)

Registrant	Trademark	Country	Appl. Number	Appl. Date	Reg. Number	Reg. Date	Status
The Zitter Group LLC	YOURCAREMOMENTS	USA	86474233	12/8/2014	4900386	2/16/2016	Registered

# EXHIBIT D

# Trademark Collateral (Second TSA)

Registrant	Trademark	Country	Appl. Number	Appl. Date	Reg. Number	Reg. Date	Status
Panalgo LLC	PANALGO	USA	88/873182	4/15/2020	6,235,448	12/29/2020	Registered

**RECORDED: 11/04/2022**